
Licensed to The Armory HS Sports Foundation - Site License 
                                       HY-TEK's Meet Manager 1/24/2026 05:07 PM 
             Dr. Sander Columbia Scorcher - 1/23/2026 to 1/24/2026              
                       The Nike T&F Center @ The Armory                         
                                    Results                                     
  
Women 60 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  308 Walters, Olivia    So Cornell                   7.72   2  
  2 #  357 Grantham, Azariah     Garden State              7.83   1  
  3 #  557 Lewis, Jonnelle    Fr Monmouth                  7.86   2  
  4 #  149 Anderson, Anya     Fr Brown                     7.90   1  7.895 
  5 #  258 Norman, Katie      So Columbia                  7.90   2  7.900 
  6 #  781 Pettaway, Janae    Fr Temple                    7.92   2  
  7 #  468 Wallace, Shaunell  Sr LIU                       7.94   2  
  8 #  337 Nwosu, Juline      Jr FDU                       7.96   1  
  9 #  268 Sterling, Olivia   So Columbia                  7.97   1  7.964 
 10 #  426 Lionel, Carleen    Fr La Salle                  7.97   2  7.967 
 11 #  160 Fulgham, Mackenzi  So Brown                     7.97   1  7.970 
 12 #  891 Varma, Sofia       Fr Yale                      7.98   2  
 13 #  473 Daley, Camryn      Fr Manhattan Un              8.00   2  7.993 
 14 #  478 Kennard, SaRae     So Manhattan Un              8.00   4  7.996 
 15 #  868 Guerrier, Gloria   Jr Yale                      8.01   1  
 16 #  409 Ouimet, Claudia    So Johns Hopkin              8.02   3  8.013 
 17 #  791 Ziegler, Lila      So Temple                    8.02   1  8.020 
 18 #  102 Blair, Shareve     So Adelphi                   8.05   1  
 19 #  804 Johnson, Miyana    Fr UMBC                      8.06   3  
 20 #  699 Fairfax, Jianna    Jr Rider                     8.07   2  8.067 
 21 #  884 Provencal, Casia   Sr Yale                      8.07   5  8.068 
 22 #  260 O'Connor, Kaila    So Columbia                  8.08   4  
 23 #  599 Graham, Erica         Next Level A              8.10   5  
 24 #  526 Richardson, Leann  Fr Molloy                    8.11   3  
 25 #  172 Monks, Sammy       Fr Brown                     8.12   1  
 26 #  611 Jones, Dakota      Fr NJIT                      8.16   5  8.153 
 27 #  412 Valentine, Leah    So Johns Hopkin              8.16   4  8.156 
 28 #  688 Souls, Sadie       Sr Quinnipiac                8.17   5  
 29 #  519 Danso, Tricia      Fr Molloy                    8.20   4  8.198 
 30 #  649 Roemer, Emma       Jr Point Park U              8.20   3  8.199 
 31 #  322 Deeble, Kadina     So Essex County              8.23   4  
 32 #  713 Ryan, Sara         So Rider                     8.24   3  8.233 
 33 #  257 Mostyn, Avalyn     So Columbia                  8.24   4  8.240 
 34 #  132 Morton, Laney      Fr Army West Po              8.25   4  
 35 #  697 Difilippo, Sabrin  Jr Rider                     8.28   3  
 36 #  712 Rubio, Gina        Jr Rider                     8.29   5  
 37 #  117 Cheedy, Tekoyia    Fr Army West Po              8.34   6  
 38 #  651 Simmons, Lindsay   So Point Park U              8.35   5  
 39 #  515 Medas-King, Kcays  So Midas Touch               8.37   6  
 40 #  127 Keim, Lilliana     Fr Army West Po              8.39   6  8.381 
 41 #  618 Olufowobi, Oluwan  So NJIT                      8.39   6  8.382 
 42 #  706 Johnson, Amira     Fr Rider                     8.49   6  
 43 #  694 Adams, Joshira     Fr Rider                     8.57   5  
 44 #  208 Smith, Shantana    Fr Central Conn              8.63   6  
 45 #  207 Santos, Isabella   Fr Central Conn              8.67   6  8.661 
 46 #  129 Marien-Brovont, S  Fr Army West Po              8.67   4  8.664 
  
Women 200 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  308 Walters, Olivia    So Cornell                  24.99  10  
  2 #  814 Solomon, Jayda     Fr UMBC                     25.24  10  
  3 #  224 Blake, Camylin     Sr Unattached               25.58   8  
  4 # 2930 Pineda, Savannah      Garden State             25.60   1  
  5 #  804 Johnson, Miyana    Fr UMBC                     25.63   2  
  6 #  812 Schmidt, Dalyce    Jr UMBC                     25.86   9  25.853 
  7 #  425 Iionze, Adaugo     So La Salle                 25.86   5  25.860 
  8 #  332 Coulibaly, Tata    Jr FDU                      25.91   9  
  9 #  516 Campo, Cameron     Fr Molloy                   25.92   7  
 10 #  337 Nwosu, Juline      Jr FDU                      26.01   2  
 11 #  579 Phillip, Keishawn  Fr Monroe Unive             26.03   5  
 12 # 2893 Bourgoin, Anais       Unattached-FRA           26.07   1  
 13 #  473 Daley, Camryn      Fr Manhattan Un             26.10   7  
 14 #  791 Ziegler, Lila      So Temple                   26.16  12  
 15 #  676 Lavelle, Sydney    Sr Quinnipiac               26.19  11  



 16 #  172 Monks, Sammy       Fr Brown                    26.21   3  
 17 #  649 Roemer, Emma       Jr Point Park U             26.23  13  
 18 #  586 Clarke, Lakaysha   So New Haven                26.24   7  
 19 #  417 Zinsser, Anna      Sr Johns Hopkin             26.27   3  
 20 #  591 Kamtha, Jada       Jr New Haven                26.29  13  
 21 #  478 Kennard, SaRae     So Manhattan Un             26.31   8  
 22 #  537 Collins, Rachael   Jr Monmouth                 26.32  14  
 23 #  421 Gorden, Havanna    So La Salle                 26.33   8  
 24 #  641 Johnson, Madison   12 PA United                26.39  11  
 25 #  769 Washington, Adoni  So Staten Islan             26.40  15  
 26 #  260 O'Connor, Kaila    So Columbia                 26.41   9  26.402 
 27 #  775 Doyle, Aly         Fr Temple                   26.41   8  26.406 
 28 #  644 Greschner, Mya     Sr Point Park U             26.49  12  26.481 
 29 #  699 Fairfax, Jianna    Jr Rider                    26.49   3  26.482 
 30 #  104 Haye, Marissa      Jr Adelphi                  26.50  15  
 31 #  199 Logan, Kayla       Jr Central Conn             26.52   4  
 32 #  837 Spencer, Alysia    Sr Unattached               26.54  12  26.531 
 33 #  102 Blair, Shareve     So Adelphi                  26.54  14  26.538 
 34 #  328 Blades, Nya        So FDU                      26.56   9  
 35 #  712 Rubio, Gina        Jr Rider                    26.57   4  
 36 #  268 Sterling, Olivia   So Columbia                 26.61   6  
 37 #  160 Fulgham, Mackenzi  So Brown                    26.66   2  
 38 #  656 Allard, Juliet     Fr Quinnipiac               26.68   4  
 39 #  535 Cervenak, Jessica  Sr Monmouth                 26.71  13  
 40 #  590 Harris, Deja       Sr New Haven                26.73  12  
 41 #  324 Morgan, Aaliyah    So Essex County             26.78   2  
 42 #  209 Smtih, Kyrah       So Central Conn             26.81   3  
 43 #  781 Pettaway, Janae    Fr Temple                   26.82  11  
 44 #  686 Pistoia, Isabella  Fr Quinnipiac               26.83  14  
 45 #  133 Nitka, Hannah      Fr Army West Po             26.84   3  26.834 
 46 #  526 Richardson, Leann  Fr Molloy                   26.84   1  26.839 
 47 #  519 Danso, Tricia      Fr Molloy                   26.84  15  26.840 
 48 #  117 Cheedy, Tekoyia    Fr Army West Po             26.87   5  
 49 #  569 Tobia, Lucy        Fr Monmouth                 26.88   7  
 50 #  525 Pickett, Ashley    Fr Molloy                   26.95   2  
 51 #  617 Matthews, Nelagh   Jr NJIT                     26.98  15  
 52 #  132 Morton, Laney      Fr Army West Po             26.99  14  
 53 #  422 Gore, Jorden       So La Salle                 27.22   5  
 54 #  697 Difilippo, Sabrin  Jr Rider                    27.31   1  
 55 #  522 Hyland, Brooke     Fr Molloy                   27.52   6  
 56 #  127 Keim, Lilliana     Fr Army West Po             27.60   5  
 57 #  427 Logan, Marionna    So La Salle                 27.79  11  
 58 #  573 Bailey, Latejah    Fr Monroe Unive             27.80   6  
 59 #  412 Valentine, Leah    So Johns Hopkin             27.83  13  
 60 #  193 Christy, Emeliana  Fr Central Conn             27.85  11  
 61 #  760 Bowden, Mia        Fr Staten Islan             27.87   9  
 62 #  515 Medas-King, Kcays  So Midas Touch              28.07   8  
 63 #  762 Dillon, Precious   Sr Staten Islan             28.11   1  
 64 #  520 Gonzalez, Kimberl  Fr Molloy                   28.12   4  
 65 #  129 Marien-Brovont, S  Fr Army West Po             28.41  10  
 66 # 2925 Amirhamzeh, Roya   So Columbia                 28.57  12  
 67 #  895 Fray, Johanna      12 Yellowbird A             28.99   7  
  
Women 400 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  335 Koroma, Emmanuell  Fr FDU                    1:00.52   4  
        27.607 (27.607)  1:00.512 (32.905) 
  2 #  117 Cheedy, Tekoyia    Fr Army West Po           1:00.84   2  
        27.615 (27.615)  1:00.835 (33.221) 
  3 #  617 Matthews, Nelagh   Jr NJIT                   1:00.98   3  
        28.135 (28.135)  1:00.974 (32.839) 
  4 #  127 Keim, Lilliana     Fr Army West Po           1:01.19   4  
        27.868 (27.868)  1:01.186 (33.318) 
  5 #  104 Haye, Marissa      Jr Adelphi                1:01.26   1  
        28.447 (28.447)  1:01.258 (32.812) 
  6 #  573 Bailey, Latejah    Fr Monroe Unive           1:01.59   2  
        28.737 (28.737)  1:01.589 (32.852) 
  7 #  515 Medas-King, Kcays  So Midas Touch            1:01.69   5  
        28.466 (28.466)  1:01.681 (33.216) 
  8 #  592 Lopashanski, Pipe  Fr New Haven              1:01.74   2  
        29.705 (29.705)  1:01.732 (32.028) 
  9 #  222 Bennett, Kaylee    Sr Columbia               1:01.90   1  
        28.860 (28.860)  1:01.896 (33.036) 
 10 # 2925 Amirhamzeh, Roya   So Columbia               1:01.91   4  



        28.191 (28.191)  1:01.907 (33.716) 
 11 #  190 Ali, Sultana       Fr Central Conn           1:02.08   6  
        28.732 (28.732)  1:02.079 (33.347) 
 12 #  485 Maclaren, Rebecca  So Marist                 1:02.16   6  
        28.924 (28.924)  1:02.157 (33.233) 
 13 #  620 Sopeju, Ayomide    Fr NJIT                   1:02.19   1  
        29.211 (29.211)  1:02.181 (32.970) 
 14 #  607 Bugasch, Abigail   Jr NJIT                   1:02.92   4  
        28.257 (28.257)  1:02.916 (34.660) 
 15 #  319 Jaenicke, Olivia      Dashing Whip           1:02.93   1  
        31.103 (31.103)  1:02.926 (31.824) 
 16 #  323 Montrope, Nebia    Fr Essex County           1:03.81   5  
        29.554 (29.554)  1:03.810 (34.256) 
 17 #  766 Larsen, Kayla      Sr Staten Islan           1:04.31   5  
        29.878 (29.878)  1:04.302 (34.424) 
 18 #  196 Edwards, Alexandr  So Central Conn           1:04.37   6  
        30.940 (30.940)  1:04.367 (33.428) 
 19 #  132 Morton, Laney      Fr Army West Po           1:04.58   3  
        28.487 (28.487)  1:04.571 (36.084) 
 20 #  317 Aceves, Paulina       Dashing Whip           1:05.67   3  
        32.145 (32.145)  1:05.662 (33.518) 
 21 #  195 Doran, Madeline    Fr Central Conn           1:05.95   2  
        31.329 (31.329)  1:05.945 (34.616) 
 22 #  129 Marien-Brovont, S  Fr Army West Po           1:06.67   6  
        29.464 (29.464)  1:06.668 (37.204) 
 23 #  770 Washington, Jacqu  Fr Staten Islan           1:07.75   3  
        29.300 (29.300)  1:07.745 (38.446) 
 24 #  756 Gilbert, Aalianne  Jr St. Thomas A           1:08.81   2  
        31.003 (31.003)  1:08.805 (37.802) 
 25 #  203 Mozelak, Payton    Fr Central Conn           1:09.10   1  
        33.310 (33.310)  1:09.094 (35.784) 
 -- #  300 Shepston, Gabby    Fr Cornell                     FS   3  
  
Women 800 Meter Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1 @ 2:25, H2 @ 2:20, H3 @ 2:18, H4 @ 2:15 
 H5 @ 2:14 
 Two Turn Stagger; 2/3 Inside, 1/3 Outside 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  840 Calvo, Magui       Jr Wagner                 2:15.73   5  
        32.790 (32.790)  1:06.800 (34.010)  1:40.550 (33.751)  2:15.729 (35.179) 
  2 #  576 Cohen, Sarah       Fr Monroe Unive           2:15.82   3  
        31.385 (31.385)  1:04.645 (33.261)  1:40.229 (35.584)  2:15.813 (35.584) 
  3 #  550 Hoffman, Anna      So Monmouth               2:17.38   5  
        33.720 (33.720)  1:08.528 (34.809)  1:43.854 (35.326)  2:17.375 (33.521) 
  4 #  440 Malone, Elena      Sr Lafayette              2:17.42   5  
        33.641 (33.641)  1:07.125 (33.484)  1:41.574 (34.449)  2:17.414 (35.840) 
  5 # 2900 Isom, Lane            Unattached             2:17.88   4  
        33.131 (33.131)  1:09.084 (35.953)  1:43.990 (34.907)  2:17.876 (33.886) 
  6 #  773 Cottom, Laila      Jr Temple                 2:18.07   3  
        34.379 (34.379)  1:08.059 (33.681)  1:42.921 (34.862)  2:18.065 (35.144) 
  7 #  801 Deal, Katelyn      Jr UMBC                   2:18.09   5  
        34.440 (34.440)  1:08.569 (34.129)  1:43.860 (35.292)  2:18.088 (34.228) 
  8 #  319 Jaenicke, Olivia      Dashing Whip           2:18.49   2  
        33.322 (33.322)  1:07.674 (34.352)  1:42.677 (35.004)  2:18.489 (35.812) 
  9 #  577 Gardiner, Tanesia  So Monroe Unive           2:18.68   3  
        32.890 (32.890)  1:07.687 (34.798)  1:43.399 (35.712)  2:18.677 (35.278) 
 10 #  483 Hawkins, Kayla     Jr Marist                 2:18.91   3  
        33.217 (33.217)  1:07.931 (34.714)  1:43.664 (35.734)  2:18.904 (35.240) 
 11 #  381 Dickfos, Arabella  Fr Iona                   2:19.01   4  
        34.437 (34.437)  1:10.488 (36.052)  1:46.435 (35.947)  2:19.005 (32.570) 
 12 #  836 Spence, Kaila      RS Unattached             2:19.25   2  
        32.308 (32.308)  1:06.343 (34.036)  1:42.726 (36.383)  2:19.243 (36.517) 
 13 #  532 Burnham, Ella      So Monmouth               2:19.71   2  2:19.710 
        33.451 (33.451)  1:08.739 (35.289)  1:44.763 (36.024)  2:19.710 (34.947) 
 13 #  331 Calvin, MacKenna   Fr FDU                    2:19.71   2  2:19.710 
        32.750 (32.750)  1:06.849 (34.099)  1:42.860 (36.012)  2:19.710 (36.850) 
 15 # 2929 Nyberg, Erika      Jr Army West Po           2:20.32   4  2:20.318 
        33.660 (33.660)  1:08.920 (35.260)  1:43.732 (34.812)  2:20.318 (36.586) 
 16 #  317 Aceves, Paulina       Dashing Whip           2:20.32   1  2:20.319 
        35.409 (35.409)  1:11.533 (36.124)  1:47.139 (35.607)  2:20.319 (33.180) 
 17 # 2908 Rutledge, Leah     Fr Monmouth               2:20.45   2  
        33.024 (33.024)  1:07.855 (34.831)  1:44.129 (36.275)  2:20.444 (36.315) 
 18 #  581 Sheppard, Brooke   Fr Monroe Unive           2:20.55   5  
        31.760 (31.760)  1:06.218 (34.458)  1:41.909 (35.692)  2:20.547 (38.638) 



 19 #  212 Crane, Ashley      So Colgate                2:20.70   3  
        33.871 (33.871)  1:08.238 (34.368)  1:44.039 (35.801)  2:20.692 (36.654) 
 20 #  725 Fisher, Maya       Fr Southern Con           2:20.79   2  
        34.377 (34.377)  1:08.850 (34.473)  1:45.089 (36.240)  2:20.789 (35.700) 
 21 #  692 Witt, Ashlynn      Jr Quinnipiac             2:20.92   3  
        34.856 (34.856)  1:09.553 (34.698)  1:45.729 (36.176)  2:20.919 (35.190) 
 22 #  219 Schiller, Chloe    So Colgate                2:21.29   3  
        34.904 (34.904)  1:09.093 (34.189)  1:44.813 (35.721)  2:21.281 (36.468) 
 23 #  523 Mileti, Martina    Fr Molloy                 2:21.33   2  
        33.674 (33.674)  1:08.481 (34.807)  1:45.487 (37.006)  2:21.323 (35.836) 
 24 #  191 Bartolucci, Rache  Jr Central Conn           2:22.04   3  
        35.061 (35.061)  1:09.925 (34.864)  1:46.282 (36.358)  2:22.039 (35.757) 
 25 #  684 O'Sullivan, Clair  So Quinnipiac             2:22.56   4  
        34.852 (34.852)  1:10.472 (35.620)  1:46.204 (35.732)  2:22.551 (36.348) 
 26 #  851 Olah, Angelina     Sr Wagner                 2:22.57   5  
        34.680 (34.680)  1:09.126 (34.447)  1:44.662 (35.536)  2:22.566 (37.904) 
 27 #  556 Lazar, Aleah       So Monmouth               2:22.74   4  
        34.478 (34.478)  1:10.982 (36.504)  1:47.554 (36.572)  2:22.738 (35.185) 
 28 #  655 Zethof, Lotte      Sr Point Park U           2:23.10   2  
        33.989 (33.989)  1:09.297 (35.308)  1:45.821 (36.524)  2:23.091 (37.270) 
 29 #  126 Holmes, Braelon    So Army West Po           2:23.17   1  
        33.613 (33.613)  1:10.024 (36.412)  1:46.689 (36.666)  2:23.169 (36.480) 
 30 #  608 Coller, Kellyn     Fr NJIT                   2:23.55   4  
        34.166 (34.166)  1:10.334 (36.168)  1:46.400 (36.066)  2:23.541 (37.141) 
 31 #  613 Keith, Jenna       Sr NJIT                   2:23.67   4  
        34.703 (34.703)  1:10.701 (35.998)  1:47.163 (36.462)  2:23.666 (36.504) 
 32 #  481 Fisher, Sierra     Sr Marist                 2:23.84   4  
        34.222 (34.222)  1:10.289 (36.068)  1:46.706 (36.417)  2:23.838 (37.133) 
 33 #  755 Chalfin, Madison   Sr St. Thomas A           2:24.47   1  
        34.290 (34.290)  1:09.596 (35.306)  1:46.131 (36.535)  2:24.468 (38.338) 
 34 #  830 Myers, Andrea         Unattached             2:24.65   1  
        34.081 (34.081)  1:09.298 (35.218)  1:45.631 (36.333)  2:24.647 (39.017) 
 35 #  860 Barton, Ruby       Sr Yale                   2:24.82   3  
        34.682 (34.682)  1:09.383 (34.702)  1:46.104 (36.721)  2:24.814 (38.710) 
 36 #  341 Baez, Alondra      Fr Fordham                2:25.08   5  
        34.234 (34.234)  1:09.462 (35.229)  1:45.715 (36.253)  2:25.076 (39.361) 
 37 #  839 Blanco Duran, Ana  Sr Wagner                 2:25.63   4  
        34.806 (34.806)  1:10.826 (36.020)  1:47.296 (36.471)  2:25.622 (38.326) 
 38 #  646 McMahon, Paige     So Point Park U           2:28.13   1  
        34.543 (34.543)  1:11.328 (36.786)  1:49.285 (37.958)  2:28.121 (38.836) 
 39 #  642 Babinyecz, Anna    Fr Point Park U           2:28.17   2  
        34.225 (34.225)  1:10.613 (36.388)  1:48.753 (38.141)  2:28.165 (39.412) 
 40 #  674 Jones, Sophia      Sr Quinnipiac             2:28.27   1  
        35.043 (35.043)  1:11.307 (36.264)  1:48.971 (37.664)  2:28.263 (39.293) 
 41 #  107 Weber, Joanna      Sr Adelphi                2:29.76   1  
        34.891 (34.891)  1:11.024 (36.134)  1:49.209 (38.185)  2:29.752 (40.544) 
 42 #  200 Marecik, Oliwia    Fr Central Conn           2:33.49   1  
        35.721 (35.721)  1:14.511 (38.790)  1:54.675 (40.165)  2:33.481 (38.806) 
 43 #  774 Creighton, Emilie  Fr Temple                 2:33.94   1  
        35.527 (35.527)  1:12.873 (37.346)  1:53.140 (40.267)  2:33.932 (40.792) 
 44 #  759 Michel, Sophonie   So St. Thomas A           2:42.89   1  
        35.331 (35.331)  1:14.914 (39.583)  1:58.245 (43.331)  2:42.881 (44.636) 
  
Women 1 Mile Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces: 5:11, 5:09, 5:04, 4:58, 4:53 
 Slow to Fast 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  739 Garcia Moreno, Na  So St. John's (           4:52.07   5  
        37.301 (37.301)  1:16.312 (39.012)  1:53.739 (37.428)  2:29.496 (35.757) 
      3:05.871 (36.376)  3:42.237 (36.366)  4:18.127 (35.890)  4:52.061 (33.935) 
  2 #  886 Sanok Duffalo, Sy  So Yale                   4:54.07   5  
        37.217 (37.217)  1:16.109 (38.893)  1:52.243 (36.134)  2:28.306 (36.063) 
      3:04.557 (36.251)  3:41.168 (36.612)  4:17.647 (36.479)  4:54.067 (36.420) 
  3 # 2909 Henderson, Daniel  Jr Yale                   4:56.87   4  
        36.167 (36.167)  1:13.007 (36.840)  1:50.639 (37.632)  2:28.531 (37.892) 
      3:06.645 (38.114)  3:45.042 (38.398)  4:22.059 (37.018)  4:56.861 (34.802) 
  4 #  449 Hughes, Grace      Jr Lehigh                 4:57.03   4  
        36.433 (36.433)  1:13.447 (37.014)  1:51.016 (37.569)  2:29.011 (37.996) 
      3:06.451 (37.440)  3:44.555 (38.105)  4:22.300 (37.745)  4:57.027 (34.727) 
  5 # 2894 O'Brien, Shona        Philadelphia Run       4:57.63   5  
        36.881 (36.881)  1:15.831 (38.950)  1:52.688 (36.858)  2:28.910 (36.222) 
      3:05.144 (36.234)  3:42.403 (37.259)  4:20.254 (37.852)  4:57.625 (37.371) 
  6 #  225 Boler, Maggie      Fr Columbia               4:58.47   5  
        37.053 (37.053)  1:15.985 (38.933)  1:52.975 (36.990)  2:29.211 (36.236) 



      3:05.847 (36.636)  3:43.335 (37.489)  4:21.650 (38.315)  4:58.467 (36.818) 
  7 #  677 Lewna, Weronika    Sr Quinnipiac             4:59.03   4  
        37.896 (37.896)  1:14.065 (36.169)  1:50.829 (36.764)  2:28.759 (37.931) 
      3:06.589 (37.830)  3:44.803 (38.215)  4:22.249 (37.446)  4:59.029 (36.780) 
  8 #  698 Dischert, Maddie   Jr Rider                  4:59.54   4  
        37.293 (37.293)  1:14.620 (37.327)  1:51.665 (37.045)  2:29.578 (37.914) 
      3:07.441 (37.863)  3:45.243 (37.803)  4:22.833 (37.590)  4:59.534 (36.701) 
  9 #  809 Norcross, Lilly    Fr UMBC                   5:01.97   4  
        38.065 (38.065)  1:15.587 (37.523)  1:53.782 (38.195)  2:32.007 (38.225) 
      3:10.528 (38.522)  3:49.113 (38.585)  4:26.770 (37.658)  5:01.961 (35.191) 
 10 #  138 Sinnott, Kara      Jr Army West Po           5:04.15   3  
        37.385 (37.385)  1:14.978 (37.593)  1:53.042 (38.064)  2:32.031 (38.989) 
      3:11.134 (39.104)  3:49.625 (38.492)  4:28.503 (38.878)  5:04.142 (35.639) 
 11 #  264 Price, Kate        Jr Columbia               5:04.94   4  
        37.625 (37.625)  1:15.035 (37.410)  1:52.167 (37.132)  2:30.138 (37.971) 
      3:08.281 (38.143)  3:46.723 (38.443)  4:25.742 (39.019)  5:04.936 (39.194) 
 12 #  825 Hergenrother, Lau     Unattached             5:05.41   5  5:05.401 
        36.782 (36.782)  1:15.653 (38.871)  1:54.080 (38.428)  2:32.056 (37.976) 
      3:10.547 (38.491)  3:48.232 (37.686)  4:27.129 (38.897)  5:05.401 (38.273) 
 13 #  253 Martin, Scarlett   So Columbia               5:05.41   5  5:05.409 
        37.586 (37.586)  1:16.571 (38.985)  1:54.477 (37.907)  2:32.268 (37.791) 
      3:10.723 (38.455)  3:49.353 (38.631)  4:28.263 (38.910)  5:05.409 (37.146) 
 14 #  524 Naudus, Marie      Sr Molloy                 5:05.48   2  
        39.012 (39.012)  1:16.267 (37.255)  1:54.849 (38.582)  2:33.501 (38.653) 
      3:11.531 (38.030)  3:49.686 (38.156)  4:27.991 (38.306)  5:05.480 (37.489) 
 15 #  693 Zaffina, Alessand  Sr Quinnipiac             5:05.72   5  
        37.910 (37.910)  1:16.673 (38.764)  1:54.617 (37.944)  2:32.185 (37.568) 
      3:09.943 (37.759)  3:48.370 (38.427)  4:27.380 (39.010)  5:05.712 (38.332) 
 16 #  420 Dawson, Georgia-r  Sr La Salle               5:06.51   5  
        37.889 (37.889)  1:16.509 (38.620)  1:53.638 (37.130)  2:29.649 (36.011) 
      3:05.644 (35.996)  3:43.873 (38.230)  4:24.335 (40.462)  5:06.507 (42.173) 
 17 #  727 Henchcliffe, Cour  Sr Southern Con           5:06.79   4  
        38.187 (38.187)  1:15.618 (37.431)  1:52.963 (37.346)  2:30.518 (37.555) 
      3:08.745 (38.228)  3:47.375 (38.630)  4:26.589 (39.214)  5:06.784 (40.196) 
 18 # 2906 Lyons, Lily        12 Unattached             5:07.20   3  
        37.238 (37.238)  1:14.950 (37.712)  1:53.436 (38.486)  2:31.999 (38.564) 
      3:10.983 (38.984)  3:49.565 (38.582)  4:29.098 (39.534)  5:07.200 (38.102) 
 19 #  704 Hansen, Makala     Sr Rider                  5:07.35   1  
        40.230 (40.230)  1:18.077 (37.847)  1:56.216 (38.140)  2:35.707 (39.492) 
      3:15.786 (40.079)  3:55.551 (39.765)  4:32.379 (36.829)  5:07.347 (34.968) 
 20 #  212 Crane, Ashley      So Colgate                5:07.63   3  
        37.282 (37.282)  1:14.873 (37.591)  1:53.177 (38.305)  2:32.207 (39.030) 
      3:11.283 (39.076)  3:50.183 (38.900)  4:28.881 (38.698)  5:07.626 (38.746) 
 21 #  413 Valentini, Diana   Jr Johns Hopkin           5:08.33   5  
        37.712 (37.712)  1:16.631 (38.919)  1:54.445 (37.814)  2:32.412 (37.968) 
      3:10.438 (38.026)  3:49.629 (39.191)  4:28.461 (38.832)  5:08.323 (39.863) 
 22 #  532 Burnham, Ella      So Monmouth               5:08.60   1  
        39.374 (39.374)  1:17.781 (38.407)  1:56.629 (38.848)  2:35.823 (39.194) 
      3:15.531 (39.708)  3:55.257 (39.727)  4:33.670 (38.413)  5:08.595 (34.926) 
 23 #  476 Hendricks, Julia   Jr Manhattan Un           5:08.73   3  
        38.415 (38.415)  1:15.955 (37.540)  1:54.933 (38.979)  2:34.594 (39.661) 
      3:14.607 (40.013)  3:54.231 (39.625)  4:31.726 (37.495)  5:08.730 (37.004) 
 24 #  236 Fenton, Sofia      So Columbia               5:09.82   3  
        38.775 (38.775)  1:17.140 (38.365)  1:56.149 (39.010)  2:35.675 (39.526) 
      3:15.194 (39.519)  3:54.493 (39.299)  4:32.735 (38.243)  5:09.817 (37.082) 
 25 #  454 Louis, Zoe         Fr Lehigh                 5:10.42   4  
        37.738 (37.738)  1:15.270 (37.532)  1:52.675 (37.405)  2:30.595 (37.920) 
      3:09.755 (39.161)  3:50.287 (40.532)  4:31.642 (41.356)  5:10.417 (38.775) 
 26 #  418 Bown, Beca         Fr La Salle               5:10.44   5  
        38.133 (38.133)  1:16.409 (38.276)  1:53.418 (37.010)  2:30.215 (36.797) 
      3:08.620 (38.406)  3:48.785 (40.165)  4:29.461 (40.677)  5:10.435 (40.974) 
 27 # 2910 Dziubela, Victori  Jr Wagner                 5:10.50   1  
        39.720 (39.720)  1:17.987 (38.268)  1:56.769 (38.782)  2:36.050 (39.281) 
      3:16.060 (40.010)  3:55.881 (39.821)  4:34.425 (38.545)  5:10.494 (36.069) 
 28 #  461 Trimmer, Hope      Jr Lehigh                 5:10.70   3  
        37.552 (37.552)  1:15.658 (38.106)  1:55.149 (39.492)  2:35.328 (40.179) 
      3:15.487 (40.159)  3:55.804 (40.318)  4:35.308 (39.504)  5:10.693 (35.386) 
 29 #  730 Sola, Erin         So Southern Con           5:10.92   2  
        39.339 (39.339)  1:17.723 (38.384)  1:57.188 (39.466)  2:36.969 (39.781) 
      3:15.885 (38.916)  3:54.913 (39.028)  4:33.862 (38.950)  5:10.918 (37.056) 
 30 #  836 Spence, Kaila      RS Unattached             5:11.26   3  
        37.800 (37.800)  1:16.155 (38.356)  1:55.963 (39.808)  2:35.415 (39.452) 
      3:14.845 (39.430)  3:54.569 (39.724)  4:34.119 (39.550)  5:11.257 (37.138) 
 31 #  572 Vincent, Erin      Jr Monmouth               5:11.81   4  
        37.378 (37.378)  1:14.687 (37.309)  1:52.425 (37.739)  2:30.391 (37.966) 
      3:08.553 (38.162)  3:47.409 (38.856)  4:28.763 (41.354)  5:11.807 (43.045) 



 32 #  213 Droege, Eleanor    So Colgate                5:11.94   3  
        38.141 (38.141)  1:15.576 (37.436)  1:54.575 (38.999)  2:34.357 (39.783) 
      3:14.131 (39.774)  3:54.087 (39.956)  4:33.549 (39.462)  5:11.939 (38.390) 
 33 #  348 Raimy, Lauren      So Fordham                5:12.09   3  
        38.007 (38.007)  1:16.207 (38.200)  1:55.102 (38.896)  2:34.603 (39.501) 
      3:13.437 (38.834)  3:53.506 (40.070)  4:32.792 (39.286)  5:12.087 (39.296) 
 34 # 2929 Nyberg, Erika      Jr Army West Po           5:13.21   2  
        37.231 (37.231)  1:14.765 (37.534)  1:52.182 (37.418)  2:31.082 (38.900) 
      3:10.655 (39.573)  3:50.322 (39.668)  4:31.077 (40.756)  5:13.209 (42.132) 
 35 #  648 O'Connor, Cassond  Jr Point Park U           5:14.51   2  
        39.705 (39.705)  1:17.567 (37.862)  1:57.253 (39.687)  2:36.713 (39.460) 
      3:16.405 (39.692)  3:56.147 (39.742)  4:35.868 (39.721)  5:14.503 (38.636) 
 36 #  875 Jin, Lily          So Yale                   5:14.94   3  
        38.229 (38.229)  1:16.695 (38.467)  1:55.754 (39.059)  2:35.515 (39.761) 
      3:15.402 (39.888)  3:55.167 (39.766)  4:35.181 (40.014)  5:14.935 (39.754) 
 37 #  722 Bajorek, Abigail   Jr Southern Con           5:14.98   2  
        40.342 (40.342)  1:18.395 (38.054)  1:58.100 (39.705)  2:38.426 (40.326) 
      3:19.109 (40.684)  3:59.727 (40.618)  4:38.743 (39.016)  5:14.977 (36.234) 
 38 #  211 Bradley, Hailey    Jr Colgate                5:15.38   1  
        40.021 (40.021)  1:18.905 (38.884)  1:58.156 (39.252)  2:37.451 (39.296) 
      3:17.049 (39.598)  3:57.044 (39.995)  4:36.800 (39.756)  5:15.379 (38.579) 
 39 #  726 Geddes, Rae        Fr Southern Con           5:15.77   2  
        40.401 (40.401)  1:18.491 (38.091)  1:58.235 (39.744)  2:38.605 (40.370) 
      3:19.283 (40.679)  3:59.968 (40.685)  4:38.957 (38.990)  5:15.768 (36.811) 
 40 #  217 Luell, Audrey      Jr Colgate                5:15.86   2  
        37.522 (37.522)  1:15.607 (38.086)  1:54.703 (39.096)  2:35.037 (40.335) 
      3:16.163 (41.126)  3:57.673 (41.510)  4:38.211 (40.538)  5:15.855 (37.645) 
 41 #  238 Ford, Isabella     Jr Columbia               5:15.90   1  
        39.763 (39.763)  1:18.387 (38.624)  1:57.311 (38.924)  2:36.505 (39.195) 
      3:16.314 (39.809)  3:56.595 (40.281)  4:37.043 (40.449)  5:15.897 (38.854) 
 42 #  441 Afanasewicz, Lucy  Sr Lehigh                 5:16.07   4  
        37.866 (37.866)  1:15.335 (37.469)  1:52.812 (37.478)  2:31.508 (38.696) 
      3:12.010 (40.502)  3:53.251 (41.241)  4:35.187 (41.937)  5:16.067 (40.880) 
 43 #  451 Jenulis, Elizabet  Jr Lehigh                 5:16.71   1  
        39.450 (39.450)  1:17.371 (37.921)  1:55.769 (38.399)  2:35.428 (39.659) 
      3:15.545 (40.117)  3:55.817 (40.272)  4:36.359 (40.542)  5:16.705 (40.347) 
 44 # 2908 Rutledge, Leah     Fr Monmouth               5:18.18   1  
        39.584 (39.584)  1:18.219 (38.636)  1:57.071 (38.852)  2:36.346 (39.275) 
      3:16.585 (40.240)  3:57.287 (40.702)  4:38.410 (41.124)  5:18.171 (39.761) 
 45 #  346 Oliva, Sophia      So Fordham                5:18.60   3  
        38.114 (38.114)  1:16.459 (38.346)  1:55.436 (38.977)  2:35.153 (39.718) 
      3:14.973 (39.820)  3:56.284 (41.312)  4:38.067 (41.783)  5:18.591 (40.525) 
 46 #  395 Cakulev, Lena      So Johns Hopkin           5:18.90   4  
        38.233 (38.233)  1:15.878 (37.645)  1:54.359 (38.481)  2:34.084 (39.726) 
      3:15.271 (41.188)  3:57.238 (41.967)  4:38.951 (41.713)  5:18.891 (39.941) 
 47 #  353 Smith, Alexis      Sr Fordham                5:19.04   2  
        40.732 (40.732)  1:18.181 (37.449)  1:58.065 (39.884)  2:38.251 (40.186) 
      3:19.655 (41.405)  4:00.837 (41.182)  4:40.773 (39.936)  5:19.031 (38.258) 
 48 #  220 Adams, Caroline    So Columbia               5:19.21   1  
        39.895 (39.895)  1:18.665 (38.770)  1:57.579 (38.914)  2:36.765 (39.186) 
      3:16.683 (39.919)  3:57.715 (41.032)  4:39.155 (41.440)  5:19.209 (40.054) 
 49 #  541 Errico, Avery      Fr Monmouth               5:19.62   1  
        39.922 (39.922)  1:18.473 (38.552)  1:57.995 (39.522)  2:37.710 (39.716) 
      3:17.818 (40.108)  3:58.472 (40.654)  4:39.625 (41.153)  5:19.611 (39.986) 
 50 #  832 Plassio, Allie        Unattached             5:20.49   2  
        39.122 (39.122)  1:15.991 (36.870)  1:54.767 (38.776)  2:34.543 (39.777) 
      3:14.769 (40.226)  3:56.057 (41.288)  4:38.186 (42.130)  5:20.487 (42.302) 
 51 #  740 Harvey, Attoya     Jr St. John's (           5:23.25   2  
        39.869 (39.869)  1:17.868 (37.999)  1:57.820 (39.952)  2:38.766 (40.946) 
      3:19.919 (41.154)  4:01.283 (41.364)  4:42.901 (41.619)  5:23.248 (40.347) 
 52 #  833 Schmid, Jana          Unattached             5:23.37   2  
        38.684 (38.684)  1:17.379 (38.695)  1:57.595 (40.217)  2:37.973 (40.378) 
      3:19.440 (41.467)  4:00.596 (41.156)  4:42.563 (41.967)  5:23.365 (40.802) 
 53 #  398 Coletti, Cameron   Jr Johns Hopkin           5:23.56   1  
        40.140 (40.140)  1:19.157 (39.018)  1:59.553 (40.396)  2:39.839 (40.286) 
      3:21.329 (41.490)  4:03.097 (41.768)  4:44.414 (41.318)  5:23.555 (39.142) 
 54 #  755 Chalfin, Madison   Sr St. Thomas A           5:26.95   1  
        40.267 (40.267)  1:19.553 (39.286)  1:59.812 (40.260)  2:40.559 (40.748) 
      3:22.212 (41.653)  4:04.281 (42.069)  4:46.765 (42.484)  5:26.948 (40.184) 
 55 #  388 Tugman, Kate       Sr Iona                   5:27.88   3  
        39.010 (39.010)  1:17.406 (38.396)  1:56.407 (39.002)  2:36.206 (39.799) 
      3:16.976 (40.770)  3:59.328 (42.352)  4:43.116 (43.788)  5:27.873 (44.757) 
 56 #  820 Blaha, Harriet     12 Unattached             5:29.29   4  
        38.002 (38.002)  1:16.083 (38.082)  1:55.005 (38.922)  2:35.470 (40.465) 
      3:17.973 (42.503)  4:02.019 (44.046)  4:46.171 (44.153)  5:29.285 (43.114) 
 57 # 2924 Cavalieri, Angela     Wagner                 5:30.91   1  



        40.340 (40.340)  1:19.376 (39.036)  1:59.110 (39.734)  2:40.203 (41.093) 
      3:21.928 (41.726)  4:04.881 (42.954)  4:48.066 (43.185)  5:30.909 (42.844) 
 58 #  401 Fernandez, Sofia   Fr Johns Hopkin           5:31.81   3  
        38.571 (38.571)  1:16.980 (38.409)  1:56.482 (39.502)  2:37.756 (41.274) 
      3:20.192 (42.436)  4:04.553 (44.362)  4:49.307 (44.754)  5:31.805 (42.498) 
 59 #  105 Kutner, Lucia      Sr Adelphi                5:37.13   1  
        40.653 (40.653)  1:19.737 (39.084)  1:59.387 (39.651)  2:40.098 (40.711) 
      3:22.478 (42.380)  4:05.642 (43.164)  4:50.857 (45.215)  5:37.121 (46.265) 
 60 #  530 Borchert, Jessica  Fr Monmouth               5:46.37   1  
        40.491 (40.491)  1:19.908 (39.417)  2:00.394 (40.486)  2:43.881 (43.488) 
      3:28.451 (44.570)  4:14.373 (45.923)  5:00.599 (46.226)  5:46.367 (45.768) 
 -- #  270 Toft, Naomi        Sr Columbia                   DNF   4  
        37.127 (37.127)  1:14.327 (37.200)  1:51.293 (36.966)  2:29.319 (38.027) 
      3:07.484 (38.165) 
  
Women 3000 Meter Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1: Red @ 10:41, Green @ 11:00 
 H2 @ 10:24, H3: Red @ 10:00, Green @ 10:10 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  419 Coppolino, Cara    So La Salle              10:02.06   3  
        39.582 (39.582)  1:20.720 (41.138)  2:01.701 (40.982)  2:42.085 (40.384) 
      3:22.488 (40.404)  4:03.020 (40.532)  4:43.165 (40.146)  5:24.202 (41.037) 
      6:04.621 (40.420)  6:45.538 (40.917)  7:26.085 (40.548)  8:06.589 (40.504) 
      8:46.977 (40.388)  9:26.109 (39.133) 10:02.051 (35.942) 
  2 #  663 Carillo, Ashley    Fr Quinnipiac            10:04.05   3  
        38.738 (38.738)  1:19.701 (40.964)  2:01.144 (41.443)  2:41.471 (40.328) 
      3:21.895 (40.424)  4:01.613 (39.718)  4:42.081 (40.468)  5:22.775 (40.694) 
      6:03.421 (40.646)  6:43.925 (40.504)  7:24.918 (40.994)  8:05.988 (41.070) 
      8:46.952 (40.964)  9:26.437 (39.485) 10:04.049 (37.613) 
  3 # 2906 Lyons, Lily        12 Unattached            10:05.23   3  
        39.454 (39.454)  1:19.799 (40.346)  2:00.281 (40.482)  2:40.439 (40.158) 
      3:20.978 (40.540)  4:01.095 (40.117)  4:41.441 (40.347)  5:22.494 (41.053) 
      6:03.154 (40.660)  6:44.458 (41.304)  7:26.017 (41.559)  8:06.945 (40.928) 
      8:47.880 (40.936)  9:28.445 (40.566) 10:05.222 (36.777) 
  4 #  632 Jackson, Olivia    Jr NYU                   10:05.53   3  
        40.271 (40.271)  1:21.316 (41.045)  2:01.691 (40.376)  2:41.665 (39.974) 
      3:21.073 (39.408)  4:01.331 (40.258)  4:41.617 (40.286)  5:22.306 (40.690) 
      6:02.189 (39.884)  6:42.681 (40.492)  7:23.112 (40.432)  8:04.241 (41.130) 
      8:45.339 (41.098)  9:26.053 (40.714) 10:05.527 (39.474) 
  5 #  685 Palmucci, Avery    Jr Quinnipiac            10:07.37   3  
        39.024 (39.024)  1:20.003 (40.979)  2:01.063 (41.060)  2:41.222 (40.160) 
      3:21.889 (40.667)  4:01.931 (40.043)  4:42.415 (40.484)  5:23.453 (41.038) 
      6:04.062 (40.610)  6:44.659 (40.597)  7:25.775 (41.116)  8:07.192 (41.418) 
      8:48.287 (41.096)  9:29.046 (40.759) 10:07.369 (38.323) 
  6 #  639 Sekhar, Daniela    Sr NYU                   10:13.18   3  
        40.327 (40.327)  1:21.389 (41.062)  2:02.148 (40.759)  2:42.523 (40.375) 
      3:22.545 (40.022)  4:02.663 (40.119)  4:42.735 (40.072)  5:23.197 (40.463) 
      6:03.735 (40.538)  6:44.155 (40.420)  7:24.697 (40.542)  8:07.408 (42.711) 
      8:50.545 (43.138)  9:33.684 (43.139) 10:13.177 (39.493) 
  7 #  458 Russell, Dakota    Sr Lehigh                10:13.97   3  
        40.066 (40.066)  1:21.088 (41.022)  2:02.583 (41.495)  2:43.010 (40.428) 
      3:23.627 (40.617)  4:04.396 (40.770)  4:45.596 (41.200)  5:26.623 (41.027) 
      6:08.940 (42.318)  6:50.929 (41.990)  7:31.478 (40.549)  8:12.903 (41.426) 
      8:53.647 (40.744)  9:35.561 (41.915) 10:13.968 (38.407) 
  8 #  496 Iski, Maren        Fr Maryland              10:14.51   3  
        39.312 (39.312)  1:20.103 (40.791)  2:00.595 (40.492)  2:40.408 (39.814) 
      3:20.638 (40.230)  4:00.695 (40.058)  4:41.833 (41.138)  5:23.083 (41.250) 
      6:04.701 (41.618)  6:46.721 (42.020)  7:29.370 (42.650)  8:12.322 (42.952) 
      8:53.909 (41.587)  9:35.196 (41.288) 10:14.501 (39.305) 
  9 #  665 Ciccone, Alexa     So Quinnipiac            10:14.58   2  
        39.061 (39.061)  1:19.071 (40.011)  2:00.167 (41.096)  2:41.281 (41.114) 
      3:22.830 (41.550)  4:05.005 (42.176)  4:46.991 (41.986)  5:28.774 (41.783) 
      6:10.617 (41.844)  6:52.533 (41.916)  7:34.323 (41.790)  8:16.243 (41.920) 
      8:57.747 (41.505)  9:38.121 (40.374) 10:14.572 (36.451) 
 10 #  883 Polay, Sophie      Fr Yale                  10:15.14   2  
        37.811 (37.811)  1:18.393 (40.582)  2:00.173 (41.781)  2:41.691 (41.518) 
      3:23.159 (41.468)  4:05.245 (42.087)  4:47.343 (42.098)  5:29.179 (41.836) 
      6:11.440 (42.261)  6:53.460 (42.020)  7:35.235 (41.776)  8:16.871 (41.636) 
      8:58.170 (41.300)  9:38.605 (40.435) 10:15.133 (36.528) 
 11 #  424 Hammond, Stella    Jr La Salle              10:15.73   3  
        40.245 (40.245)  1:21.403 (41.158)  2:02.877 (41.474)  2:43.717 (40.841) 
      3:23.744 (40.027)  4:03.720 (39.976)  4:43.542 (39.822)  5:23.911 (40.369) 
      6:04.444 (40.534)  6:45.143 (40.699)  7:26.463 (41.320)  8:07.871 (41.408) 
      8:50.458 (42.588)  9:32.989 (42.532) 10:15.729 (42.740) 



 12 #  218 Pew, Lucia         So Colgate               10:16.54   2  
        38.887 (38.887)  1:20.022 (41.136)  2:00.813 (40.791)  2:41.993 (41.180) 
      3:23.185 (41.192)  4:05.373 (42.189)  4:47.609 (42.236)  5:29.522 (41.914) 
      6:10.913 (41.391)  6:52.813 (41.900)  7:34.628 (41.816)  8:16.062 (41.434) 
      8:57.492 (41.430)  9:38.335 (40.843) 10:16.540 (38.206) 
 13 #  210 Tabellione, Lilli  Fr Central Conn          10:18.16   2  
        38.236 (38.236)  1:18.741 (40.506)  1:59.909 (41.168)  2:40.965 (41.056) 
      3:22.599 (41.635)  4:04.859 (42.260)  4:47.921 (43.062)  5:30.529 (42.608) 
      6:11.917 (41.388)  6:53.748 (41.831)  7:35.543 (41.796)  8:17.404 (41.861) 
      8:59.534 (42.130)  9:40.707 (41.174) 10:18.153 (37.446) 
 14 #  882 Piot, Julie        So Yale                  10:19.20   2  
        39.134 (39.134)  1:20.341 (41.208)  2:01.131 (40.790)  2:42.320 (41.190) 
      3:23.513 (41.194)  4:05.541 (42.028)  4:47.799 (42.259)  5:29.771 (41.972) 
      6:11.164 (41.394)  6:53.081 (41.917)  7:34.921 (41.841)  8:16.567 (41.646) 
      8:58.495 (41.929)  9:39.376 (40.881) 10:19.193 (39.817) 
 15 #  119 Cook, Lindsay      Sr Army West Po          10:22.89   3  
        39.774 (39.774)  1:20.481 (40.707)  2:01.471 (40.990)  2:41.855 (40.384) 
      3:22.267 (40.412)  4:03.319 (41.052)  4:44.912 (41.594)  5:26.935 (42.023) 
      6:09.169 (42.235)  6:51.736 (42.567)  7:34.045 (42.310)  8:16.731 (42.686) 
      9:00.257 (43.526)  9:43.099 (42.842) 10:22.888 (39.790) 
 16 #  666 Crocker, Natalie   Fr Quinnipiac            10:23.33   3  
        39.158 (39.158)  1:20.274 (41.116)  2:01.389 (41.115)  2:41.689 (40.301) 
      3:22.109 (40.420)  4:02.197 (40.088)  4:42.660 (40.463)  5:23.783 (41.124) 
      6:04.344 (40.561)  6:45.109 (40.765)  7:27.345 (42.236)  8:11.253 (43.908) 
      8:55.500 (44.248)  9:40.139 (44.640) 10:23.329 (43.190) 
 17 #  625 Castles, Emily     Sr NYU                   10:23.34   3  
        40.469 (40.469)  1:21.614 (41.145)  2:02.338 (40.724)  2:42.810 (40.472) 
      3:23.327 (40.518)  4:04.066 (40.739)  4:45.361 (41.296)  5:27.215 (41.854) 
      6:09.584 (42.369)  6:52.083 (42.499)  7:34.372 (42.290)  8:17.070 (42.698) 
      9:00.523 (43.454)  9:43.111 (42.588) 10:23.335 (40.224) 
 18 #  217 Luell, Audrey      Jr Colgate               10:23.97   1  
        38.618 (38.618)  1:18.714 (40.096)  2:00.318 (41.604)  2:42.322 (42.004) 
      3:24.470 (42.149)  4:07.058 (42.588)  4:49.162 (42.104)  5:31.590 (42.428) 
      6:14.529 (42.940)  6:57.552 (43.023)  7:40.092 (42.540)  8:22.623 (42.532) 
      9:05.064 (42.441)  9:46.622 (41.559) 10:23.968 (37.346) 
 19 #  471 Conroy, Kylie      Sr Manhattan Un          10:24.52   3  
        39.709 (39.709)  1:20.222 (40.514)  2:01.315 (41.094)  2:41.418 (40.103) 
      3:22.101 (40.684)  4:02.820 (40.719)  4:43.607 (40.787)  5:25.122 (41.516) 
      6:06.809 (41.687)  6:49.170 (42.362)  7:32.134 (42.964)  8:15.120 (42.986) 
      8:59.359 (44.240)  9:43.361 (44.002) 10:24.514 (41.154) 
 20 #  460 Sutton, Devon      Jr Lehigh                10:24.66   3  
        39.905 (39.905)  1:21.409 (41.505)  2:02.931 (41.522)  2:43.596 (40.666) 
      3:24.446 (40.850)  4:06.153 (41.707)  4:48.080 (41.928)  5:29.333 (41.253) 
      6:10.704 (41.372)  6:52.399 (41.696)  7:33.836 (41.437)  8:15.795 (41.959) 
      8:59.340 (43.546)  9:42.273 (42.934) 10:24.660 (42.387) 
 21 #  192 Carusone, Rebecca  Sr Central Conn          10:27.99   1  
        41.740 (41.740)  1:22.974 (41.235)  2:04.212 (41.238)  2:45.982 (41.771) 
      3:28.247 (42.265)  4:10.558 (42.311)  4:52.508 (41.950)  5:34.520 (42.012) 
      6:16.882 (42.363)  6:59.045 (42.163)  7:41.643 (42.598)  8:24.162 (42.519) 
      9:06.786 (42.625)  9:49.152 (42.366) 10:27.986 (38.834) 
 22 #  629 Frank, Katharine   So NYU                   10:28.32   2  
        39.633 (39.633)  1:21.374 (41.741)  2:03.421 (42.047)  2:45.561 (42.141) 
      3:28.073 (42.512)  4:10.074 (42.002)  4:51.327 (41.253)  5:33.041 (41.715) 
      6:15.866 (42.825)  6:59.214 (43.348)  7:43.272 (44.058)  8:26.827 (43.555) 
      9:09.605 (42.778)  9:51.165 (41.560) 10:28.319 (37.155) 
 23 #  423 Green, Amelia      So La Salle              10:30.93   3  
        39.927 (39.927)  1:20.803 (40.876)  2:01.987 (41.184)  2:42.321 (40.335) 
      3:22.784 (40.463)  4:03.548 (40.764)  4:44.505 (40.958)  5:26.359 (41.854) 
      6:09.401 (43.042)  6:52.222 (42.821)  7:34.955 (42.733)  8:19.222 (44.268) 
      9:04.201 (44.980)  9:48.200 (43.999) 10:30.926 (42.726) 
 24 #  527 Sheiffele, Carli   So Molloy                10:33.51   1  
        40.953 (40.953)  1:23.028 (42.076)  2:05.606 (42.578)  2:48.402 (42.797) 
      3:31.685 (43.283)  4:14.755 (43.070)  4:57.172 (42.417)  5:40.066 (42.894) 
      6:22.518 (42.452)  7:05.288 (42.771)  7:48.518 (43.230)  8:31.719 (43.202) 
      9:14.283 (42.564)  9:55.592 (41.309) 10:33.502 (37.910) 
 25 #  631 Guthrie, Lindsay   So NYU                   10:34.21   2  
        41.367 (41.367)  1:24.225 (42.859)  2:05.646 (41.421)  2:47.199 (41.553) 
      3:28.686 (41.488)  4:10.332 (41.646)  4:51.891 (41.559)  5:33.688 (41.798) 
      6:16.117 (42.430)  6:59.740 (43.623)  7:43.086 (43.346)  8:26.628 (43.542) 
      9:09.951 (43.324)  9:52.197 (42.246) 10:34.208 (42.011) 
 26 #  223 Bennett, Maggie    Jr Columbia              10:35.59   2  
        41.021 (41.021)  1:23.732 (42.712)  2:06.506 (42.774)  2:48.018 (41.512) 
      3:29.416 (41.398)  4:10.516 (41.100)  4:51.309 (40.794)  5:32.280 (40.971) 
      6:14.849 (42.569)  6:56.879 (42.031)  7:39.642 (42.763)  8:24.015 (44.374) 
      9:08.893 (44.878)  9:52.842 (43.949) 10:35.585 (42.743) 
 27 #  724 Dauphinais, Peyto  Jr Southern Con          10:36.59   2  



        40.337 (40.337)  1:21.921 (41.584)  2:03.012 (41.091)  2:43.814 (40.802) 
      3:24.429 (40.615)  4:05.598 (41.170)  4:48.119 (42.521)  5:30.207 (42.089) 
      6:12.345 (42.138)  6:55.035 (42.690)  7:39.037 (44.003)  8:23.343 (44.306) 
      9:08.247 (44.904)  9:53.127 (44.880) 10:36.584 (43.457) 
 28 #  446 Ehrhardt, Elizabe  So Lehigh                10:37.04   2  
        39.923 (39.923)  1:21.922 (42.000)  2:04.835 (42.914)  2:47.574 (42.739) 
      3:30.029 (42.455)  4:12.845 (42.816)  4:55.050 (42.206)  5:37.593 (42.543) 
      6:20.521 (42.928)  7:04.210 (43.690)  7:48.165 (43.955)  8:32.436 (44.272) 
      9:16.184 (43.748)  9:58.041 (41.857) 10:37.037 (38.996) 
 29 #  610 Harding, Kimmie    Sr NJIT                  10:41.38   1  
        40.685 (40.685)  1:22.676 (41.992)  2:04.960 (42.284)  2:47.526 (42.567) 
      3:30.277 (42.751)  4:13.187 (42.910)  4:56.041 (42.854)  5:39.469 (43.428) 
      6:22.845 (43.376)  7:05.626 (42.781)  7:48.996 (43.370)  8:32.815 (43.820) 
      9:16.678 (43.863) 10:00.030 (43.352) 10:41.377 (41.348) 
 30 #  563 Schweitzer, Olivi  So Monmouth              10:46.53   1  
        40.797 (40.797)  1:24.055 (43.258)  2:07.509 (43.454)  2:51.197 (43.688) 
      3:35.410 (44.213)  4:20.096 (44.687)  5:04.452 (44.356)  5:49.223 (44.771) 
      6:33.896 (44.674)  7:17.582 (43.686)  8:01.642 (44.060)  8:45.114 (43.472) 
      9:27.710 (42.596) 10:09.146 (41.436) 10:46.526 (37.380) 
 31 #  470 Christofis, Baile  Jr Manhattan Un          10:47.65   2  
        40.905 (40.905)  1:24.476 (43.572)  2:06.413 (41.938)  2:48.857 (42.444) 
      3:31.588 (42.732)  4:14.444 (42.856)  4:57.601 (43.157)  5:40.948 (43.348) 
      6:24.696 (43.748)  7:08.921 (44.226)  7:53.337 (44.416)  8:37.959 (44.622) 
      9:22.629 (44.670) 10:06.993 (44.364) 10:47.641 (40.649) 
 32 #  675 Kelly, Ryan        So Quinnipiac            10:47.88   1  
        39.746 (39.746)  1:20.618 (40.872)  2:03.396 (42.779)  2:46.457 (43.061) 
      3:28.608 (42.152)  4:11.326 (42.718)  4:55.050 (43.724)  5:39.748 (44.698) 
      6:24.388 (44.641)  7:09.889 (45.501)  7:55.664 (45.775)  8:42.089 (46.426) 
      9:28.142 (46.054) 10:11.258 (43.116) 10:47.872 (36.614) 
 33 #  433 Taylor, Emma       Sr La Salle              10:47.91   1  
        39.038 (39.038)  1:18.962 (39.925)  2:00.589 (41.627)  2:42.684 (42.096) 
      3:25.002 (42.318)  4:07.843 (42.842)  4:51.572 (43.729)  5:34.870 (43.298) 
      6:18.570 (43.701)  7:04.142 (45.572)  7:48.944 (44.802)  8:33.250 (44.306) 
      9:18.634 (45.385) 10:04.656 (46.022) 10:47.903 (43.248) 
 34 #  853 Syed, Rehanna      Fr Wagner                10:48.38   1  
        40.890 (40.890)  1:23.989 (43.100)  2:06.360 (42.371)  2:49.055 (42.696) 
      3:32.898 (43.843)  4:16.615 (43.718)  5:00.607 (43.992)  5:44.498 (43.891) 
      6:28.740 (44.243)  7:13.375 (44.635)  7:57.796 (44.421)  8:42.563 (44.768) 
      9:26.680 (44.118) 10:10.204 (43.524) 10:48.373 (38.169) 
 35 #  654 von Westernhagen,  So Point Park U          10:51.20   2  
        40.293 (40.293)  1:22.869 (42.577)  2:04.233 (41.364)  2:45.831 (41.598) 
      3:28.334 (42.503)  4:10.272 (41.938)  4:50.507 (40.235)  5:31.975 (41.469) 
      6:14.583 (42.608)  6:58.880 (44.298)  7:46.069 (47.190)  8:33.433 (47.364) 
      9:20.389 (46.956) 10:06.395 (46.007) 10:51.197 (44.802) 
 36 #  596 Thompson, Josie    So New Haven             10:51.79   1  
        41.708 (41.708)  1:24.926 (43.219)  2:08.117 (43.191)  2:51.260 (43.143) 
      3:35.599 (44.340)  4:19.837 (44.238)  5:04.055 (44.218)  5:48.857 (44.802) 
      6:33.695 (44.838)  7:18.585 (44.890)  8:02.970 (44.385)  8:46.732 (43.762) 
      9:28.949 (42.218) 10:10.902 (41.953) 10:51.788 (40.886) 
 37 #  593 Lynch, Danielle    Fr New Haven             10:53.51   1  
        42.098 (42.098)  1:25.744 (43.646)  2:09.948 (44.204)  2:53.732 (43.784) 
      3:37.123 (43.392)  4:21.087 (43.964)  5:05.034 (43.947)  5:50.180 (45.147) 
      6:35.046 (44.866)  7:20.079 (45.034)  8:05.292 (45.214)  8:49.876 (44.584) 
      9:34.400 (44.524) 10:17.922 (43.522) 10:53.504 (35.582) 
 38 #  624 Carnes, Kate       Fr NYU                   10:53.63   2  
        40.575 (40.575)  1:23.151 (42.576)  2:05.868 (42.718)  2:47.503 (41.635) 
      3:29.025 (41.523)  4:11.085 (42.060)  4:53.389 (42.304)  5:37.080 (43.692) 
      6:20.973 (43.893)  7:05.605 (44.632)  7:51.839 (46.234)  8:38.310 (46.472) 
      9:24.279 (45.969) 10:10.240 (45.962) 10:53.624 (43.384) 
 39 #  841 Connolly, Kate     So Wagner                10:54.44   2  
        39.879 (39.879)  1:22.629 (42.750)  2:05.369 (42.741)  2:48.255 (42.886) 
      3:31.303 (43.049)  4:14.693 (43.390)  4:57.865 (43.172)  5:41.213 (43.348) 
      6:24.971 (43.758)  7:08.754 (43.784)  7:53.410 (44.656)  8:38.720 (45.310) 
      9:24.449 (45.730) 10:09.931 (45.482) 10:54.431 (44.501) 
 40 #  637 Newman, Rachel     Fr NYU                   10:56.86   2  
        40.832 (40.832)  1:23.489 (42.658)  2:06.240 (42.751)  2:47.871 (41.632) 
      3:31.045 (43.174)  4:14.494 (43.450)  4:58.223 (43.730)  5:42.289 (44.066) 
      6:26.550 (44.261)  7:11.674 (45.124)  7:57.514 (45.840)  8:44.403 (46.889) 
      9:30.049 (45.647) 10:14.546 (44.497) 10:56.859 (42.313) 
 41 #  536 Collins, Casey     Fr Monmouth              10:58.13   1  
        41.310 (41.310)  1:24.454 (43.144)  2:06.800 (42.346)  2:49.906 (43.107) 
      3:33.568 (43.662)  4:16.275 (42.707)  5:00.235 (43.960)  5:44.332 (44.097) 
      6:28.398 (44.067)  7:13.262 (44.864)  7:58.998 (45.736)  8:44.305 (45.308) 
      9:28.526 (44.221) 10:13.319 (44.794) 10:58.121 (44.802) 
 42 #  645 Kuijper, Sterre    Sr Point Park U          11:00.33   1  
        42.254 (42.254)  1:26.151 (43.898)  2:09.660 (43.509)  2:53.772 (44.113) 



      3:36.781 (43.009)  4:20.766 (43.986)  5:05.490 (44.724)  5:50.728 (45.238) 
      6:35.609 (44.881)  7:21.561 (45.952)  8:07.663 (46.102)  8:53.832 (46.169) 
      9:40.167 (46.336) 10:22.890 (42.724) 11:00.327 (37.437) 
 43 #  636 Mulligan, Deia     So NYU                   11:01.67   1  
        42.360 (42.360)  1:25.562 (43.203)  2:09.598 (44.036)  2:53.478 (43.881) 
      3:36.367 (42.889)  4:19.676 (43.310)  5:03.889 (44.213)  5:48.692 (44.804) 
      6:33.603 (44.911)  7:18.840 (45.237)  8:03.968 (45.129)  8:49.364 (45.396) 
      9:34.629 (45.266) 10:18.308 (43.680) 11:01.670 (43.362) 
 44 #  643 Dyce-Giraud, Alan  Jr Point Park U          11:03.71   1  
        41.878 (41.878)  1:25.290 (43.412)  2:09.882 (44.592)  2:54.068 (44.186) 
      3:37.798 (43.730)  4:22.138 (44.341)  5:06.993 (44.855)  5:51.730 (44.737) 
      6:36.218 (44.488)  7:21.363 (45.146)  8:06.722 (45.359)  8:52.080 (45.358) 
      9:37.783 (45.704) 10:23.803 (46.020) 11:03.702 (39.899) 
 45 #  320 Schultz, Sarah        Dashing Whip          11:03.99   1  
        42.774 (42.774)  1:24.890 (42.117)  2:08.334 (43.444)  2:51.515 (43.182) 
      3:35.615 (44.100)  4:16.899 (41.284)  5:00.814 (43.915)  5:44.934 (44.121) 
      6:29.188 (44.254)  7:14.328 (45.140)  8:00.846 (46.518)  8:47.224 (46.378) 
      9:33.336 (46.112) 10:20.192 (46.857) 11:03.983 (43.791) 
 46 #  254 McElhinney, Perry  So Columbia              11:05.74   2  
        41.237 (41.237)  1:23.947 (42.710)  2:06.677 (42.730)  2:48.236 (41.559) 
      3:30.282 (42.046)  4:13.039 (42.757)  4:55.331 (42.293)  5:38.751 (43.420) 
      6:24.213 (45.462)  7:09.867 (45.655)  7:56.856 (46.989)  8:44.065 (47.209) 
      9:31.539 (47.475) 10:19.051 (47.512) 11:05.732 (46.681) 
 47 #  201 Mondo, Isabelle    So Central Conn          11:07.87   1  
        41.597 (41.597)  1:24.664 (43.067)  2:07.876 (43.212)  2:50.582 (42.706) 
      3:34.879 (44.298)  4:19.215 (44.336)  5:04.086 (44.871)  5:49.731 (45.646) 
      6:34.761 (45.030)  7:20.718 (45.957)  8:06.934 (46.216)  8:52.896 (45.962) 
      9:39.656 (46.760) 10:25.210 (45.554) 11:07.870 (42.660) 
 48 #  817 Albright, olivia      Unattached            11:09.30   1  
        42.582 (42.582)  1:26.084 (43.502)  2:10.296 (44.212)  2:54.303 (44.008) 
      3:38.062 (43.760)  4:22.522 (44.460)  5:06.914 (44.393)  5:51.240 (44.326) 
      6:36.150 (44.911)  7:21.773 (45.623)  8:07.432 (45.660)  8:53.372 (45.940) 
      9:39.282 (45.910) 10:24.572 (45.290) 11:09.292 (44.721) 
 -- #  484 Kowalczk, Abigial  Fr Marist                     DNF   3  
        40.143 (40.143)  1:20.736 (40.594)  2:01.893 (41.157)  2:43.317 (41.425) 
      3:25.127 (41.810)  4:07.437 (42.311)  4:50.863 (43.426)  5:33.467 (42.605) 
 -- #  848 Merizalde, Jaslen  Fr Wagner                     DNF   1  
        42.494 (42.494)  1:25.824 (43.330)  2:08.712 (42.888)  2:51.767 (43.056) 
      3:35.977 (44.210)  4:20.468 (44.491)  5:05.741 (45.274)  5:53.278 (47.538) 
  
Women 60 Meter Hurdles Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  360 Tinsley, Yasmeen      Garden State              8.25   1  
  2 #  314 Myers, Sophia      Sr CPTC Tracksm              8.65   1  
  3 #  466 Samuels, Shameka   Fr LIU                       9.17   2  
  4 #  547 Green, Gianna      So Monmouth                  9.24   3  
  5 #  479 Sing, Isabella     Sr Manhattan Un              9.30   2  
  6 #  826 Hurd, Alissa       RS Unattached                9.33   2  
  7 #  338 Trail, Reyana      Fr FDU                       9.37   3  9.361 
  8 #  706 Johnson, Amira     Fr Rider                     9.37   4  9.366 
  9 #  618 Olufowobi, Oluwan  So NJIT                      9.38   1  
 10 #  585 Bush, Aniya        Jr New Haven                 9.39   1  
 11 #  464 Jefferies, Abigai  Sr LIU                       9.42   3  
 12 #  694 Adams, Joshira     Fr Rider                     9.52   4  9.514 
 13 #  713 Ryan, Sara         So Rider                     9.52   3  9.520 
 14 #  551 Hopeck, Julianna   Jr Monmouth                  9.58   3  
 15 #  252 Martin, Aminah     Sr Columbia                  9.62   2  
 16 #  651 Simmons, Lindsay   So Point Park U              9.69   4  
 17 #  892 White, Makayla     Sr Yale                      9.73   1  
 18 #  565 Simpson, Caden     So Monmouth                  9.78   4  
 19 #  858 Anderson, Alyssa   So Yale                      9.82   5  
 20 #  208 Smith, Shantana    Fr Central Conn              9.89   5  
 21 #  538 Daniels, Flavia    Jr Monmouth                  9.91   3  
 22 #  189 Agwu, Mimi         So Central Conn              9.92   5  
 23 #  204 Oganda, Jasmine    So Central Conn              9.93   4  
 24 #  714 Shkreli, Ellie     Fr Rider                    10.07   4  
 25 #  255 McKenna, Fiona     Jr Columbia                 10.09   5  
 26 #  330 Bradley, Sanaa     Fr FDU                      10.10   5  
 27 #  558 McKee, Emma        Sr Monmouth                 10.17   4  
 28 #  237 Flynn, Zayna       Fr Columbia                 11.01   5  
 -- #  838 Wallace, Ashley       Unattached                  FS   1  
  
Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open 
=================================================================== 



    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 CPTC Tracksmith  'A'                                3:44.10   1  
     1) #313 Murphy, Haley              2) #310 Gray, Sydney               
     3) #9004 Aneno, Susan              4) #311 Jane Underwood, Sarah 10   
        27.049 (27.049)    58.024 (30.976)  1:25.704 (27.680)  1:55.705 (30.001) 
      2:21.701 (25.996)  2:50.778 (29.077)  3:16.034 (25.256)  3:44.099 (28.066) 
  2 Cornell  'A'                                        3:47.72   1  
     1) #295 Oje, Eden Fr               2) #300 Shepston, Gabby Fr         
     3) #306 Vahhaji, Elika Fr          4) #280 Comfere, Sophia Fr         
        26.448 (26.448)    58.294 (31.846)  1:25.403 (27.110)  1:55.546 (30.144) 
      2:22.146 (26.600)  2:52.479 (30.334)  3:18.362 (25.883)  3:47.712 (29.350) 
  3 NJIT  'A'                                           3:52.01   2  
     1) #612 Julvez, Lucia Sr           2) #616 Lucido, Hayley Jr          
     3) #2901 Ashby, Kierstin So        4) #621 Stevens, Maddie Sr         
        26.946 (26.946)    58.669 (31.724)  1:25.596 (26.928)  1:56.804 (31.208) 
      2:23.982 (27.178)  2:55.532 (31.551)  3:21.796 (26.264)  3:52.007 (30.212) 
  4 Manhattan University  'A'                           3:53.16   2  
     1) #475 Fernandez, Ellianne So     2) #477 Hussey, Oliviah So         
     3) #478 Kennard, SaRae So          4) #474 Darius, Kayla Fr           
     5) #469 Batista, Elaina Sr         6) #473 Daley, Camryn Fr           
        26.534 (26.534)    58.608 (32.075)  1:25.454 (26.846)  1:56.807 (31.353) 
      2:23.878 (27.072)  2:54.976 (31.098)  3:21.347 (26.372)  3:53.156 (31.810) 
  5 Johns Hopkins  'A'                                  3:54.78   2  
     1) #410 Saussy, Lianne Sr          2) #408 Moore, Madison Fr          
     3) #407 Moore, Gabrielle Fr        4) #389 Arcese, Lorna Sr           
        26.928 (26.928)    58.898 (31.970)  1:25.625 (26.728)  1:57.479 (31.854) 
      2:25.230 (27.751)  2:56.567 (31.338)  3:23.169 (26.602)  3:54.776 (31.607) 
  6 Columbia  'A'                                       3:56.41   2  
     1) #229 Castillo, Kylie So         2) #232 Dada, Omolade Fr           
     3) #2925 Amirhamzeh, Roya So       4) #244 Johnson, Jayla Fr          
     5) #258 Norman, Katie So           6) #260 O'Connor, Kaila So         
        26.647 (26.647)    58.359 (31.712)  1:25.203 (26.844)  1:55.728 (30.525) 
      2:22.752 (27.025)  2:57.214 (34.462)  3:24.245 (27.032)  3:56.405 (32.160) 
  7 Temple  'A'                                         3:59.10   1  
     1) #778 Jameson, Mariah So         2) #788 Smith, Chloe So            
     3) #777 Hickman, Grace So          4) #772 Brown, Briyel So           
        27.022 (27.022)    58.080 (31.058)  1:25.593 (27.514)  1:56.076 (30.483) 
      2:21.988 (25.913)  2:53.564 (31.576)  3:22.734 (29.170)  3:59.099 (36.365) 
  8 Quinnipiac  'A'                                     3:59.12   3  
     1) #676 Lavelle, Sydney Sr         2) #657 Anzaldo, Isabella Sr       
     3) #659 Baxter, Kiera So           4) #691 Tota, Michelle Sr          
     5) #686 Pistoia, Isabella Fr       6) #656 Allard, Juliet Fr          
        28.294 (28.294)    59.750 (31.456)  1:28.250 (28.500)  1:58.950 (30.701) 
      2:24.948 (25.998)  2:58.585 (33.638)  3:25.427 (26.842)  3:59.120 (33.693) 
  9 New Haven  'A'                                      4:02.48   3  
     1) #592 Lopashanski, Piper Fr      2) #588 Davis, Riley Fr            
     3) #590 Harris, Deja Sr            4) #594 Mercedat, Rayniah So       
     5) #584 Bonds, Jada So             6)                                 
        28.692 (28.692)  1:01.844 (33.152)  1:30.127 (28.284)  2:01.972 (31.845) 
      2:30.302 (28.331)  3:02.242 (31.940)  3:30.765 (28.523)  4:02.473 (31.708) 
 10 Central Connecticut State  'A'                      4:04.18   2  
     1) #199 Logan, Kayla Jr            2) #193 Christy, Emeliana Fr       
     3) #198 Inthasit, Nuchwara Sr      4) #209 Smtih, Kyrah So            
        28.130 (28.130)  1:00.448 (32.318)  1:28.300 (27.852)  2:00.684 (32.384) 
      2:29.666 (28.982)  3:03.154 (33.488)  3:31.615 (28.462)  4:04.176 (32.562) 
 11 Molloy  'A'                                         4:06.01   3  
     1) #525 Pickett, Ashley Fr         2) #522 Hyland, Brooke Fr          
     3) #520 Gonzalez, Kimberly Fr      4) #516 Campo, Cameron Fr          
        28.616 (28.616)  1:03.018 (34.402)  1:30.629 (27.612)  2:03.342 (32.713) 
      2:32.910 (29.568)  3:07.436 (34.526)  3:34.747 (27.312)  4:06.004 (31.258) 
 12 FDU  'A'                                            4:06.59   3  
     1) #335 Koroma, Emmanuella Fr      2) #331 Calvin, MacKenna Fr        
     3) #338 Trail, Reyana Fr           4) #326 Adams, Cortney Fr          
     5) #328 Blades, Nya So             6)                                 
        27.903 (27.903)  1:00.609 (32.706)  1:29.310 (28.701)  2:01.188 (31.879) 
      2:29.225 (28.037)  3:05.841 (36.616)  3:33.424 (27.583)  4:06.588 (33.165) 
  
Women Distance Medley Open 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Temple  'A'                                        11:55.44   
     1) #790 Tuomisto, Rose Fr          2) #778 Jameson, Mariah So         
     3) #773 Cottom, Laila Jr           4) #779 Johnson, Rian Fr           
        35.543 (35.543)  1:13.078 (37.536)  1:51.364 (38.286)  2:28.530 (37.167) 



      3:05.492 (36.962)  3:40.450 (34.959)  4:07.505 (27.055)  4:38.468 (30.964) 
      5:08.973 (30.505)  5:43.039 (34.066)  6:19.228 (36.189)  6:56.092 (36.865) 
      7:30.166 (34.074)  8:05.876 (35.711)  8:42.638 (36.762)  9:19.884 (37.246) 
      9:58.363 (38.480) 10:37.741 (39.378) 11:16.289 (38.548) 11:55.432 (39.143) 
  2 UMBC  'A'                                          12:03.98   
     1) #815 Strelecki, Lily Sr         2) #795 Ayuk-Takor, Ruth Fr        
     3) #807 Mitroka, Emily Fr          4) #808 Nelson, Lydia So           
        34.654 (34.654)  1:12.596 (37.942)  1:50.176 (37.581)  2:27.314 (37.138) 
      3:04.447 (37.133)  3:39.692 (35.246)  4:06.976 (27.284)  4:42.236 (35.260) 
      5:14.608 (32.372)  5:50.278 (35.671)  6:26.975 (36.697)  7:02.246 (35.271) 
      7:36.106 (33.861)  8:11.563 (35.457)  8:48.272 (36.709)  9:25.806 (37.534) 
     10:03.610 (37.805) 10:43.120 (39.510) 11:23.493 (40.374) 12:03.978 (40.485) 
  3 St. John's (N.Y.)  'A'                             12:18.51   
     1) #739 Garcia Moreno, Naiara So   2) #744 Jackson, Jalen Sr          
     3) #750 Robinson, Leilani Sr       4) #740 Harvey, Attoya Jr          
        34.995 (34.995)  1:12.972 (37.978)  1:50.608 (37.636)  2:27.689 (37.081) 
      3:03.219 (35.530)  3:34.274 (31.055)  3:59.505 (25.232)  4:30.966 (31.461) 
      5:03.547 (32.582)  5:39.087 (35.540)  6:16.378 (37.291)  6:52.651 (36.274) 
      7:29.770 (37.120)  8:08.240 (38.470)  8:48.872 (40.633)  9:30.699 (41.827) 
     10:14.727 (44.028) 10:59.118 (44.392) 11:40.606 (41.488) 12:18.504 (37.898) 
  4 Brown  'A'                                         12:18.78   
     1) #161 Gonzalez, Juliana Sr       2) #178 Reaugh, Mia Fr             
     3) #163 Jasinski, Megan Fr         4) #184 Stimson, Scarlet Jr        
        35.109 (35.109)  1:12.793 (37.684)  1:50.386 (37.593)  2:27.483 (37.098) 
      3:04.274 (36.792)  3:39.226 (34.952)  4:06.659 (27.433)  4:36.949 (30.290) 
      5:08.756 (31.807)  5:44.040 (35.284)  6:20.985 (36.946)  6:57.519 (36.534) 
      7:35.569 (38.050)  8:15.374 (39.806)  8:56.333 (40.959)  9:37.984 (41.652) 
     10:19.088 (41.104) 10:59.199 (40.111) 11:39.373 (40.174) 12:18.771 (39.398) 
  5 Lafayette  'A'                                     12:19.03   
     1) #437 Cimo, Zoe Fr               2) #435 Barthold, Katelynn Fr      
     3) #436 Carnemolla, Faye Fr        4) #438 Graham, Braelyn Fr         
        35.330 (35.330)  1:13.225 (37.896)  1:51.138 (37.914)  2:28.785 (37.647) 
      3:05.196 (36.412)  3:41.378 (36.182)  4:08.555 (27.177)  4:41.057 (32.502) 
      5:14.054 (32.997)  5:48.114 (34.061)  6:23.224 (35.110)  6:58.917 (35.694) 
      7:36.858 (37.942)  8:16.474 (39.616)  8:57.224 (40.751)  9:38.230 (41.006) 
     10:19.354 (41.124) 10:59.610 (40.257) 11:40.063 (40.453) 12:19.029 (38.966) 
  6 Central Connecticut State  'A'                     12:31.46   
     1) #194 Desmarais, Maegan Sr       2) #200 Marecik, Oliwia Fr         
     3) #191 Bartolucci, Rachel Jr      4) #210 Tabellione, Lillian Fr     
        36.328 (36.328)  1:14.288 (37.960)  1:51.667 (37.379)  2:29.413 (37.746) 
      3:05.830 (36.417)  3:42.767 (36.938)  4:15.726 (32.960)  4:51.771 (36.045) 
      5:24.762 (32.991)  6:00.616 (35.855)  6:38.859 (38.243)  7:18.654 (39.796) 
      7:56.360 (37.706)  8:34.312 (37.952)  9:13.944 (39.633)  9:53.473 (39.529) 
     10:33.563 (40.090) 11:14.230 (40.668) 11:53.820 (39.590) 12:31.456 (37.636) 
  7 Point Park University  'A'                         13:11.04   
     1) #643 Dyce-Giraud, Alana Jr      2) #652 Smith, Aubrey Fr           
     3) #642 Babinyecz, Anna Fr         4) #654 von Westernhagen, Zabine S 
        36.322 (36.322)  1:15.779 (39.458)  1:59.122 (43.343)  2:44.904 (45.782) 
      3:30.498 (45.595)  4:10.851 (40.353)  4:41.154 (30.303)  5:16.094 (34.941) 
      5:51.330 (35.236)  6:29.466 (38.136)  7:08.676 (39.211)  7:45.461 (36.785) 
      8:20.031 (34.570)  8:58.927 (38.896)  9:39.183 (40.256) 10:20.730 (41.547) 
     11:02.672 (41.942) 11:46.025 (43.354) 12:29.518 (43.494) 13:11.032 (41.514) 
  8 Staten Island  'A'                                 14:32.27   
     1) #761 Carafiol, Anna Fr          2) #765 Kouyate, Mahawa Fr         
     3) #764 Guerriero, Angelina Sr     4) #767 Pasco, Raquel Fr           
     5) #768 Roa, Adriana Fr            6)                                 
        36.039 (36.039)  1:15.064 (39.025)  1:58.974 (43.911)  2:44.817 (45.843) 
      3:31.444 (46.627)  4:20.746 (49.303)  4:51.892 (31.146)  5:29.026 (37.134) 
      6:04.628 (35.602)  6:44.891 (40.263)  7:27.782 (42.892)  8:10.178 (42.396) 
      8:50.554 (40.376)  9:34.254 (43.700) 10:22.280 (48.026) 11:11.224 (48.945) 
     12:01.712 (50.488) 12:54.217 (52.505) 13:45.112 (50.895) 14:32.264 (47.153) 
 -- Cornell  'A'                                            DNF   
     1) #290 Kersten, Hannah So         2) #287 Jackson, Katja Sr          
     3) #299 Sawyer, Elise Jr           4) #293 McManus, Maisie Jr         
        35.898 (35.898)  1:13.467 (37.570)  1:50.965 (37.498)  2:28.849 (37.884) 
      3:07.156 (38.308)  3:46.208 (39.052)  4:14.556 (28.348)  4:44.498 (29.943) 
      5:13.688 (29.190)  5:46.878 (33.190)  6:21.522 (34.644)  6:56.304 (34.782) 
  
Women Pole Vault Open 
========================================================================== 
 2.95, 3.10, 3.25, 3.40, 3.55, 3.70, 3.85 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  701 Goldilla, Violet   Fr Rider                    3.55m   11-07.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70  
      PPP    O    O  XXO    O  XXX  



  2 #  780 Ohm, Kamyrn        Fr Temple                   3.55m   11-07.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO   XO  XXX  
  3 #  140 Walsh, Elce        Fr Army West Po             3.55m   11-07.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70  
      PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXO  XXX  
  4 #  352 Seid, Tomara       Fr Fordham                  3.40m   11-01.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55  
        O    O  XXO    O  XXX  
  5 #  668 Debellis, Olivia   Jr Quinnipiac               3.40m   11-01.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55  
      PPP  PPP  XXO   XO  XXX  
  6 #  543 Fisher, Katie      Jr Monmouth                 3.40m   11-01.75  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXX  
  7 #  118 Connor, Sarah      Fr Army West Po             3.25m   10-08.00  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40  
      PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
  7 #  661 Brennan, Erin      Sr Quinnipiac               3.25m   10-08.00  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40  
      PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
  9 #  216 Hallyburton, Juli  Sr Colgate                  3.25m   10-08.00  
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40  
      PPP  XXO    O  XXX  
 10 #  342 Gier, Michaela     Jr Fordham                  3.10m   10-02.00  
     2.95 3.10 3.25  
        O    O  XXX  
 10 #  539 DeCarlo, Faith     Jr Monmouth                 3.10m   10-02.00  
     2.95 3.10 3.25  
      PPP    O  XXX  
 12 #  375 Li-Khan, Zoe       Fr Harvard                  2.95m    9-08.00  
     2.95 3.10  
        O  XXX  
 -- #  789 Sullivan, Reece    Jr Temple                      NH             
     2.95 3.10 3.25  
      PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- #  248 Lee, Michelle      Jr Columbia                    NH             
     2.95 3.10  
      PPP  XXX  
 -- #  447 Goode, Sarah       Sr Lehigh                      NH             
     2.95 3.10 3.25  
      PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- #  529 Adisa, Naomee      So Monmouth                    NH             
     2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
  
Women Long Jump Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  409 Ouimet, Claudia    So Johns Hopkin             5.31m   17-05.25  3  
      5.15m  5.31m  5.21m  4.91m  FOUL  5.05m 
  2 #  660 Boyd, Lauren       Jr Quinnipiac               5.16m   16-11.25  3  
      FOUL  5.16m  FOUL  4.81m  5.01m  5.03m 
  3 #  679 McQueeney, Grace   So Quinnipiac               5.13m   16-10.00  3  
      5.13m  FOUL  5.05m  4.90m  FOUL  5.04m 
  4 #  350 Ruvo, Leia         Sr Fordham                  5.10m   16-08.75  3  
      FOUL  5.07m  5.10m  FOUL  4.95m  5.06m 
  5 #  649 Roemer, Emma       Jr Point Park U             5.06m   16-07.25  3  
      4.85m  5.06m  4.95m  FOUL  FOUL  4.95m 
  6 #  487 Murphy, Emma       Fr Marist                   5.01m   16-05.25  2  
      3.50m  5.01m  FOUL  4.79m  FOUL  4.89m 
  6 #  571 van der Spoel, Im  Fr Monmouth                 5.01m   16-05.25  1  
      FOUL  5.01m  4.80m             
  8 #  858 Anderson, Alyssa   So Yale                     5.00m   16-05.00  2  
      5.00m  FOUL  4.80m  4.85m  FOUL  4.94m 
  9 #  710 Mejias, Martina    Fr Rider                    4.93m   16-02.25  3  
      FOUL  4.93m  4.92m             
 10 #  256 Mihaylova, Viktor  So Columbia                 4.92m   16-01.75  2  
      4.86m  4.92m  FOUL             
 10 #  150 Annan, Naa         So Brown                    4.92m   16-01.75  3  
      FOUL  4.92m  4.85m             
 12 #  806 Millwood, Gabriel  Fr UMBC                     4.91m   16-01.50  3  
      4.91m  FOUL  FOUL             
 13 # 2936 Glessing, Carolin  Sr Yale                     4.88m   16-00.25  3  
      4.88m  4.85m  4.74m             



 13 #  736 Camilo, Tatiana    Fr St. John's (             4.88m   16-00.25  3  
      4.88m  4.79m  4.61m             
 15 # 2915 Medallon, Tynisa   Fr Army West Po             4.87m   15-11.75  1  
      4.87m  4.55m  FOUL             
 15 #  570 Valle, Paola       Jr Monmouth                 4.87m   15-11.75  3  
      4.87m  FOUL  FOUL             
 17 #  113 Allert, Erin       Jr Army West Po             4.85m   15-11.00  3  
      FOUL  4.85m  FOUL             
 17 #  661 Brennan, Erin      Sr Quinnipiac               4.85m   15-11.00  3  
      4.84m  FOUL  4.85m             
 19 #  526 Richardson, Leann  Fr Molloy                   4.83m   15-10.25  1  
      4.66m  4.75m  4.83m             
 20 #  114 Best, Nala         So Army West Po             4.82m   15-09.75  2  
      4.68m  4.71m  4.82m             
 20 # 2911 Garcia, Julia      Sr Wagner                   4.82m   15-09.75  2  
      4.82m  4.58m  4.61m             
 22 #  811 Ostvig, Isabel     Jr UMBC                     4.81m   15-09.50  3  
      4.81m  4.71m  4.71m             
 23 #  876 Kaase, Layni       Fr Yale                     4.80m   15-09.00  1  
      4.80m  FOUL  4.66m             
 24 #  151 Aswani, Riya       Jr Brown                    4.78m   15-08.25  2  
      4.78m  FOUL  FOUL             
 25 #  175 Olawaiye, Joyce    Fr Brown                    4.76m   15-07.50  1  
      4.09m  4.76m  3.83m             
 26 #  546 Gould, Vonya       So Monmouth                 4.72m   15-06.00  3  
      FOUL  4.72m  FOUL             
 26 #  567 Summer, Morgan     So Monmouth                 4.72m   15-06.00  2  
      FOUL  4.72m  FOUL             
 28 #  226 Braxton, Zariyah   Sr Columbia                 4.71m   15-05.50  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.71m             
 29 #  429 Ly, Tiera          So La Salle                 4.66m   15-03.50  1  
      4.36m  4.66m  4.38m             
 30 # 2912 Gontoqicz, Victor  Jr Wagner                   4.64m   15-02.75  1  
      FOUL  4.63m  4.64m             
 31 #  255 McKenna, Fiona     Jr Columbia                 4.63m   15-02.25  1  
      4.63m  4.36m  4.38m             
 32 #  125 Hein, Zoe          Fr Army West Po             4.61m   15-01.50  1  
      4.58m  4.58m  4.61m             
 32 #  669 Dewar, Sabra       Fr Quinnipiac               4.61m   15-01.50  2  
      FOUL  4.46m  4.61m             
 32 #  329 Boyce, Khalia      Jr FDU                      4.61m   15-01.50  2  
      FOUL  4.61m  4.58m             
 35 #  650 Rojas, Tanais      So Point Park U             4.60m   15-01.25  2  
      4.60m  4.36m  FOUL             
 36 #  647 Ndiaye, Khady      Sr Point Park U             4.52m   14-10.00  1  
      FOUL  4.52m  4.37m             
 37 #  333 Cruz, Jade         So FDU                      4.51m   14-09.75  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.51m             
 38 #  327 Bennett, Iyanna    So FDU                      4.50m   14-09.25  1  
      4.50m  4.38m  4.29m             
 39 #  716 Williams, Rihanna  Fr Rider                    4.45m   14-07.25  2  
      FOUL  4.45m  4.38m             
 40 #  880 McElroy, Kenzie    So Yale                     4.35m   14-03.25  2  
      FOUL  4.35m  FOUL             
 -- #  235 Drake, Rafaela     So Columbia                  FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  170 Meribe, Danielle   Jr Brown                     FOUL             3  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  237 Flynn, Zayna       Fr Columbia                  FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  480 Cipolla, Isabella  Sr Marist                    FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  427 Logan, Marionna    So La Salle                  FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Triple Jump Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  653 Van den tooren, D  So Point Park U            11.73m   38-06.00  2  
      FOUL  11.53m  FOUL  11.44m  11.48m  11.73m 
  2 #  769 Washington, Adoni  So Staten Islan            11.46m   37-07.25  2  
      FOUL  11.37m  10.96m  11.30m  11.42m  11.46m 
  3 #  474 Darius, Kayla      Fr Manhattan Un            11.26m   36-11.50  2  
      11.26m  10.76m  11.05m  10.46m  10.77m  10.81m 
  4 #  465 Michel, Amiyah     Fr LIU                     11.09m   36-04.75  1  



      FOUL  11.09m  10.86m  10.60m  10.98m  10.85m 
  5 #  849 Miloradovic, Jova  Sr Wagner                  10.93m   35-10.50  2  
      10.73m  FOUL  FOUL  10.93m  FOUL  10.86m 
  6 #  647 Ndiaye, Khady      Sr Point Park U            10.93m   35-10.50  2  
      10.93m  FOUL  10.39m  10.84m  FOUL  10.68m 
  7 #  106 Mudiay, Imani      Jr Adelphi                 10.85m   35-07.25  1  
      10.63m  FOUL  10.85m  FOUL  10.79m  10.84m 
  8 #  650 Rojas, Tanais      So Point Park U            10.85m   35-07.25  1  
      FOUL  10.53m  10.85m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  9 #  678 Martin, Alana      Jr Quinnipiac              10.71m   35-01.75  1  
      9.65m  10.71m  10.27m             
 10 # 2914 Chapin, Ellie      Fr Army West Po            10.63m   34-10.50  1  
      10.63m  FOUL  FOUL             
 11 #  327 Bennett, Iyanna    So FDU                     10.60m   34-09.50  2  
      10.48m  10.52m  10.60m             
 12 #  329 Boyce, Khalia      Jr FDU                     10.43m   34-02.75  2  
      FOUL  10.28m  10.43m             
 13 #  518 Coll, MaryGrace    Jr Molloy                  10.42m   34-02.25  1  
      10.00m  10.25m  10.42m             
 14 # 2915 Medallon, Tynisa   Fr Army West Po            10.30m   33-09.50  1  
      10.04m  10.30m  9.92m             
 15 #  709 McGuire, Paige     Sr Rider                   10.07m   33-00.50  1  
      9.77m  10.07m  FOUL             
 -- #  763 Doyle, Alexis      So Staten Islan              FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  521 Hines, Sophia      So Molloy                    FOUL             2  
      FOUL  PASS  PASS             
 -- #  153 Bibiu, Rachel      Sr Brown                     FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  546 Gould, Vonya       So Monmouth                  FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Shot Put Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  115 Borgelt, Carly     Fr Army West Po            13.94m   45-09.00  2  
      12.65m  11.46m  12.51m  FOUL  FOUL  13.94m 
  2 #  292 Loy, Nicole        Sr Cornell                 13.76m   45-01.75  2  
      FOUL  12.81m  13.47m  12.22m  FOUL  13.76m 
  3 #  888 Siciliano, Anna    So Yale                    13.72m   45-00.25  2  
      13.34m  13.39m  13.72m  12.96m  13.36m     
  4 #  139 Vota, Cat          So Army West Po            13.36m   43-10.00  2  
      12.84m  12.89m  13.01m  13.27m  11.52m  13.36m 
  5 #  703 Green, Kendra      Fr Rider                   12.85m   42-02.00  2  
      12.11m  FOUL  12.59m  FOUL  12.25m  12.85m 
  6 #  810 Nwankwo, Chia      Sr UMBC                    12.83m   42-01.25  2  
      12.26m  12.73m  12.26m  12.83m  12.41m  FOUL 
  7 #  121 Eddy, Elliot       So Army West Po            12.71m   41-08.50  1  
      11.67m  12.28m  12.71m  12.01m  12.21m  11.79m 
  8 #  128 Labruyere, Emilia  So Army West Po            12.57m   41-03.00  2  
      12.30m  12.51m  12.52m  FOUL  12.25m  12.57m 
  9 #  301 Smith, Lauren      Fr Cornell                 12.51m   41-00.50  2  
      11.20m  12.38m  12.51m             
 10 #  186 Volkova, Angela    Fr Brown                   12.32m   40-05.00  2  
      12.32m  11.49m  11.34m             
 11 #  288 Jamieson, Torie    So Cornell                 12.29m   40-04.00  2  
      12.29m  12.26m  11.84m             
 12 #  400 Ezumba, Erika      Sr Johns Hopkin            12.26m   40-02.75  2  
      12.26m  11.90m  FOUL             
 13 #  793 Abongwa, Marie     Sr UMBC                    12.13m   39-09.75  2  
      FOUL  11.38m  12.13m             
 14 #  534 Castro, Genesis    Fr Monmouth                12.08m   39-07.75  1  
      11.79m  11.78m  12.08m             
 15 #  881 Peretti, Emma      Jr Yale                    12.06m   39-07.00  2  
      11.82m  12.06m  11.88m             
 16 #  241 Holliday, Catalin  Fr Columbia                11.95m   39-02.50  2  
      11.27m  11.95m  10.75m             
 17 #  165 Kentis, Lydia      So Brown                   11.91m   39-01.00  1  
      11.65m  11.91m  FOUL             
 18 #  464 Jefferies, Abigai  Sr LIU                     11.82m   38-09.50  1  
      11.82m  FOUL  10.69m             
 19 #  696 Chiariello, Maria  Jr Rider                   11.80m   38-08.75  1  
      FOUL  11.22m  11.80m             
 20 #  415 Williams, Phoebe   Sr Johns Hopkin            11.70m   38-04.75  1  
      11.29m  11.42m  11.70m             



 21 #  549 Hansen, Maggie     Fr Monmouth                11.35m   37-03.00  1  
      10.20m  10.67m  11.35m             
 22 #  587 Connolly, Vanessa  Sr New Haven               11.33m   37-02.25  1  
      11.33m  FOUL  10.80m             
 23 #  622 Ulcay, Emine       Fr NJIT                    11.00m   36-01.25  1  
      FOUL  11.00m  10.78m             
 24 #  597 Weaver, Alanah     Jr New Haven               10.87m   35-08.00  1  
      FOUL  10.29m  10.87m             
 25 #  717 Wright, Essence    Fr Rider                   10.70m   35-01.25  1  
      FOUL  10.70m  10.66m             
 26 #  690 Stellhorn, Meghan  Jr Quinnipiac              10.69m   35-01.00  1  
      10.69m  10.30m  10.26m             
 -- #  463 Baylor-Reeves, So  Fr LIU                       FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  707 Johnson, Daniella  Fr Rider                     FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  783 Robertson, Shalis  Fr Temple                    FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS             
  
Women Weight Throw Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  729 Smith, Belle       Jr Southern Con            17.82m   58-05.75  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  17.82m  FOUL  16.66m  17.70m 
  2 #  122 Emerson, Kiana     Sr Army West Po            17.34m   56-10.75  2  
      16.83m  16.58m  17.00m  16.74m  FOUL  17.34m 
  3 #  377 Mihas, Alice       Jr Harvard                 17.17m   56-04.00  2  
      16.01m  16.67m  FOUL  17.17m  17.09m  16.43m 
  4 #  334 Davis, laila       Sr FDU                     17.00m   55-09.25  2  
      14.93m  15.01m  17.00m  16.00m  FOUL  15.92m 
  5 #  307 Vizcarrondo, Gabr  Fr Cornell                 16.83m   55-02.75  2  
      16.83m  FOUL  FOUL  15.65m  FOUL  14.95m 
  6 #  568 Thomas, Julie      Jr Monmouth                16.58m   54-04.75  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  16.58m  FOUL  16.04m  FOUL 
  7 #  128 Labruyere, Emilia  So Army West Po            16.53m   54-02.75  2  
      16.00m  FOUL  16.53m  FOUL  15.88m  FOUL 
  8 #  733 Alves, Jamora      Sr St. John's (            16.26m   53-04.25  2  
      16.26m  15.38m  FOUL  FOUL  15.37m  FOUL 
  9 #  415 Williams, Phoebe   Sr Johns Hopkin            16.00m   52-06.00  1  
      FOUL  14.85m  16.00m             
 10 #  167 Leahy, Jillian     Jr Brown                   15.77m   51-09.00  2  
      15.60m  14.19m  15.77m             
 11 #  752 Smith, Juliet      Jr St. John's (            15.71m   51-06.50  2  
      14.73m  14.30m  15.71m             
 12 #  866 Graham, Hannah     So Yale                    15.70m   51-06.25  1  
      15.70m  15.27m  15.48m             
 13 #  758 Maher, Victoria    So St. Thomas A            15.69m   51-05.75  1  
      15.69m  15.12m  FOUL             
 14 #  467 Stewart, Tianna    Jr LIU                     15.63m   51-03.50  2  
      14.71m  15.63m  15.26m             
 15 #  707 Johnson, Daniella  Fr Rider                   15.50m   50-10.25  1  
      15.50m  14.13m  14.30m             
 16 #  156 DeCesare, Giana    So Brown                   15.44m   50-08.00  2  
      15.44m  15.01m  15.09m             
 17 #  463 Baylor-Reeves, So  Fr LIU                     15.18m   49-09.75  1  
      15.18m  FOUL  FOUL             
 18 #  696 Chiariello, Maria  Jr Rider                   14.94m   49-00.25  1  
      14.74m  14.60m  14.94m             
 19 #  288 Jamieson, Torie    So Cornell                 14.91m   48-11.00  2  
      14.91m  13.38m  FOUL             
 20 # 2895 Bozukluian, Celin  JR Southern Con            14.91m   48-11.00  1  
      14.91m  FOUL  FOUL             
 21 #  135 Oldenkamp, Lydia   Fr Army West Po            14.82m   48-07.50  1  
      14.82m  14.57m  12.63m             
 22 #  549 Hansen, Maggie     Fr Monmouth                14.69m   48-02.50  2  
      FOUL  14.69m  FOUL             
 23 #  810 Nwankwo, Chia      Sr UMBC                    14.62m   47-11.75  1  
      14.44m  14.08m  14.62m             
 24 #  205 Perry, Marina      Sr Central Conn            14.47m   47-05.75  1  
      14.12m  13.82m  14.47m             
 25 #  749 Pagan, Desiree     Sr St. John's (            14.47m   47-05.75  2  
      FOUL  14.47m  FOUL             
 26 #  239 Helmen, Maya       Jr Columbia                14.26m   46-09.50  1  
      14.26m  FOUL  13.09m             
 27 #  139 Vota, Cat          So Army West Po            13.91m   45-07.75  1  



      FOUL  13.91m  13.73m             
 28 #  262 Padua-Serrano, Zu  Jr Columbia                13.85m   45-05.25  1  
      13.85m  13.04m  13.57m             
 29 #  231 Cregan, Lily       So Columbia                12.96m   42-06.25  1  
      11.40m  12.69m  12.96m             
 30 #  121 Eddy, Elliot       So Army West Po            12.28m   40-03.50  1  
      FOUL  11.85m  12.28m             
 31 #  234 DeHoog, Eleanor    So Columbia                11.53m   37-10.00  1  
      11.53m  11.28m  11.46m             
 -- #  534 Castro, Genesis    Fr Monmouth                  FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 #  700 Giloley, Dylan     So Rider                     7.56Q  4  
  2 #  667 Dailey, Nyasia     Sr Quinnipiac                7.57Q  1  
  3 #  816 Young, Enazajah    Fr UMBC                      7.62Q  3  7.616 
  3 #  493 Coleman, Armanie   Jr Maryland                  7.62Q  2  7.616 
  5 #  162 Jackson, Alyssa    Jr Brown                     7.67q  3  
  6 #  371 Haisley, Mickaila  Jr Harvard                   7.68q  2  7.674 
  7 #  796 Bandy, Lily        Fr UMBC                      7.68q  1  7.680 
  8 #  847 Manneh, Christine  So Wagner                    7.70q  3  
  9 #  298 Redmond, Natasha   So Cornell                   7.71   1  
 10 #  495 Hatcher, Bryce     So Maryland                  7.73   2  
 11 #  509 Teasley, Victoria  Jr Maryland                  7.75   3  
 12 #  507 Sharps, Jasmine    Fr Maryland                  7.76   4  
 13 #  877 Kosmont, Juliette  Jr Yale                      7.77   4  
 14 #  259 O'Brien, Sean      So Columbia                  7.81   2  
 15 #  800 Dacosta, Charlian  Jr UMBC                      7.84   1  
 16 #  364 Cooper, Ella       So Harvard                   7.85   1  
 17 #  402 Klimov, Mirra      Sr Johns Hopkin              7.86   4  
 18 #  289 Johnson, Skyy      Sr Cornell                   7.87   2  7.862 
 19 #  455 Mangili, Gianna    Sr Lehigh                    7.87   3  7.865 
 20 #  535 Cervenak, Jessica  Sr Monmouth                  7.87   4  7.867 
 21 #  416 Zhang, Chloe       Jr Johns Hopkin              7.87   1  7.868 
 22 #  582 Thomas, Brinel     So Monroe Unive              7.88   3  
 23 #  373 Holland, Leila     Fr Harvard                   7.89   4  
 24 #  214 Gillis, Clare      Sr Colgate                   7.91   1  
 25 #  325 Williams, Ma-Avia  Jr Essex County              7.93   1  
 26 #  275 Beckham, Brianna   Jr Cornell                   7.95   4  
 27 #  708 Johnson, Taylor    Sr Rider                     8.03   4  8.021 
 28 #  746 Lloyd, Karese      Jr St. John's (              8.03   2  8.028 
 29 #  702 Gosser, Valencia   Sr Rider                     8.07   2  
 30 #  266 Rempe, Josie       So Columbia                  8.14   2  
  
Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 #  667 Dailey, Nyasia     Sr Quinnipiac                7.49   
  2 #  162 Jackson, Alyssa    Jr Brown                     7.54   
  3 #  493 Coleman, Armanie   Jr Maryland                  7.56   
  4 #  816 Young, Enazajah    Fr UMBC                      7.60   
  5 #  371 Haisley, Mickaila  Jr Harvard                   7.62   
  6 #  700 Giloley, Dylan     So Rider                     7.73   
  7 #  847 Manneh, Christine  So Wagner                    7.78   
  8 #  796 Bandy, Lily        Fr UMBC                      7.82   
  
Women 200 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  493 Coleman, Armanie   Jr Maryland                 24.15   1  
  2 #  364 Cooper, Ella       So Harvard                  24.25   1  
  3 #  700 Giloley, Dylan     So Rider                    24.58   2  
  4 #  657 Anzaldo, Isabella  Sr Quinnipiac               24.84   3  
  5 #  430 Morrison, Soleil   Jr La Salle                 24.85   1  
  6 #  298 Redmond, Natasha   So Cornell                  24.87   2  
  7 #  214 Gillis, Clare      Sr Colgate                  25.04   3  
  8 #  507 Sharps, Jasmine    Fr Maryland                 25.16   1  
  9 #  149 Anderson, Anya     Fr Brown                    25.48   3  
 10 #  266 Rempe, Josie       So Columbia                 25.79   2  



 11 #  795 Ayuk-Takor, Ruth   Fr UMBC                     26.24   2  
  
Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  512 Valmon, Maya       Sr Maryland                 52.97   1  
        24.751 (24.751)    52.967 (28.216) 
  2 #  723 Caiola, Hannah     Sr Southern Con             54.19   1  
        25.031 (25.031)    54.184 (29.153) 
  3 # 2893 Bourgoin, Anais       Unattached-FRA           55.07   2  
        26.728 (26.728)    55.062 (28.334) 
  4 #  304 Stevens, Francine  Jr Cornell                  55.12   3  
        25.806 (25.806)    55.113 (29.307) 
  5 # 2941 Ambrose, Kettia    Jr St. John's (             56.12   4  56.114 
        26.255 (26.255)    56.114 (29.860) 
  6 #  179 Ruckett, Sydney    Fr Brown                    56.12   1  56.120 
        27.178 (27.178)    56.120 (28.942) 
  7 #  490 Bey, Kanai         So Maryland                 56.38   2  
        26.394 (26.394)    56.375 (29.982) 
  8 #  744 Jackson, Jalen     Sr St. John's (             56.75   3  
        26.028 (26.028)    56.746 (30.718) 
  9 #  299 Sawyer, Elise      Jr Cornell                  56.87   4  56.863 
        26.642 (26.642)    56.863 (30.222) 
 10 #  502 Mosley, Maya       Sr Maryland                 56.87   1  56.867 
        25.659 (25.659)    56.867 (31.208) 
 11 #  452 Kennedy, Grace     Sr Lehigh                   56.90   4  
        26.509 (26.509)    56.895 (30.386) 
 12 #  748 Onourah, Chinenye  Sr St. John's (             56.98   2  
        25.848 (25.848)    56.972 (31.124) 
 13 #  355 Williams, Alexand  Sr Fordham                  57.06   2  
        27.003 (27.003)    57.057 (30.054) 
 14 #  459 Sanders, Jade      So Lehigh                   57.23   4  
        26.711 (26.711)    57.226 (30.515) 
 15 #  737 Dennis, Ryana      So St. John's (             57.69   3  
        25.423 (25.423)    57.686 (32.263) 
 16 #  229 Castillo, Kylie    So Columbia                 58.28   1  
        27.727 (27.727)    58.271 (30.545) 
  
Women 800 Meter Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1 @ 2:00, H2 @ 2:06, H3 @ 2:11, H4 @ 2:12 
 H5 @ 2:13 
 Start in Lanes; Two Turn Stagger 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  821 Bourdier, Cindy       Unattached             2:03.09   1  
        29.237 (29.237)  1:00.477 (31.240)  1:31.155 (30.678)  2:03.083 (31.929) 
  2 #  856 Swartz, Jenica     Fr Washington             2:04.93   1  
        29.488 (29.488)  1:00.974 (31.486)  1:32.822 (31.848)  2:04.927 (32.105) 
  3 #  311 Jane Underwood, S  10 CPTC Tracksm           2:05.00   1  
        29.032 (29.032)  1:00.105 (31.073)  1:31.879 (31.775)  2:05.000 (33.121) 
  4 #  857 Symon, Chloe       Fr Washington             2:05.75   1  
        29.699 (29.699)  1:01.247 (31.548)  1:33.293 (32.046)  2:05.747 (32.455) 
  5 #  315 Ogunmokun, Britta     CPTC Tracksm           2:08.23   1  
        29.609 (29.609)  1:01.818 (32.209)  1:34.404 (32.586)  2:08.229 (33.825) 
  6 #  143 Aneno, Susan          Atalanta NYC           2:08.75   1  
        29.340 (29.340)  1:00.855 (31.516)  1:33.158 (32.303)  2:08.741 (35.584) 
  7 #  453 Klebe, Abby        Sr Lehigh                 2:09.56   1  
        29.951 (29.951)  1:02.341 (32.391)  1:35.587 (33.246)  2:09.551 (33.964) 
  8 #  287 Jackson, Katja     Sr Cornell                2:09.75   1  
        30.167 (30.167)  1:02.582 (32.416)  1:35.823 (33.241)  2:09.742 (33.920) 
  9 #  813 Schwaner, Kathlee  So UMBC                   2:10.66   3  
        31.423 (31.423)  1:04.744 (33.322)  1:38.210 (33.466)  2:10.655 (32.445) 
 10 #  310 Gray, Sydney          CPTC Tracksm           2:11.77   2  
        31.250 (31.250)  1:04.381 (33.132)  1:38.280 (33.899)  2:11.763 (33.484) 
 11 #  564 Simko, Emily       Jr Monmouth               2:13.18   5  
        31.431 (31.431)  1:05.307 (33.876)  1:39.269 (33.962)  2:13.177 (33.909) 
 12 #  863 Chamberlin, Anna   Sr Yale                   2:13.64   2  
        31.921 (31.921)  1:06.220 (34.300)  1:40.474 (34.254)  2:13.639 (33.165) 
 13 #  183 Sortland, Katrina  Jr Brown                  2:13.67   3  
        30.953 (30.953)  1:04.285 (33.333)  1:38.985 (34.700)  2:13.661 (34.676) 
 14 #  385 Lumbreras, Sofia   So Iona                   2:13.80   2  
        31.668 (31.668)  1:06.097 (34.429)  1:40.633 (34.536)  2:13.799 (33.167) 
 15 #  280 Comfere, Sophia    Fr Cornell                2:13.92   2  
        31.721 (31.721)  1:06.022 (34.301)  1:40.816 (34.794)  2:13.911 (33.095) 



 16 #  486 Mirabile, Juliann  Jr Marist                 2:14.12   5  
        31.172 (31.172)  1:04.066 (32.894)  1:37.000 (32.934)  2:14.111 (37.112) 
 17 #  166 Kruzewska, Nina    Jr Brown                  2:14.40   3  
        31.029 (31.029)  1:04.443 (33.415)  1:39.185 (34.742)  2:14.399 (35.214) 
 18 #  503 Riley, Taylor      Fr Maryland               2:14.42   2  
        31.497 (31.497)  1:05.901 (34.404)  1:40.683 (34.782)  2:14.414 (33.732) 
 19 #  616 Lucido, Hayley     Jr NJIT                   2:14.52   3  
        30.606 (30.606)  1:04.002 (33.396)  1:38.720 (34.718)  2:14.512 (35.792) 
 20 #  444 Bower, Lauren      So Lehigh                 2:14.89   4  
        30.913 (30.913)  1:04.630 (33.718)  1:40.014 (35.384)  2:14.884 (34.870) 
 21 #  627 Dawson, Gianna     So NYU                    2:15.01   4  
        31.178 (31.178)  1:04.883 (33.705)  1:40.140 (35.257)  2:15.008 (34.868) 
 22 #  633 Kurihara, Rina     So NYU                    2:15.08   4  
        32.516 (32.516)  1:06.636 (34.120)  1:40.880 (34.244)  2:15.076 (34.196) 
 23 #  247 Killian, Annie     So Columbia               2:15.50   5  
        31.643 (31.643)  1:05.406 (33.764)  1:39.545 (34.140)  2:15.496 (35.951) 
 24 #  443 Barrios, Amber     Sr Lehigh                 2:15.53   2  
        31.903 (31.903)  1:06.901 (34.998)  1:42.112 (35.212)  2:15.527 (33.416) 
 25 #  501 Metzger, Annika    So Maryland               2:16.03   3  
        31.505 (31.505)  1:05.220 (33.716)  1:40.407 (35.187)  2:16.022 (35.616) 
 26 #  351 Sears, Brenna      Jr Fordham                2:16.35   5  
        31.729 (31.729)  1:05.602 (33.873)  1:39.859 (34.258)  2:16.347 (36.488) 
 27 #  572 Vincent, Erin      Jr Monmouth               2:16.41   4  
        31.907 (31.907)  1:06.330 (34.423)  1:41.643 (35.314)  2:16.403 (34.760) 
 28 #  138 Sinnott, Kara      Jr Army West Po           2:16.60   5  
        31.437 (31.437)  1:04.736 (33.300)  1:39.569 (34.834)  2:16.591 (37.022) 
 29 #  389 Arcese, Lorna      Sr Johns Hopkin           2:16.73   3  
        31.271 (31.271)  1:04.801 (33.530)  1:40.286 (35.486)  2:16.729 (36.444) 
 30 #  439 LaSasso, Alexa     Sr Lafayette              2:17.48   2  
        32.198 (32.198)  1:06.380 (34.182)  1:41.274 (34.894)  2:17.475 (36.201) 
 31 #  750 Robinson, Leilani  Sr St. John's (           2:17.80   3  
        30.582 (30.582)  1:04.244 (33.662)  1:40.109 (35.866)  2:17.795 (37.686) 
 32 #  450 Jamieson, Kayleig  Fr Lehigh                 2:17.87   4  
        31.467 (31.467)  1:05.574 (34.108)  1:42.177 (36.603)  2:17.867 (35.690) 
 33 #  394 Bruno, Hanna       Fr Johns Hopkin           2:18.20   4  
        32.365 (32.365)  1:06.413 (34.048)  1:42.394 (35.982)  2:18.200 (35.806) 
 34 #  513 Van der weide, Ki  Fr Maryland               2:19.43   4  
        31.834 (31.834)  1:06.096 (34.262)  1:42.680 (36.584)  2:19.426 (36.747) 
 35 #  270 Toft, Naomi        Sr Columbia               2:19.68   4  
        31.678 (31.678)  1:05.822 (34.145)  1:41.878 (36.056)  2:19.679 (37.801) 
 36 #  652 Smith, Aubrey      Fr Point Park U           2:25.05   5  
        32.362 (32.362)  1:06.049 (33.688)  1:43.643 (37.594)  2:25.041 (41.398) 
 37 #  787 Shiffler, Dagny    Fr Temple                 2:33.34   5  
        32.877 (32.877)  1:08.411 (35.534)  1:49.115 (40.705)  2:33.333 (44.218) 
  
Women 1 Mile Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 H1 Red @ 4:36, Green @ 4:42 
 H2 Red @ 4:48; H3 Red @ 4:50 
 Section 1 @ 1:51pm; Sections 2-3 @ 3:17pm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  144 Nadel, Sam            Athletic Clu           4:38.47   1  
        34.182 (34.182)  1:09.825 (35.644)  1:45.738 (35.913)  2:21.487 (35.750) 
      2:56.635 (35.148)  3:31.669 (35.034)  4:06.055 (34.387)  4:38.465 (32.410) 
  2 #  856 Swartz, Jenica     Fr Washington             4:39.30   1  
        33.989 (33.989)  1:09.569 (35.580)  1:45.523 (35.954)  2:21.253 (35.730) 
      2:56.386 (35.134)  3:31.426 (35.040)  4:05.835 (34.410)  4:39.294 (33.459) 
  3 #  309 Engels, Rylan         CPTC Tracksm           4:41.63   1  
        35.519 (35.519)  1:11.522 (36.003)  1:47.257 (35.735)  2:23.104 (35.848) 
      2:57.887 (34.783)  3:33.153 (35.267)  4:07.730 (34.577)  4:41.624 (33.894) 
  4 #  453 Klebe, Abby        Sr Lehigh                 4:44.06   1  
        35.292 (35.292)  1:11.265 (35.974)  1:47.691 (36.426)  2:23.868 (36.178) 
      2:59.291 (35.423)  3:35.000 (35.710)  4:11.045 (36.045)  4:44.053 (33.009) 
  5 #  279 Clas, Mairead      Sr Cornell                4:45.61   1  
        35.833 (35.833)  1:11.761 (35.928)  1:47.863 (36.102)  2:24.115 (36.252) 
      2:58.996 (34.882)  3:34.815 (35.819)  4:10.916 (36.102)  4:45.609 (34.693) 
  6 #  831 Parks, Gwendolyn      Unattached             4:45.82   1  
        36.151 (36.151)  1:12.104 (35.954)  1:48.513 (36.409)  2:24.492 (35.980) 
      2:59.698 (35.206)  3:35.561 (35.864)  4:12.140 (36.579)  4:45.819 (33.680) 
  7 #  347 Pierce, Jodie      Sr Fordham                4:47.21   1  
        34.555 (34.555)  1:10.591 (36.037)  1:47.085 (36.494)  2:23.613 (36.528) 
      2:58.974 (35.362)  3:35.225 (36.251)  4:11.785 (36.561)  4:47.201 (35.416) 
  8 #  383 Gunton, Tayla      Sr Iona                   4:47.59   3  
        37.618 (37.618)  1:14.231 (36.614)  1:50.605 (36.374)  2:26.813 (36.208) 
      3:02.208 (35.396)  3:37.730 (35.522)  4:12.984 (35.254)  4:47.584 (34.601) 



  9 #  296 Parks, Bronwyn     So Cornell                4:48.13   2  4:48.121 
        37.995 (37.995)  1:13.465 (35.470)  1:49.469 (36.004)  2:25.525 (36.056) 
      3:01.867 (36.343)  3:38.014 (36.147)  4:13.005 (34.991)  4:48.121 (35.116) 
 10 #  862 Chadwick, Hebe     Jr Yale                   4:48.13   2  4:48.127 
        36.669 (36.669)  1:12.597 (35.928)  1:49.047 (36.450)  2:25.126 (36.080) 
      3:01.363 (36.238)  3:37.513 (36.150)  4:13.263 (35.750)  4:48.127 (34.865) 
 11 #  505 Rogers, Eva        So Maryland               4:48.42   2  
        37.831 (37.831)  1:13.179 (35.348)  1:49.731 (36.553)  2:25.667 (35.936) 
      3:02.072 (36.406)  3:38.276 (36.204)  4:13.709 (35.434)  4:48.415 (34.706) 
 12 #  792 Augenstein, Charl     Thunder Road           4:49.26   1  
        35.625 (35.625)  1:11.548 (35.923)  1:47.462 (35.914)  2:23.372 (35.910) 
      2:58.501 (35.129)  3:35.299 (36.799)  4:12.455 (37.156)  4:49.256 (36.802) 
 13 #  397 Catalano, Adriana  Sr Johns Hopkin           4:49.58   3  
        37.172 (37.172)  1:13.766 (36.594)  1:50.463 (36.697)  2:27.418 (36.955) 
      3:03.564 (36.147)  3:39.802 (36.238)  4:15.593 (35.791)  4:49.578 (33.986) 
 14 #  386 Schulz, Alex       Fr Iona                   4:49.88   3  
        37.764 (37.764)  1:14.702 (36.939)  1:51.198 (36.496)  2:27.750 (36.552) 
      3:03.191 (35.442)  3:38.952 (35.762)  4:15.116 (36.164)  4:49.879 (34.763) 
 15 #  294 Nelson, Tenley     So Cornell                4:49.96   3  
        37.013 (37.013)  1:13.526 (36.514)  1:50.280 (36.754)  2:27.326 (37.046) 
      3:02.898 (35.573)  3:39.260 (36.362)  4:15.312 (36.052)  4:49.958 (34.646) 
 16 #  273 Wolfe, Meredith    Fr Columbia               4:51.71   2  
        37.570 (37.570)  1:12.968 (35.398)  1:49.540 (36.572)  2:26.084 (36.544) 
      3:02.411 (36.327)  3:38.454 (36.044)  4:15.622 (37.168)  4:51.708 (36.086) 
 17 #  609 Fotheringham, Jes  Fr NJIT                   4:51.72   3  
        36.971 (36.971)  1:13.289 (36.318)  1:50.048 (36.760)  2:27.021 (36.973) 
      3:02.630 (35.609)  3:38.790 (36.160)  4:15.345 (36.556)  4:51.712 (36.368) 
 18 #  181 Schriefer, Julia   Sr Brown                  4:51.83   3  
        37.376 (37.376)  1:14.514 (37.138)  1:50.484 (35.970)  2:27.170 (36.686) 
      3:03.020 (35.850)  3:39.418 (36.398)  4:15.928 (36.511)  4:51.830 (35.902) 
 19 #  173 Mrakovcic, Emily   Sr Brown                  4:52.21   2  
        38.541 (38.541)  1:14.797 (36.257)  1:50.831 (36.034)  2:27.611 (36.780) 
      3:04.031 (36.420)  3:40.988 (36.957)  4:17.710 (36.722)  4:52.209 (34.499) 
 20 #  358 Moyer, Laurel         Garden State           4:52.51   2  
        37.330 (37.330)  1:12.421 (35.092)  1:48.716 (36.295)  2:24.893 (36.178) 
      3:00.541 (35.648)  3:37.421 (36.881)  4:14.455 (37.034)  4:52.502 (38.047) 
 21 #  864 Fonville, Linde    Sr Yale                   4:53.02   1  
        35.757 (35.757)  1:11.857 (36.100)  1:48.532 (36.676)  2:25.510 (36.978) 
      3:02.068 (36.558)  3:40.371 (38.303)  4:19.209 (38.838)  4:53.017 (33.809) 
 22 #  506 Scothern, Lucy     Jr Maryland               4:53.05   2  
        37.720 (37.720)  1:13.383 (35.663)  1:49.917 (36.534)  2:26.297 (36.381) 
      3:03.027 (36.730)  3:40.228 (37.201)  4:16.881 (36.654)  4:53.046 (36.165) 
 23 #  321 Lebrun, Lena          Empire Elite           4:53.57   1  
        36.009 (36.009)  1:12.049 (36.040)  1:48.605 (36.556)  2:25.326 (36.721) 
      3:01.526 (36.200)  3:38.205 (36.679)  4:15.494 (37.290)  4:53.564 (38.070) 
 24 #  240 Henkel, Lucy          Columbia               4:53.83   3  
        37.308 (37.308)  1:14.368 (37.060)  1:50.940 (36.573)  2:27.706 (36.766) 
      3:04.353 (36.648)  3:41.411 (37.058)  4:18.998 (37.587)  4:53.826 (34.828) 
 25 #  293 McManus, Maisie    Jr Cornell                4:53.84   3  
        38.002 (38.002)  1:14.921 (36.920)  1:51.376 (36.455)  2:28.384 (37.009) 
      3:05.486 (37.102)  3:42.667 (37.182)  4:19.482 (36.816)  4:53.834 (34.352) 
 26 #  312 Kingham, Victoria     CPTC Tracksm           4:54.18   2  
        38.191 (38.191)  1:13.952 (35.761)  1:50.487 (36.535)  2:26.559 (36.072) 
      3:02.860 (36.302)  3:39.865 (37.006)  4:17.214 (37.349)  4:54.173 (36.960) 
 27 #  861 Benun, Phoebe      Fr Yale                   4:54.54   3  
        36.812 (36.812)  1:14.114 (37.303)  1:50.805 (36.691)  2:27.935 (37.130) 
      3:04.114 (36.179)  3:41.642 (37.529)  4:19.321 (37.679)  4:54.539 (35.218) 
 28 #  249 Lehr, Dana         Fr Columbia               4:55.00   2  
        37.493 (37.493)  1:12.824 (35.331)  1:49.435 (36.612)  2:25.953 (36.518) 
      3:02.650 (36.697)  3:40.032 (37.382)  4:17.944 (37.912)  4:54.995 (37.051) 
 29 #  829 Martyn, Deirdre       Unattached             4:55.36   2  
        38.361 (38.361)  1:13.761 (35.400)  1:50.241 (36.480)  2:26.746 (36.505) 
      3:03.259 (36.514)  3:40.662 (37.403)  4:18.459 (37.797)  4:55.357 (36.898) 
 30 #  823 Ganz, Melissa         Unattached             4:55.96   1  
        35.010 (35.010)  1:10.976 (35.966)  1:47.991 (37.016)  2:24.825 (36.834) 
      3:01.801 (36.976)  3:39.475 (37.674)  4:17.556 (38.082)  4:55.957 (38.401) 
 31 #  779 Johnson, Rian      Fr Temple                 4:56.22   1  
        36.340 (36.340)  1:12.297 (35.957)  1:48.776 (36.480)  2:25.564 (36.788) 
      3:01.908 (36.344)  3:39.243 (37.336)  4:17.867 (38.624)  4:56.213 (38.347) 
 32 #  164 Kavanagh, Haley    Fr Brown                  4:56.64   3  
        37.526 (37.526)  1:14.988 (37.463)  1:51.561 (36.573)  2:28.677 (37.116) 
      3:05.720 (37.044)  3:42.455 (36.735)  4:19.652 (37.198)  4:56.634 (36.982) 
 33 #  267 Schoen, Caroline   Jr Columbia               4:57.22   3  
        37.106 (37.106)  1:14.176 (37.070)  1:51.078 (36.902)  2:27.994 (36.917) 
      3:05.309 (37.315)  3:43.489 (38.180)  4:21.768 (38.280)  4:57.218 (35.450) 
 34 #  414 Wedemeyer, Ani     Fr Johns Hopkin           4:57.85   2  



        37.041 (37.041)  1:13.520 (36.480)  1:50.355 (36.836)  2:27.354 (36.999) 
      3:04.387 (37.034)  3:41.803 (37.416)  4:19.642 (37.839)  4:57.850 (38.208) 
 35 #  291 Lee, Fiona         So Cornell                4:58.20   3  
        37.800 (37.800)  1:15.148 (37.348)  1:51.824 (36.676)  2:29.054 (37.230) 
      3:06.360 (37.307)  3:44.635 (38.275)  4:22.199 (37.564)  4:58.192 (35.993) 
 36 #  623 Van Ornum, Sarah   Jr NJIT                   5:00.82   3  
        37.604 (37.604)  1:14.765 (37.161)  1:52.176 (37.412)  2:29.455 (37.279) 
      3:07.287 (37.832)  3:45.765 (38.478)  4:24.463 (38.698)  5:00.816 (36.353) 
 37 #  403 Kothari, Emma      Sr Johns Hopkin           5:01.45   3  
        37.347 (37.347)  1:14.344 (36.998)  1:51.333 (36.989)  2:28.234 (36.902) 
      3:05.577 (37.343)  3:43.861 (38.284)  4:23.515 (39.654)  5:01.444 (37.930) 
 38 #  819 Anderson, Lily        Unattached             5:02.59   2  
        37.923 (37.923)  1:14.557 (36.634)  1:51.515 (36.959)  2:29.135 (37.620) 
      3:06.619 (37.484)  3:45.025 (38.406)  4:23.610 (38.586)  5:02.588 (38.978) 
 39 #  202 Morabito, Mya      So Central Conn           5:02.84   2  
        38.404 (38.404)  1:15.057 (36.653)  1:51.787 (36.730)  2:29.329 (37.542) 
      3:06.793 (37.465)  3:44.364 (37.571)  4:23.528 (39.164)  5:02.840 (39.312) 
 -- #  228 Carr, Grace        Jr Columbia                   DNF   2  
        36.463 (36.463)  1:12.186 (35.724)  1:48.982 (36.796) 
 -- #  857 Symon, Chloe       Fr Washington                 DNF   1  
        32.873 (32.873)  1:09.349 (36.476)  1:45.365 (36.017)  2:21.023 (35.658) 
      2:56.142 (35.120) 
  
Women 3000 Meter Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1: Red @ 9:24, Green @ 9:35 
 H2 @ 9:45, H3: Red @ 9:55, Green 10:00 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  148 Ahuja, Nimrit      Sr Brown                  9:22.72   1  
        38.729 (38.729)  1:17.189 (38.461)  1:55.269 (38.080)  2:33.950 (38.681) 
      3:11.023 (37.074)  3:48.595 (37.572)  4:26.406 (37.811)  5:04.644 (38.238) 
      5:42.849 (38.206)  6:21.738 (38.889)  6:58.261 (36.523)  7:35.263 (37.003) 
      8:13.451 (38.188)  8:48.959 (35.508)  9:22.711 (33.752) 
  2 #  279 Clas, Mairead      Sr Cornell                9:31.34   1  
        39.013 (39.013)  1:17.521 (38.508)  1:55.730 (38.209)  2:34.296 (38.566) 
      3:11.195 (36.899)  3:48.736 (37.542)  4:26.650 (37.914)  5:04.771 (38.122) 
      5:42.971 (38.200)  6:21.691 (38.720)  6:58.517 (36.827)  7:36.802 (38.285) 
      8:16.415 (39.613)  8:55.134 (38.720)  9:31.335 (36.202) 
  3 #  358 Moyer, Laurel         Garden State           9:33.46   1  
        39.193 (39.193)  1:18.021 (38.828)  1:56.440 (38.420)  2:34.269 (37.830) 
      3:12.042 (37.773)  3:49.997 (37.956)  4:28.917 (38.920)  5:07.570 (38.654) 
      5:45.777 (38.208)  6:24.397 (38.620)  7:02.509 (38.112)  7:40.603 (38.095) 
      8:18.600 (37.997)  8:56.727 (38.127)  9:33.459 (36.732) 
  4 #  296 Parks, Bronwyn     So Cornell                9:34.02   1  
        35.989 (35.989)  1:14.813 (38.824)  1:54.087 (39.274)  2:32.681 (38.595) 
      3:10.495 (37.814)  3:48.115 (37.620)  4:25.907 (37.792)  5:04.095 (38.189) 
      5:42.342 (38.247)  6:21.393 (39.052)  6:59.545 (38.152)  7:39.127 (39.583) 
      8:18.751 (39.624)  8:57.526 (38.775)  9:34.012 (36.486) 
  5 #  293 McManus, Maisie    Jr Cornell                9:35.86   1  
        37.613 (37.613)  1:17.360 (39.747)  1:55.930 (38.570)  2:34.507 (38.578) 
      3:11.619 (37.112)  3:49.549 (37.930)  4:28.108 (38.560)  5:06.753 (38.645) 
      5:45.287 (38.534)  6:24.621 (39.334)  7:03.579 (38.959)  7:42.309 (38.730) 
      8:21.849 (39.540)  8:59.901 (38.052)  9:35.853 (35.952) 
  6 #  824 Hadley, Grace         Unattached             9:36.84   1  
        39.381 (39.381)  1:18.188 (38.807)  1:56.991 (38.804)  2:35.406 (38.415) 
      3:13.459 (38.053)  3:51.493 (38.035)  4:29.869 (38.376)  5:09.032 (39.164) 
      5:46.827 (37.795)  6:25.202 (38.376)  7:03.855 (38.653)  7:42.749 (38.895) 
      8:21.585 (38.836)  8:59.785 (38.200)  9:36.832 (37.048) 
  7 #  431 Moulai, Neve       Sr La Salle               9:37.34   2  
        37.054 (37.054)  1:15.324 (38.270)  1:54.245 (38.921)  2:33.692 (39.448) 
      3:13.352 (39.660)  3:52.518 (39.166)  4:32.072 (39.554)  5:11.993 (39.922) 
      5:51.454 (39.462)  6:31.036 (39.582)  7:09.955 (38.920)  7:48.278 (38.323) 
      8:26.562 (38.285)  9:03.396 (36.834)  9:37.334 (33.938) 
  8 #  347 Pierce, Jodie      Sr Fordham                9:38.06   1  
        38.573 (38.573)  1:17.562 (38.990)  1:56.061 (38.499)  2:34.763 (38.703) 
      3:12.710 (37.947)  3:51.320 (38.610)  4:29.986 (38.666)  5:09.311 (39.326) 
      5:47.500 (38.189)  6:26.524 (39.024)  7:05.958 (39.434)  7:45.211 (39.253) 
      8:24.057 (38.846)  9:02.115 (38.058)  9:38.054 (35.940) 
  9 #  879 Martonfi, Zoe      So Yale                   9:38.31   2  
        37.768 (37.768)  1:15.700 (37.932)  1:55.127 (39.427)  2:34.781 (39.654) 
      3:14.524 (39.743)  3:52.739 (38.216)  4:32.368 (39.630)  5:12.540 (40.172) 
      5:51.924 (39.384)  6:31.520 (39.597)  7:10.286 (38.766)  7:48.540 (38.255) 
      8:26.512 (37.972)  9:03.095 (36.584)  9:38.309 (35.214) 
 10 #  271 Ton-That, Elia     Sr Columbia               9:38.48   1  
        37.876 (37.876)  1:17.336 (39.460)  1:55.457 (38.121)  2:33.987 (38.530) 



      3:10.740 (36.754)  3:48.347 (37.608)  4:26.117 (37.770)  5:04.365 (38.248) 
      5:42.601 (38.236)  6:21.574 (38.974)  6:57.813 (36.240)  7:35.083 (37.270) 
      8:15.494 (40.412)  8:56.529 (41.036)  9:38.476 (41.947) 
 11 #  689 St. Germain, Rach  Sr Quinnipiac             9:38.68   2  
        37.436 (37.436)  1:15.068 (37.632)  1:54.006 (38.938)  2:33.752 (39.747) 
      3:13.551 (39.799)  3:52.358 (38.808)  4:31.839 (39.481)  5:11.752 (39.914) 
      5:51.228 (39.476)  6:30.758 (39.530)  7:09.658 (38.901)  7:48.171 (38.513) 
      8:26.904 (38.733)  9:04.063 (37.160)  9:38.674 (34.612) 
 12 #  634 Kuttner, Stella    So NYU                    9:40.12   2  
        37.260 (37.260)  1:15.596 (38.336)  1:54.719 (39.124)  2:34.220 (39.501) 
      3:13.872 (39.652)  3:53.354 (39.483)  4:32.896 (39.542)  5:13.186 (40.290) 
      5:52.528 (39.342)  6:31.989 (39.462)  7:10.324 (38.335)  7:48.893 (38.570) 
      8:26.778 (37.886)  9:04.376 (37.598)  9:40.116 (35.740) 
 13 #  721 Dyke, Kerry           Shore AC               9:40.84   2  
        37.546 (37.546)  1:16.080 (38.535)  1:55.284 (39.204)  2:34.708 (39.424) 
      3:14.129 (39.421)  3:52.868 (38.739)  4:32.560 (39.693)  5:12.816 (40.256) 
      5:52.109 (39.294)  6:31.980 (39.871)  7:10.730 (38.750)  7:49.610 (38.880) 
      8:27.834 (38.224)  9:05.357 (37.524)  9:40.838 (35.482) 
 14 #  404 Kotler, Mia        Fr Johns Hopkin           9:41.02   2  
        38.149 (38.149)  1:16.645 (38.496)  1:55.822 (39.177)  2:35.362 (39.540) 
      3:14.869 (39.508)  3:53.994 (39.125)  4:33.258 (39.264)  5:12.446 (39.189) 
      5:51.788 (39.342)  6:30.898 (39.111)  7:09.782 (38.884)  7:48.460 (38.678) 
      8:26.811 (38.352)  9:04.420 (37.610)  9:41.019 (36.599) 
 15 #  628 Dziedzic, Josephi  Jr NYU                    9:43.27   2  
        37.864 (37.864)  1:16.271 (38.408)  1:55.470 (39.200)  2:35.052 (39.582) 
      3:14.660 (39.608)  3:53.752 (39.092)  4:32.883 (39.132)  5:12.930 (40.047) 
      5:52.281 (39.352)  6:31.744 (39.464)  7:10.090 (38.346)  7:48.671 (38.582) 
      8:27.309 (38.638)  9:05.587 (38.278)  9:43.268 (37.681) 
 16 #  434 Usher, Helene      Jr La Salle               9:45.20   1  
        38.768 (38.768)  1:17.886 (39.118)  1:56.784 (38.898)  2:34.949 (38.165) 
      3:12.073 (37.124)  3:50.071 (37.998)  4:28.668 (38.598)  5:07.283 (38.616) 
      5:45.540 (38.257)  6:24.675 (39.135)  7:03.174 (38.500)  7:42.251 (39.077) 
      8:22.413 (40.163)  9:03.503 (41.090)  9:45.191 (41.688) 
 17 #  159 Fraga, Olivia      Jr Brown                  9:46.35   1  
        38.559 (38.559)  1:17.767 (39.208)  1:56.599 (38.832)  2:35.205 (38.606) 
      3:13.220 (38.015)  3:51.155 (37.936)  4:30.223 (39.068)  5:09.645 (39.422) 
      5:47.983 (38.338)  6:27.025 (39.042)  7:07.125 (40.100)  7:47.807 (40.682) 
      8:28.421 (40.615)  9:08.681 (40.260)  9:46.349 (37.668) 
 18 #  718 Pagano, Gabriella  Sr Rowan                  9:46.55   2  
        38.471 (38.471)  1:16.962 (38.492)  1:56.052 (39.090)  2:35.672 (39.620) 
      3:15.051 (39.380)  3:53.335 (38.284)  4:32.630 (39.296)  5:12.704 (40.074) 
      5:52.113 (39.410)  6:31.608 (39.495)  7:10.981 (39.374)  7:50.918 (39.938) 
      8:30.846 (39.928)  9:09.764 (38.918)  9:46.548 (36.784) 
 19 #  673 Gray, Sierra       Sr Quinnipiac             9:48.02   2  
        36.872 (36.872)  1:15.239 (38.367)  1:54.488 (39.249)  2:33.532 (39.045) 
      3:13.117 (39.585)  3:52.308 (39.191)  4:32.014 (39.707)  5:12.199 (40.185) 
      5:51.629 (39.430)  6:31.324 (39.696)  7:10.522 (39.198)  7:50.446 (39.924) 
      8:30.107 (39.662)  9:09.984 (39.877)  9:48.014 (38.030) 
 20 #  797 Beraich, Lyna      Sr UMBC                   9:48.35   3  
        38.741 (38.741)  1:17.637 (38.896)  1:57.353 (39.716)  2:37.126 (39.774) 
      3:17.011 (39.886)  3:57.614 (40.603)  4:37.575 (39.961)  5:17.133 (39.558) 
      5:56.814 (39.682)  6:37.307 (40.493)  7:18.118 (40.812)  7:57.505 (39.388) 
      8:36.325 (38.820)  9:13.979 (37.655)  9:48.343 (34.364) 
 21 #  623 Van Ornum, Sarah   Jr NJIT                   9:49.70   3  
        38.620 (38.620)  1:17.485 (38.865)  1:57.252 (39.768)  2:36.807 (39.556) 
      3:16.872 (40.065)  3:57.479 (40.607)  4:37.149 (39.670)  5:16.557 (39.409) 
      5:56.755 (40.198)  6:37.397 (40.643)  7:18.228 (40.831)  7:56.925 (38.698) 
      8:35.625 (38.700)  9:13.679 (38.055)  9:49.697 (36.018) 
 22 #  194 Desmarais, Maegan  Sr Central Conn           9:50.69   3  
        38.873 (38.873)  1:17.734 (38.861)  1:57.491 (39.758)  2:37.046 (39.555) 
      3:17.115 (40.070)  3:57.739 (40.624)  4:37.397 (39.658)  5:16.795 (39.398) 
      5:57.012 (40.217)  6:37.650 (40.638)  7:17.845 (40.196)  7:57.155 (39.310) 
      8:35.957 (38.802)  9:14.356 (38.400)  9:50.683 (36.328) 
 23 #  265 Quintero, Daniela  Sr Columbia               9:51.18   2  
        37.995 (37.995)  1:16.482 (38.488)  1:55.667 (39.185)  2:35.284 (39.618) 
      3:14.994 (39.710)  3:54.272 (39.278)  4:33.500 (39.228)  5:13.682 (40.183) 
      5:53.098 (39.416)  6:32.401 (39.303)  7:12.046 (39.646)  7:52.370 (40.324) 
      8:33.020 (40.650)  9:13.043 (40.023)  9:51.176 (38.133) 
 24 #  626 Cochran, Kate      Sr NYU                    9:51.35   1  
        38.279 (38.279)  1:17.591 (39.312)  1:56.194 (38.604)  2:35.025 (38.832) 
      3:12.965 (37.940)  3:50.929 (37.965)  4:29.606 (38.677)  5:08.795 (39.189) 
      5:47.511 (38.717)  6:27.347 (39.836)  7:07.757 (40.411)  7:48.623 (40.866) 
      8:29.813 (41.190)  9:11.068 (41.256)  9:51.343 (40.276) 
 25 #  428 Lovett, Gillian    So La Salle               9:52.87   3  
        39.073 (39.073)  1:18.076 (39.004)  1:57.840 (39.764)  2:37.667 (39.828) 
      3:17.449 (39.782)  3:58.079 (40.630)  4:37.845 (39.766)  5:17.205 (39.360) 



      5:57.162 (39.957)  6:37.876 (40.714)  7:18.253 (40.377)  7:57.924 (39.672) 
      8:36.972 (39.048)  9:16.420 (39.448)  9:52.863 (36.443) 
 26 #  555 Jucewicz, Brianna  Sr Monmouth               9:53.06   3  
        39.891 (39.891)  1:19.104 (39.214)  1:58.647 (39.543)  2:38.901 (40.254) 
      3:18.649 (39.749)  3:59.131 (40.482)  4:38.936 (39.806)  5:18.227 (39.291) 
      5:58.076 (39.850)  6:38.606 (40.530)  7:18.957 (40.352)  7:58.357 (39.400) 
      8:37.568 (39.211)  9:16.127 (38.560)  9:53.055 (36.928) 
 27 #  174 Murphy, Charlotte  Fr Brown                  9:54.18   3  
        39.298 (39.298)  1:18.487 (39.189)  1:57.571 (39.084)  2:37.303 (39.733) 
      3:17.395 (40.092)  3:57.971 (40.576)  4:37.269 (39.298)  5:16.665 (39.396) 
      5:56.361 (39.696)  6:37.238 (40.877)  7:17.966 (40.728)  7:57.870 (39.904) 
      8:37.900 (40.030)  9:17.459 (39.560)  9:54.173 (36.714) 
 28 #  290 Kersten, Hannah    So Cornell                9:55.40   1  
        39.572 (39.572)  1:18.377 (38.805)  1:57.305 (38.929)  2:35.669 (38.364) 
      3:13.813 (38.144)  3:51.757 (37.944)  4:30.559 (38.802)  5:09.879 (39.320) 
      5:49.061 (39.183)  6:29.612 (40.551)  7:10.502 (40.890)  7:51.855 (41.354) 
      8:33.409 (41.554)  9:14.796 (41.388)  9:55.391 (40.595) 
 29 #  343 Gotzman, Meredith  Jr Fordham                9:55.76   3  
        38.898 (38.898)  1:17.837 (38.940)  1:57.672 (39.835)  2:37.375 (39.704) 
      3:17.205 (39.830)  3:57.809 (40.604)  4:37.478 (39.670)  5:16.885 (39.407) 
      5:56.543 (39.659)  6:36.992 (40.449)  7:17.750 (40.758)  7:57.409 (39.660) 
      8:37.762 (40.353)  9:17.771 (40.009)  9:55.755 (37.985) 
 30 #  396 Callahan, Aisling  Sr Johns Hopkin           9:57.19   3  
        39.101 (39.101)  1:18.291 (39.190)  1:58.071 (39.780)  2:38.211 (40.140) 
      3:17.619 (39.408)  3:58.214 (40.596)  4:38.054 (39.840)  5:17.375 (39.321) 
      5:57.371 (39.996)  6:38.209 (40.839)  7:18.961 (40.752)  7:59.211 (40.251) 
      8:39.227 (40.016)  9:19.187 (39.960)  9:57.183 (37.996) 
 31 #  818 Alvarez, Eleni     Sr Unattached             9:57.44   2  
        38.790 (38.790)  1:18.741 (39.952)  1:58.866 (40.125)  2:39.277 (40.412) 
      3:19.965 (40.688)  4:00.016 (40.051)  4:40.348 (40.332)  5:20.412 (40.064) 
      6:00.107 (39.696)  6:41.370 (41.263)  7:22.646 (41.277)  8:03.369 (40.723) 
      8:43.810 (40.441)  9:22.815 (39.006)  9:57.435 (34.620) 
 32 #  136 Richardson, Leah   Jr Army West Po           9:59.35   3  
        39.387 (39.387)  1:18.859 (39.473)  1:58.315 (39.456)  2:38.260 (39.945) 
      3:17.905 (39.645)  3:58.317 (40.413)  4:38.284 (39.967)  5:17.593 (39.310) 
      5:57.565 (39.972)  6:38.245 (40.681)  7:18.765 (40.520)  7:58.846 (40.082) 
      8:39.485 (40.640)  9:20.360 (40.875)  9:59.343 (38.984) 
 33 #  213 Droege, Eleanor    So Colgate                9:59.50   2  
        38.852 (38.852)  1:19.164 (40.312)  1:58.578 (39.414)  2:38.483 (39.906) 
      3:17.869 (39.386)  3:57.478 (39.609)  4:37.156 (39.679)  5:17.472 (40.316) 
      5:57.716 (40.244)  6:38.148 (40.433)  7:18.744 (40.596)  7:59.912 (41.168) 
      8:40.966 (41.054)  9:21.282 (40.316)  9:59.491 (38.210) 
 34 #  243 Jankowich, Caroli  Jr Columbia               9:59.66   2  
        37.638 (37.638)  1:15.840 (38.202)  1:54.935 (39.096)  2:34.454 (39.519) 
      3:14.374 (39.920)  3:53.602 (39.228)  4:33.146 (39.544)  5:13.470 (40.324) 
      5:53.787 (40.318)  6:35.356 (41.569)  7:17.490 (42.135)  8:00.856 (43.366) 
      8:44.160 (43.305)  9:25.286 (41.126)  9:59.658 (34.372) 
 35 #  393 Brotherton, Carte  So Johns Hopkin          10:00.08   1  
        38.289 (38.289)  1:17.804 (39.515)  1:56.743 (38.939)  2:35.427 (38.685) 
      3:13.692 (38.265)  3:51.974 (38.282)  4:30.995 (39.021)  5:10.378 (39.384) 
      5:50.213 (39.835)  6:30.835 (40.623)  7:12.200 (41.365)  7:54.173 (41.973) 
      8:36.541 (42.368)  9:18.619 (42.079) 10:00.072 (41.453) 
 36 #  648 O'Connor, Cassond  Jr Point Park U          10:00.79   3  
        39.555 (39.555)  1:18.585 (39.030)  1:58.207 (39.623)  2:38.435 (40.228) 
      3:17.971 (39.536)  3:58.591 (40.621)  4:38.506 (39.915)  5:17.824 (39.318) 
      5:57.840 (40.016)  6:38.507 (40.667)  7:19.209 (40.703)  7:59.651 (40.442) 
      8:40.117 (40.466)  9:21.283 (41.167) 10:00.790 (39.507) 
 37 #  844 Ferretti, Rylee    So Wagner                10:03.08   2  
        38.634 (38.634)  1:18.282 (39.648)  1:57.954 (39.673)  2:38.028 (40.074) 
      3:18.136 (40.109)  3:57.852 (39.716)  4:38.110 (40.259)  5:19.047 (40.937) 
      6:00.332 (41.285)  6:41.171 (40.840)  7:22.900 (41.729)  8:03.646 (40.746) 
      8:44.404 (40.759)  9:24.296 (39.892) 10:03.071 (38.776) 
 38 #  387 Todd-McIntyre, Ma  Sr Iona                  10:06.46   3  
        39.113 (39.113)  1:18.205 (39.093)  1:57.938 (39.733)  2:38.034 (40.096) 
      3:17.820 (39.786)  3:58.525 (40.706)  4:38.904 (40.379)  5:19.265 (40.361) 
      6:00.573 (41.309)  6:42.879 (42.306)  7:24.735 (41.856)  8:05.319 (40.585) 
      8:46.852 (41.533)  9:27.633 (40.782) 10:06.460 (38.827) 
 39 #  630 Gott, Lucy         Sr NYU                   10:08.06   3  
        39.793 (39.793)  1:19.363 (39.570)  1:58.869 (39.507)  2:39.169 (40.300) 
      3:18.967 (39.799)  3:59.411 (40.444)  4:39.875 (40.464)  5:20.431 (40.556) 
      6:01.108 (40.678)  6:42.356 (41.248)  7:24.059 (41.704)  8:05.671 (41.612) 
      8:47.048 (41.378)  9:28.123 (41.076) 10:08.053 (39.930) 
 40 #  498 Justice, Cayden    So Maryland              10:09.31   3  
        39.333 (39.333)  1:18.752 (39.419)  1:58.438 (39.686)  2:38.553 (40.115) 
      3:18.295 (39.743)  3:58.825 (40.530)  4:39.142 (40.318)  5:18.621 (39.480) 
      5:58.738 (40.117)  6:40.035 (41.297)  7:21.973 (41.938)  8:04.266 (42.294) 



      8:47.119 (42.853)  9:28.909 (41.791) 10:09.309 (40.400) 
 41 #  405 Kulynych-Irvin, S  So Johns Hopkin          10:14.14   2  
        38.396 (38.396)  1:17.774 (39.378)  1:58.320 (40.546)  2:39.123 (40.804) 
      3:20.341 (41.218)  4:01.235 (40.894)  4:42.513 (41.278)  5:23.493 (40.980) 
      6:04.753 (41.260)  6:46.563 (41.810)  7:28.688 (42.126)  8:10.567 (41.879) 
      8:52.520 (41.953)  9:33.964 (41.445) 10:14.133 (40.169) 
 42 #  261 Osman, Farah       Sr Columbia              10:33.50   3  
        39.620 (39.620)  1:19.141 (39.521)  1:58.753 (39.613)  2:38.942 (40.189) 
      3:19.207 (40.266)  3:59.696 (40.489)  4:40.559 (40.864)  5:22.634 (42.075) 
      6:05.295 (42.662)  6:48.758 (43.463)  7:33.103 (44.345)  8:17.792 (44.690) 
      9:02.865 (45.074)  9:47.885 (45.020) 10:33.491 (45.606) 
  
Women 5000 Meter Run Invitational 
================================================================ 
 Paces - Red @ 16:25, Green @ 16:40 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 # 2935 Whitehurst, Charl  Sr Yale                  16:22.13   
        37.918 (37.918)  1:19.328 (41.410)  1:59.117 (39.789)  2:39.917 (40.801) 
      3:20.003 (40.086)  3:59.933 (39.931)  4:40.607 (40.674)  5:20.427 (39.820) 
      6:00.439 (40.012)  6:40.185 (39.746)  7:20.528 (40.344)  7:59.811 (39.284) 
      8:38.154 (38.343)  9:17.273 (39.120)  9:56.329 (39.056) 10:35.201 (38.872) 
     11:14.021 (38.820) 11:53.728 (39.708) 12:33.097 (39.369) 13:12.483 (39.387) 
     13:51.307 (38.824) 14:29.684 (38.378) 15:07.758 (38.074) 15:45.592 (37.834) 
     16:22.129 (36.538) 
  2 #  835 Sivco, Victoria       Unattached            16:30.89   
        39.892 (39.892)  1:20.249 (40.357)  2:00.109 (39.860)  2:40.407 (40.298) 
      3:20.991 (40.585)  4:00.903 (39.912)  4:41.223 (40.321)  5:20.975 (39.752) 
      6:00.991 (40.016)  6:40.649 (39.659)  7:21.071 (40.422)  8:01.405 (40.334) 
      8:41.472 (40.068)  9:21.075 (39.603) 10:01.026 (39.952) 10:40.889 (39.864) 
     11:19.962 (39.073) 11:59.216 (39.254) 12:38.477 (39.262) 13:17.965 (39.488) 
     13:57.341 (39.376) 14:36.962 (39.621) 15:16.067 (39.105) 15:54.873 (38.807) 
     16:30.887 (36.014) 
  3 #  533 Campbell, Payton   Fr Monmouth              16:37.41   
        39.020 (39.020)  1:20.820 (41.800)  2:01.163 (40.343)  2:41.272 (40.110) 
      3:21.427 (40.156)  4:01.353 (39.926)  4:41.467 (40.114)  5:21.221 (39.755) 
      6:01.181 (39.960)  6:40.394 (39.214)  7:20.800 (40.406)  8:01.069 (40.269) 
      8:41.207 (40.139)  9:20.869 (39.662) 10:00.789 (39.920) 10:40.640 (39.852) 
     11:20.634 (39.994) 11:59.883 (39.249) 12:39.365 (39.483) 13:19.766 (40.401) 
     14:00.205 (40.439) 14:40.239 (40.034) 15:20.060 (39.822) 15:59.609 (39.549) 
     16:37.409 (37.800) 
  4 #  250 Malagisi, Ava      Fr Columbia              16:43.91   
        40.435 (40.435)  1:20.393 (39.958)  2:00.363 (39.970)  2:40.439 (40.076) 
      3:20.507 (40.068)  4:00.394 (39.888)  4:40.744 (40.350)  5:20.562 (39.818) 
      6:00.517 (39.956)  6:39.683 (39.166)  7:20.077 (40.394)  8:00.447 (40.370) 
      8:40.393 (39.947)  9:20.161 (39.768) 10:00.008 (39.847) 10:40.178 (40.170) 
     11:20.207 (40.029) 11:59.443 (39.237) 12:38.755 (39.312) 13:19.504 (40.749) 
     14:00.423 (40.920) 14:41.109 (40.686) 15:22.315 (41.206) 16:04.025 (41.710) 
     16:43.907 (39.882) 
  5 #  245 Johnston, Leanna   Jr Columbia              16:45.49   
        40.587 (40.587)  1:20.597 (40.010)  2:00.568 (39.972)  2:40.673 (40.105) 
      3:20.753 (40.081)  4:00.652 (39.899)  4:40.942 (40.290)  5:20.702 (39.760) 
      6:00.696 (39.994)  6:39.911 (39.215)  7:20.273 (40.363)  8:00.678 (40.405) 
      8:40.647 (39.969)  9:20.376 (39.730) 10:00.220 (39.844) 10:40.423 (40.203) 
     11:20.415 (39.992) 11:59.657 (39.242) 12:39.105 (39.448) 13:19.949 (40.845) 
     14:01.283 (41.334) 14:42.815 (41.532) 15:24.667 (41.852) 16:05.856 (41.190) 
     16:45.490 (39.634) 
  6 #  562 Sarnicola, Kriste  So Monmouth              17:03.95   
        40.427 (40.427)  1:21.422 (40.996)  2:02.056 (40.634)  2:42.323 (40.268) 
      3:22.947 (40.624)  4:03.240 (40.294)  4:43.997 (40.757)  5:24.955 (40.958) 
      6:05.884 (40.930)  6:46.972 (41.088)  7:27.799 (40.827)  8:08.687 (40.888) 
      8:49.622 (40.936)  9:30.950 (41.328) 10:12.341 (41.392) 10:53.418 (41.077) 
     11:34.893 (41.475) 12:16.581 (41.688) 12:58.233 (41.653) 13:39.743 (41.510) 
     14:21.577 (41.834) 15:03.059 (41.482) 15:44.097 (41.039) 16:24.590 (40.493) 
     17:03.945 (39.355) 
  7 #  680 Merryman, Zoe      Jr Quinnipiac            17:12.07   
        41.479 (41.479)  1:22.505 (41.026)  2:03.897 (41.392)  2:43.770 (39.873) 
      3:24.202 (40.432)  4:05.442 (41.240)  4:46.628 (41.186)  5:28.042 (41.414) 
      6:09.512 (41.470)  6:50.865 (41.353)  7:31.641 (40.776)  8:12.838 (41.198) 
      8:53.889 (41.052)  9:35.284 (41.395) 10:16.987 (41.704) 10:58.917 (41.930) 
     11:40.557 (41.640) 12:22.311 (41.755) 13:04.253 (41.942) 13:46.374 (42.121) 
     14:28.315 (41.942) 15:10.243 (41.928) 15:52.247 (42.004) 16:33.195 (40.948) 
     17:12.068 (38.874) 
  8 #  790 Tuomisto, Rose     Fr Temple                17:19.78   
        41.333 (41.333)  1:22.689 (41.356)  2:04.359 (41.671)  2:44.821 (40.462) 
      3:24.963 (40.142)  4:05.862 (40.899)  4:47.170 (41.308)  5:28.427 (41.257) 



      6:10.109 (41.683)  6:51.565 (41.456)  7:32.865 (41.300)  8:14.136 (41.272) 
      8:54.940 (40.804)  9:35.989 (41.049) 10:17.709 (41.720) 10:59.631 (41.923) 
     11:42.624 (42.993) 12:24.690 (42.066) 13:06.933 (42.243) 13:49.223 (42.290) 
     14:31.776 (42.554) 15:15.169 (43.394) 15:58.528 (43.359) 16:40.758 (42.230) 
     17:19.777 (39.020) 
  9 #  123 Garner, Abigail    Jr Army West Po          17:24.60   
        41.589 (41.589)  1:22.915 (41.326)  2:04.373 (41.458)  2:45.089 (40.717) 
      3:25.423 (40.334)  4:06.301 (40.878)  4:47.661 (41.361)  5:28.892 (41.231) 
      6:10.599 (41.708)  6:52.241 (41.642)  7:33.124 (40.884)  8:14.412 (41.288) 
      8:55.245 (40.833)  9:36.673 (41.429) 10:18.407 (41.734) 10:59.901 (41.494) 
     11:42.847 (42.946) 12:24.992 (42.146) 13:08.013 (43.022) 13:51.278 (43.265) 
     14:35.355 (44.077) 15:19.315 (43.961) 16:02.975 (43.660) 16:44.681 (41.707) 
     17:24.591 (39.910) 
 10 #  448 Highduch, Kaitlyn  So Lehigh                17:24.68   
        39.680 (39.680)  1:21.607 (41.928)  2:03.321 (41.714)  2:44.115 (40.795) 
      3:24.857 (40.742)  4:06.062 (41.205)  4:47.351 (41.290)  5:28.585 (41.234) 
      6:10.233 (41.648)  6:51.962 (41.730)  7:33.840 (41.878)  8:15.654 (41.814) 
      8:58.101 (42.448)  9:40.524 (42.423) 10:23.903 (43.379) 11:07.230 (43.328) 
     11:50.851 (43.621) 12:34.389 (43.538) 13:17.023 (42.634) 13:59.759 (42.737) 
     14:42.323 (42.564) 15:25.207 (42.885) 16:07.369 (42.162) 16:48.079 (40.711) 
     17:24.673 (36.594) 
 11 #  500 Lynn, Leonora      Sr Maryland              17:25.36   
        41.133 (41.133)  1:22.951 (41.818)  2:03.830 (40.879)  2:44.582 (40.752) 
      3:24.632 (40.050)  4:05.820 (41.188)  4:47.088 (41.268)  5:28.363 (41.275) 
      6:10.420 (42.058)  6:52.512 (42.092)  7:33.521 (41.010)  8:15.570 (42.049) 
      8:58.377 (42.808)  9:41.015 (42.638) 10:24.187 (43.172) 11:06.622 (42.436) 
     11:49.325 (42.703) 12:31.952 (42.628) 13:14.590 (42.638) 13:57.216 (42.626) 
     14:40.481 (43.265) 15:22.955 (42.474) 16:05.413 (42.458) 16:47.574 (42.162) 
     17:25.357 (37.784) 
 12 #  382 Duffy, Muireann    Jr Iona                  17:28.57   
        40.075 (40.075)  1:21.409 (41.334)  2:02.465 (41.056)  2:43.193 (40.728) 
      3:23.808 (40.616)  4:05.013 (41.205)  4:46.249 (41.237)  5:27.679 (41.430) 
      6:09.603 (41.924)  6:51.244 (41.642)  7:32.289 (41.045)  8:13.427 (41.138) 
      8:54.650 (41.224)  9:36.338 (41.688) 10:18.159 (41.822) 11:00.304 (42.145) 
     11:43.149 (42.846) 12:26.138 (42.989) 13:09.476 (43.338) 13:52.504 (43.028) 
     14:35.319 (42.816) 15:19.503 (44.184) 16:03.213 (43.710) 16:46.438 (43.226) 
     17:28.565 (42.128) 
 13 #  185 Thiel-hadjilambri  So Brown                 17:34.76   
        41.158 (41.158)  1:22.632 (41.474)  2:05.311 (42.679)  2:45.651 (40.340) 
      3:27.542 (41.892)  4:10.046 (42.504)  4:52.645 (42.600)  5:35.269 (42.624) 
      6:17.709 (42.440)  7:00.020 (42.312)  7:42.644 (42.624)  8:25.165 (42.522) 
      9:07.800 (42.635)  9:50.787 (42.987) 10:33.575 (42.788) 11:15.565 (41.990) 
     11:57.719 (42.154) 12:40.369 (42.650) 13:23.130 (42.762) 14:05.183 (42.054) 
     14:48.549 (43.366) 15:29.931 (41.382) 16:12.973 (43.042) 16:55.357 (42.385) 
     17:34.754 (39.397) 
 14 #  560 Rainwater, Elaina  Fr Monmouth              17:36.56   
        41.868 (41.868)  1:23.448 (41.580)  2:05.479 (42.031)  2:46.521 (41.043) 
      3:28.519 (41.998)  4:10.591 (42.072)  4:52.922 (42.332)  5:35.508 (42.586) 
      6:18.045 (42.538)  7:00.322 (42.277)  7:42.936 (42.614)  8:25.611 (42.675) 
      9:08.112 (42.502)  9:51.070 (42.958) 10:33.445 (42.375) 11:15.969 (42.525) 
     11:58.487 (42.518) 12:41.206 (42.720) 13:23.893 (42.687) 14:06.557 (42.665) 
     14:49.537 (42.980) 15:32.087 (42.550) 16:15.079 (42.992) 16:56.588 (41.509) 
     17:36.559 (39.971) 
 15 #  499 Keefer, Ellie      Jr Maryland              17:38.38   
        41.077 (41.077)  1:23.100 (42.023)  2:05.671 (42.572)  2:46.659 (40.988) 
      3:28.704 (42.046)  4:10.934 (42.230)  4:53.326 (42.392)  5:36.094 (42.768) 
      6:18.773 (42.680)  7:01.009 (42.236)  7:43.648 (42.640)  8:26.236 (42.588) 
      9:08.315 (42.080)  9:51.263 (42.948) 10:33.777 (42.514) 11:16.207 (42.430) 
     11:58.747 (42.540) 12:41.427 (42.680) 13:24.185 (42.758) 14:06.172 (41.988) 
     14:47.975 (41.804) 15:30.243 (42.268) 16:13.372 (43.129) 16:57.447 (44.076) 
     17:38.377 (40.930) 
 16 #  354 Szorenyi, Fabiana  Jr Fordham               17:38.63   
        40.272 (40.272)  1:21.137 (40.866)  2:00.829 (39.692)  2:41.028 (40.199) 
      3:21.218 (40.190)  4:01.145 (39.928)  4:41.571 (40.426)  5:21.512 (39.942) 
      6:01.459 (39.948)  6:41.504 (40.045)  7:22.165 (40.661)  8:03.026 (40.862) 
      8:44.520 (41.494)  9:27.004 (42.484) 10:09.820 (42.816) 10:53.693 (43.874) 
     11:37.283 (43.590) 12:22.019 (44.736) 13:07.165 (45.146) 13:51.915 (44.750) 
     14:37.581 (45.666) 15:23.161 (45.580) 16:08.458 (45.298) 16:54.355 (45.897) 
     17:38.621 (44.267) 
 17 #  131 Merritt, Katherin  Jr Army West Po          17:46.64   
        40.962 (40.962)  1:22.351 (41.390)  2:04.739 (42.388)  2:45.955 (41.216) 
      3:28.337 (42.383)  4:10.782 (42.445)  4:53.553 (42.772)  5:35.931 (42.378) 
      6:18.520 (42.589)  7:00.759 (42.240)  7:43.347 (42.588)  8:25.971 (42.624) 
      9:08.755 (42.785)  9:51.719 (42.964) 10:34.321 (42.602) 11:17.144 (42.824) 
     11:59.747 (42.603) 12:42.583 (42.837) 13:26.287 (43.704) 14:10.323 (44.036) 
     14:54.698 (44.376) 15:38.657 (43.960) 16:22.820 (44.163) 17:06.563 (43.743) 



     17:46.635 (40.072) 
 18 #  683 O'Neil, Madeleine  So Quinnipiac            17:54.26   
        41.318 (41.318)  1:22.381 (41.064)  2:03.599 (41.218)  2:43.627 (40.028) 
      3:24.084 (40.458)  4:05.327 (41.244)  4:46.535 (41.208)  5:27.965 (41.430) 
      6:09.798 (41.834)  6:51.075 (41.278)  7:31.941 (40.866)  8:13.101 (41.160) 
      8:54.233 (41.133)  9:35.632 (41.399) 10:17.423 (41.791) 10:59.374 (41.952) 
     11:42.987 (43.613) 12:28.357 (45.370) 13:14.665 (46.308) 14:00.719 (46.054) 
     14:46.908 (46.190) 15:33.815 (46.908) 16:20.737 (46.922) 17:06.839 (46.103) 
     17:54.257 (47.418) 
 19 #  399 Dunckley, Evangel  Fr Johns Hopkin          18:50.16   
        42.300 (42.300)  1:24.231 (41.932)  2:06.747 (42.516)  2:48.301 (41.554) 
      3:30.449 (42.148)  4:12.677 (42.228)  4:55.754 (43.078)  5:39.740 (43.986) 
      6:24.594 (44.854)  7:09.777 (45.184)  7:55.023 (45.246)  8:39.699 (44.676) 
      9:24.384 (44.686) 10:10.495 (46.112) 10:55.647 (45.152) 11:42.189 (46.542) 
     12:30.030 (47.842) 13:18.025 (47.996) 14:05.680 (47.655) 14:54.145 (48.465) 
     15:43.390 (49.246) 16:31.560 (48.170) 17:20.367 (48.808) 18:06.819 (46.452) 
     18:50.153 (43.334) 
 -- #  356 Cleyet-Merle, Ber     France                     DNF   
        37.619 (37.619)  1:18.995 (41.376)  1:58.853 (39.859)  2:39.601 (40.748) 
      3:19.700 (40.099)  3:59.675 (39.975)  4:40.358 (40.684)  5:20.147 (39.790) 
      6:00.190 (40.043)  6:39.299 (39.109)  7:19.479 (40.180)  8:00.141 (40.662) 
      8:40.053 (39.913)  9:19.704 (39.651)  9:59.733 (40.029) 10:39.875 (40.142) 
     11:19.624 (39.750) 11:59.095 (39.471) 
 -- #  784 Sabatino, Amelia   So Temple                     DNF   
        41.423 (41.423)  1:23.161 (41.739)  2:05.007 (41.846)  2:46.081 (41.074) 
      3:27.997 (41.916)  4:10.307 (42.310)  4:53.056 (42.749)  5:35.691 (42.635) 
      6:18.261 (42.570)  7:02.771 (44.510)  7:49.563 (46.793)  8:36.587 (47.024) 
      9:22.385 (45.798) 10:09.757 (47.373) 10:56.669 (46.912) 11:43.359 (46.691) 
 -- #  318 Dmitrienko, Anast     Dashing Whip               DNF   
        39.542 (39.542)  1:20.879 (41.338)  2:01.480 (40.601)  2:41.795 (40.316) 
      3:21.982 (40.187)  4:02.148 (40.166)  4:42.656 (40.508)  5:22.939 (40.284) 
      6:03.291 (40.352)  6:44.146 (40.856)  7:25.413 (41.268)  8:05.875 (40.462) 
      8:46.160 (40.285)  9:27.300 (41.140) 10:08.709 (41.410) 10:49.177 (40.468) 
     11:30.290 (41.114) 
 -- #  359 Steidle, Sophie       Garden State               DNF   
        40.777 (40.777)  1:21.767 (40.990)  2:03.535 (41.768)  2:43.851 (40.317) 
      3:24.329 (40.478)  4:05.556 (41.227)  4:46.763 (41.207)  5:28.191 (41.429) 
      6:09.967 (41.776)  6:51.343 (41.376)  7:32.609 (41.266)  8:13.921 (41.312) 
      8:56.763 (42.842)  9:41.458 (44.696) 10:25.510 (44.052) 
 -- #  819 Anderson, Lily        Unattached                 DNF   
        40.207 (40.207)  1:19.959 (39.752)  1:59.487 (39.529)  2:40.135 (40.648) 
      3:20.279 (40.145)  4:00.195 (39.916)  4:40.539 (40.344)  5:20.339 (39.800) 
      6:00.283 (39.945)  6:39.571 (39.288)  7:19.802 (40.231)  8:00.781 (40.979) 
      8:40.957 (40.176)  9:20.643 (39.687) 10:00.556 (39.913) 10:40.816 (40.260) 
  
Women 60 Meter Hurdles Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 #  363 Belibi, Fabiola    Sr Harvard                   8.47Q  4  
  2 #  867 Grd, Lucija        Jr Yale                      8.50Q  1  
  3 #  157 Dunbar, Simone     Sr Brown                     8.72Q  3  8.716 
  4 #  274 Bamgboye, Divine   Fr Cornell                   8.74Q  2  
  5 #  728 Mansfield, Patric  Sr Southern Con              8.79Q  5  
  6 #  276 Brown, Paula-Mari  Sr Cornell                   8.72q  1  8.713 
  7 #  366 Dennis, Abby       So Harvard                   8.73q  3  
  8 #  802 Evans, Winter      Fr UMBC                      8.82q  2  8.815 
  8 #  591 Kamtha, Jada       Jr New Haven                 8.82q  5  8.815 
 10 #  511 Uzoukwu, Ogechi    Fr Maryland                  8.84   1  
 11 #  349 Ritz, Kylie        Sr Fordham                   8.86   4  
 12 #  332 Coulibaly, Tata    Jr FDU                       8.89   4  
 13 #  878 Lanz, Squirrel     So Yale                      8.91   5  8.905 
 14 #  738 Forbes-Agyepong,   Fr St. John's (              8.91   1  8.906 
 15 #  775 Doyle, Aly         Fr Temple                    8.92   1  
 16 #  325 Williams, Ma-Avia  Jr Essex County              8.93   2  
 17 #  611 Jones, Dakota      Fr NJIT                      8.98   5  
 18 #  456 Penn, Lyssi        Fr Lehigh                    9.02   4  9.012 
 18 #  322 Deeble, Kadina     So Essex County              9.02   4  9.012 
 20 #  409 Ouimet, Claudia    So Johns Hopkin              9.03   2  
 21 #  614 Kelsick, Kayla     Fr NJIT                      9.06   3  9.051 
 22 #  649 Roemer, Emma       Jr Point Park U              9.06   3  9.053 
 23 #  553 Jacobs, Marion     Fr Monmouth                  9.12   3  
 24 #  884 Provencal, Casia   Sr Yale                      9.13   3  
 25 #  328 Blades, Nya        So FDU                       9.14   4  
 26 #  542 Esprit, Lilas      Fr Monmouth                  9.15   5  9.141 



 27 #  187 Volpintesta, Rosa  Jr Brown                     9.15   5  9.143 
 28 #  169 Mckenzie, Kareema  So Brown                     9.18   3  
 29 #  575 Clarke, Aleisha    So Monroe Unive              9.19   2  
 30 #  876 Kaase, Layni       Fr Yale                      9.24   4  
 31 #  154 Camposano, Maria   So Brown                     9.28   2  
 -- #  345 Lytle, Nicole      Sr Fordham                    DNF   1  
 -- #  224 Blake, Camylin     Sr Unattached               X8.61   2  
  
Women 60 Meter Hurdles Invitational 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 #  363 Belibi, Fabiola    Sr Harvard                   8.44   
  2 #  867 Grd, Lucija        Jr Yale                      8.47   
  3 #  276 Brown, Paula-Mari  Sr Cornell                   8.66   
  4 #  157 Dunbar, Simone     Sr Brown                     8.69   8.687 
  5 #  802 Evans, Winter      Fr UMBC                      8.69   8.690 
  6 #  274 Bamgboye, Divine   Fr Cornell                   8.70   
  7 #  366 Dennis, Abby       So Harvard                   8.72   
  8 #  728 Mansfield, Patric  Sr Southern Con              8.73   
  
Women 4x400 Meter Relay Invitational 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Maryland  'A'                                       3:40.33   
     1) #490 Bey, Kanai So              2) #503 Riley, Taylor Fr           
     3) #502 Mosley, Maya Sr            4) #512 Valmon, Maya Sr            
        25.752 (25.752)    55.548 (29.797)  1:21.768 (26.220)  1:51.856 (30.089) 
      2:17.384 (25.528)  2:47.529 (30.145)  3:12.846 (25.317)  3:40.321 (27.476) 
  2 St. John's (N.Y.)  'A'                              3:41.73   
     1) #744 Jackson, Jalen Sr          2) #742 Henderson, Nyla So         
     3) #2941 Ambrose, Kettia Jr        4) #741 Haugen, Nora Sr            
     5) #750 Robinson, Leilani Sr       6) #737 Dennis, Ryana So           
        26.224 (26.224)    57.494 (31.270)  1:23.814 (26.320)  1:52.831 (29.018) 
      2:17.719 (24.888)  2:48.198 (30.480)  3:14.040 (25.842)  3:41.728 (27.688) 
  3 Cornell  'A'                                        3:43.71   
     1) #299 Sawyer, Elise Jr           2) #298 Redmond, Natasha So        
     3) #286 Hounsell, Justine Sr       4) #304 Stevens, Francine Jr       
        26.615 (26.615)    56.966 (30.351)  1:22.740 (25.775)  1:52.416 (29.676) 
      2:17.906 (25.490)  2:50.016 (32.111)  3:15.142 (25.126)  3:43.707 (28.566) 
  4 Harvard  'A'                                        3:45.17   
     1) #361 Amani, Marta So            2) #364 Cooper, Ella So            
     3) #366 Dennis, Abby So            4) #365 Creagh, Kaelin So          
     5) #378 Okereke, Jacklynn Sr       6) #362 Andrew, Mfoniso Sr         
        26.878 (26.878)  1:00.761 (33.884)  1:26.320 (25.559)  1:55.604 (29.285) 
      2:22.078 (26.474)  2:51.420 (29.342)  3:16.551 (25.132)  3:45.163 (28.612) 
  5 UMBC  'A'                                           3:46.35   
     1) #796 Bandy, Lily Fr             2) #805 McDonald, Leanne Sr        
     3) #814 Solomon, Jayda Fr          4) #799 Creel, Anna So             
        26.052 (26.052)    55.843 (29.792)  1:21.926 (26.083)  1:53.050 (31.124) 
      2:18.443 (25.394)  2:50.136 (31.693)  3:14.362 (24.227)  3:46.341 (31.979) 
  
Women High Jump Invitational 
========================================================================== 
 1.38, Up 5cm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  514 Wolfe, Jennessa    Jr Maryland                 1.73m    5-08.00  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.76  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
  2 #  171 Mokonchu, Nene     Sr Brown                    1.68m    5-06.00  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
  3 #  571 van der Spoel, Im  Fr Monmouth                 1.68m    5-06.00  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73  
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  4 #  302 Sony, Syna         So Cornell                  1.68m    5-06.00  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
  4 #  491 Carter, Fiona      Sr Maryland                 1.68m    5-06.00  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
  6 #  462 Troutman, Anna     So Lehigh                   1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  



      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  6 #  540 Denman, Claire     Jr Monmouth                 1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    X  
  8 #  662 Campbell, Kaylean  Fr Quinnipiac               1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO    O  XXX  
  9 #  735 Branch, Nyla       Fr St. John's (             1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO    O  XXX  
  9 #  687 Santos, Zoe        Fr Quinnipiac               1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO   XO    O  XXX  
 11 #  246 Khanzada, Norina   Jr Columbia                 1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX  
 11 #  570 Valle, Paola       Jr Monmouth                 1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO    X  
 11 #  340 Arakelian, Zoe     Sr Fordham                  1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX  
 14 #  782 Ranebro, Smila Ar  Fr Temple                   1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
 14 #  187 Volpintesta, Rosa  Jr Brown                    1.63m    5-04.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
 16 #  753 Smith, Ruth        Jr St. John's (             1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
 16 #  751 Sadler, Ashley     Sr St. John's (             1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
 16 #  379 Wetteland, Jillen  Fr Harvard                  1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
 19 #  120 Douglas, Thai      Sr Army West Po             1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX  
 20 #  141 Whaley, Zoe        Sr Army West Po             1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 21 #  695 Burrell, Olyvia    So Rider                    1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO   XO  XXX  
 22 # 2933 Patruno, Isabella     NJIT                     1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
 23 #  802 Evans, Winter      Fr UMBC                     1.58m    5-02.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO  XXX  
 24 #  154 Camposano, Maria   So Brown                    1.53m    5-00.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58  
      PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
 24 #  682 Murphy, Shaelyn    Jr Quinnipiac               1.53m    5-00.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58  
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
 26 #  710 Mejias, Martina    Fr Rider                    1.53m    5-00.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    X  
 26 #  528 Shepherd, Ava      So Molloy                   1.53m    5-00.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58  
      PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 28 #  158 Fan, Clara         Fr Brown                    1.48m    4-10.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53  
      PPP    O    O  XXX  
 29 #  548 Guerrieri, Hailey  Sr Monmouth                 1.48m    4-10.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53  
      PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
 30 #  545 Gorman, Ashleigh   So Monmouth                 1.43m    4-08.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48  
      PPP    O  XXX  
 31 #  518 Coll, MaryGrace    Jr Molloy                   1.43m    4-08.25  
     1.38 1.43 1.48  
      PPP  XXO  XXX  



 -- # 2914 Chapin, Ellie      Fr Army West Po                NH             
     1.38 1.43  
      PPP  XXX  
  
Women Pole Vault Invitational 
========================================================================== 
 3.50, Up 15cm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  285 Hilliard, Avery    Jr Cornell                  4.25m   13-11.25  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.34  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXO  XXX  
  2 #  269 Thompson, Jessica  Jr Columbia                 4.10m   13-05.25  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25  
        O    O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  3 #  771 Beckman, Emelie    Jr Temple                   3.95m   12-11.50  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10  
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
  4 #  372 Hodge, Lilly       Jr Harvard                  3.95m   12-11.50  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10  
      PPP   XO    O    O  XXX  
  5 #  278 Cashman, Lauren    Jr Cornell                  3.80m   12-05.50  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95  
        O    O    O  XXX  
  6 #  715 Vetere, Gabrielle  Sr Rider                    3.80m   12-05.50  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95  
       XO    O   XO  XXX  
  6 #  215 Haagensen, Melind  Jr Colgate                  3.80m   12-05.50  
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95  
       XO    O   XO  XXX  
  8 #  457 Reigle, Laura      Sr Lehigh                   3.65m   11-11.75  
     3.50 3.65 3.80  
      PPP    O  XXX  
  8 #  887 Sathiyan, Shreya   Fr Yale                     3.65m   11-11.75  
     3.50 3.65 3.80  
        O    O  XXX  
 10 #  889 Signorelli, Milla  Fr Yale                     3.65m   11-11.75  
     3.50 3.65 3.80  
       XO    O  XXX  
 11 #  251 Markow, Lucy       So Columbia                 3.65m   11-11.75  
     3.50 3.65 3.80  
       XO   XO  XXX  
 12 #  672 Graham, Talia      So Quinnipiac               3.50m   11-05.75  
     3.50 3.65  
        O  XXX  
 13 #  571 van der Spoel, Im  Fr Monmouth                 3.50m   11-05.75  
     3.50 3.65  
       XO  XXX  
 -- #  376 McRitchie, Ella    So Harvard                     NH             
     3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
  
Women Long Jump Invitational 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  743 Hertz Saebbo, Lin  Sr St. John's (             5.81m   19-00.75  2  
      FOUL  5.68m  5.62m  FOUL  5.81m  5.77m 
  2 #  272 Williams, Madison  So Columbia                 5.74m   18-10.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  5.74m  FOUL  5.35m  FOUL 
  3 #  361 Amani, Marta       So Harvard                  5.66m   18-07.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  5.66m  5.47m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4 #  276 Brown, Paula-Mari  Sr Cornell                  5.62m   18-05.25  2  
      5.42m  FOUL  FOUL  5.04m  FOUL  5.62m 
  5 #  368 Forbes, Saige      So Harvard                  5.62m   18-05.25  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  5.32m  5.62m  FOUL  FOUL 
  6 #  233 de Beer, Mignonne  Fr Columbia                 5.52m   18-01.50  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  5.46m  FOUL  5.52m  FOUL 
  7 #  786 Shell, Inara       Sr Temple                   5.43m   17-09.75  2  
      5.41m  FOUL  5.43m  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  8 #  510 Trout, Madison     Sr Maryland                 5.40m   17-08.75  1  
      4.81m  5.40m  5.19m  5.21m  FOUL  5.08m 
  9 #  582 Thomas, Brinel     So Monroe Unive             5.31m   17-05.25  1  
      5.18m  FOUL  5.31m             
 10 #  289 Johnson, Skyy      Sr Cornell                  5.31m   17-05.25  2  
      5.31m  FOUL  FOUL             



 11 #  775 Doyle, Aly         Fr Temple                   5.30m   17-04.75  1  
      FOUL  5.00m  5.30m             
 12 #  416 Zhang, Chloe       Jr Johns Hopkin             5.25m   17-02.75  1  
      FOUL  5.24m  5.25m             
 13 #  619 Owens, Maria       Sr NJIT                     5.22m   17-01.50  1  
      5.22m  FOUL  FOUL             
 14 #  153 Bibiu, Rachel      Sr Brown                    5.21m   17-01.25  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  5.21m             
 15 #  676 Lavelle, Sydney    Sr Quinnipiac               5.07m   16-07.75  1  
      5.07m  5.07m  FOUL             
 16 #  488 Samperi, Alexandr  So Marist                   5.06m   16-07.25  1  
      4.50m  5.06m  4.51m             
 17 #  157 Dunbar, Simone     Sr Brown                    5.01m   16-05.25  1  
      3.39m  5.01m  4.98m             
 18 #  589 Delisser, D'Jior   Jr New Haven                4.98m   16-04.25  2  
      3.92m  4.98m  FOUL             
 19 #  492 Cherry, Nyla       Sr Maryland                 4.97m   16-03.75  2  
      4.97m  FOUL  FOUL             
 20 #  659 Baxter, Kiera      So Quinnipiac               4.91m   16-01.50  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.91m             
 20 #  892 White, Makayla     Sr Yale                     4.91m   16-01.50  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.91m             
 22 #  101 Beaubrun, Valenci  Sr Adelphi                  4.85m   15-11.00  2  
      4.85m  FOUL  3.75m             
 23 #  566 Smith, Olivia      Sr Monmouth                 4.78m   15-08.25  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.78m             
 -- #  615 Lightener, Zaidah  So NJIT                      FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  891 Varma, Sofia       Fr Yale                      FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  188 Adu-addo, Ciara    Jr Central Conn              FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Triple Jump Invitational 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  786 Shell, Inara       Sr Temple                  12.87m   42-02.75  2  
      12.31m  12.77m  12.29m  FOUL  PASS  12.87m 
  2 #  754 Viklund, Fia       Sr St. John's (            12.55m   41-02.25  2  
      12.16m  FOUL  12.00m  12.09m  12.55m  FOUL 
  3 #  113 Allert, Erin       Jr Army West Po            12.51m   41-00.50  2  
      12.51m  12.20m  12.41m  FOUL  PASS  PASS 
  4 #  595 Teel, Gabrielle    Sr New Haven               12.41m   40-08.75  2  
      12.21m  12.07m  12.26m  FOUL  12.21m  12.41m 
  5 #  671 Fadairo, Lauren    So Quinnipiac              12.07m   39-07.25  2  
      11.58m  11.98m  11.77m  11.88m  FOUL  12.07m 
  6 #  333 Cruz, Jade         So FDU                     11.97m   39-03.25  2  
      11.97m  11.25m  11.10m  FOUL  PASS  PASS 
  7 #  256 Mihaylova, Viktor  So Columbia                11.95m   39-02.50  2  
      11.71m  11.76m  11.91m  11.83m  FOUL  11.95m 
  8 #  794 Amefia, Janine     So UMBC                    11.80m   38-08.75  1  
      11.46m  11.68m  11.80m  11.47m  11.39m  11.39m 
  9 #  272 Williams, Madison  So Columbia                11.79m   38-08.25  2  
      11.64m  FOUL  11.79m             
 10 #  368 Forbes, Saige      So Harvard                 11.73m   38-06.00  1  
      11.73m  11.48m  11.21m             
 11 #  570 Valle, Paola       Jr Monmouth                11.66m   38-03.25  2  
      FOUL  11.66m  FOUL             
 12 #  226 Braxton, Zariyah   Sr Columbia                11.59m   38-00.25  1  
      11.59m  11.36m  11.39m             
 13 #  606 Bossard, Raegan    So NJIT                    11.58m   38-00.00  2  
      11.45m  11.58m  11.38m             
 14 #  305 Sukumar, Anika     Jr Cornell                 11.57m   37-11.50  2  
      11.57m  FOUL  FOUL             
 15 #  891 Varma, Sofia       Fr Yale                    11.55m   37-10.75  1  
      11.15m  11.45m  11.55m             
 16 #  783 Robertson, Shalis  Fr Temple                  11.53m   37-10.00  1  
      FOUL  11.53m  FOUL             
 17 #  277 Caldwell, Sarah    Sr Cornell                 11.47m   37-07.75  2  
      FOUL  11.38m  11.47m             
 18 #  567 Summer, Morgan     So Monmouth                11.42m   37-05.75  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  11.42m             
 19 #  175 Olawaiye, Joyce    Fr Brown                   11.36m   37-03.25  1  
      10.96m  FOUL  11.36m             
 20 #  529 Adisa, Naomee      So Monmouth                11.15m   36-07.00  1  



      11.15m  10.89m  11.02m             
 21 #  283 Graham, Elizabeth  So Cornell                 11.14m   36-06.75  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  11.14m             
 22 #  852 Petersen, Mia      So Wagner                  10.94m   35-10.75  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  10.94m             
 23 #  235 Drake, Rafaela     So Columbia                10.88m   35-08.50  1  
      10.88m  FOUL  FOUL             
 24 #  681 Moylan, Riley      Fr Quinnipiac              10.55m   34-07.50  1  
      10.46m  10.52m  10.55m             
 -- #  489 Akinduro, Tolulop  Jr Maryland                  FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- #  497 Jones, Payton      Fr Maryland                  FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Shot Put Invitational 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  124 Hecht, Jordan      Jr Army West Po            16.07m   52-08.75  
      15.34m  15.37m  15.01m  15.80m  14.88m  16.07m 
  2 #  568 Thomas, Julie      Jr Monmouth                14.99m   49-02.25  
      12.34m  14.09m  14.99m  13.44m  14.55m  13.83m 
  3 #  733 Alves, Jamora      Sr St. John's (            14.70m   48-02.75  
      14.66m  14.10m  13.92m  14.70m  FOUL  13.81m 
  4 #  303 Springer, Claire   So Cornell                 14.23m   46-08.25  
      13.19m  14.23m  14.16m  14.06m  13.92m  13.88m 
  5 #  369 Glover, Tyler      So Harvard                 14.09m   46-02.75  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  14.09m 
  6 #  442 Aggen, Grace       Sr Lehigh                  13.87m   45-06.25  
      13.87m  FOUL  13.26m  FOUL  13.20m  13.73m 
  7 #  137 Sahadi, Sara       Sr Army West Po            13.87m   45-06.25  
      FOUL  FOUL  13.18m  FOUL  FOUL  13.87m 
  8 #  135 Oldenkamp, Lydia   Fr Army West Po            13.68m   44-10.75  
      13.06m  13.65m  13.68m  FOUL  12.55m  13.20m 
  
Women Weight Throw Invitational 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  400 Ezumba, Erika      Sr Johns Hopkin            19.17m   62-10.75  
      16.78m  17.97m  FOUL  16.70m  16.82m  19.17m 
  2 #  367 Denson, Michaela   Sr Harvard                 18.50m   60-08.50  
      FOUL  17.01m  18.50m  18.40m  FOUL  18.50m 
  3 #  284 Hastings, Avery    Jr Cornell                 18.38m   60-03.75  
      17.50m  18.38m  17.42m  17.88m  17.52m  FOUL 
  4 #  242 Hoskins, Mia       Fr Columbia                18.07m   59-03.50  
      17.71m  FOUL  17.44m  17.22m  18.07m  FOUL 
  5 #  155 Carter-Konate, Zo  Sr Brown                   17.55m   57-07.00  
      16.66m  16.81m  FOUL  FOUL  17.55m  17.03m 
  6 #  870 Harris, Makayla    Sr Yale                    16.88m   55-04.75  
      FOUL  FOUL  13.42m  16.88m  FOUL  FOUL 
  7 #  793 Abongwa, Marie     Sr UMBC                    16.16m   53-00.25  
      16.16m  15.34m  FOUL  FOUL  15.55m  FOUL 
  
Women 200 Meter Dash Seeded 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  360 Tinsley, Yasmeen      Garden State             23.92   1  
  2 #  504 Robinson, Naaema   Fr Maryland                 24.41   2  
  3 #  162 Jackson, Alyssa    Jr Brown                    24.49   5  
  4 #  304 Stevens, Francine  Jr Cornell                  24.67   8  
  5 #  366 Dennis, Abby       So Harvard                  24.92   3  
  6 #  494 Davids, Jasmine    Fr Maryland                 24.97   8  
  7 #  868 Guerrier, Gloria   Jr Yale                     25.05   1  
  8 #  737 Dennis, Ryana      So St. John's (             25.11   6  
  9 #  800 Dacosta, Charlian  Jr UMBC                     25.15   4  
 10 #  275 Beckham, Brianna   Jr Cornell                  25.22   4  
 11 #  742 Henderson, Nyla    So St. John's (             25.25   7  
 12 #  477 Hussey, Oliviah    So Manhattan Un             25.31   2  
 13 #  229 Castillo, Kylie    So Columbia                 25.33   3  
 14 #  355 Williams, Alexand  Sr Fordham                  25.36   2  
 15 #  357 Grantham, Azariah     Garden State             25.38   1  
 16 #  258 Norman, Katie      So Columbia                 25.40   3  
 17 #  890 Spokes, Sophie     Jr Yale                     25.43   5  
 18 #  659 Baxter, Kiera      So Quinnipiac               25.51   6  



 19 #  259 O'Brien, Sean      So Columbia                 25.52   1  
 20 #  805 McDonald, Leanne   Sr UMBC                     25.53   2  
 21 #  691 Tota, Michelle     Sr Quinnipiac               25.58   5  
 22 #  452 Kennedy, Grace     Sr Lehigh                   25.63   7  
 23 #  459 Sanders, Jade      So Lehigh                   25.65   7  
 24 #  847 Manneh, Christine  So Wagner                   25.68   4  
 25 #  179 Ruckett, Sydney    Fr Brown                    25.78   2  
 26 #  426 Lionel, Carleen    Fr La Salle                 25.94   8  
 27 #  711 Rawles, Tamara     Sr Rider                    25.97   5  
 28 #  557 Lewis, Jonnelle    Fr Monmouth                 26.04   8  
 29 #  475 Fernandez, Ellian  So Manhattan Un             26.19   6  
 30 #  176 Parks, Sarina      Fr Brown                    26.24   3  
 31 #  708 Johnson, Taylor    Sr Rider                    26.32   7  
 32 #  198 Inthasit, Nuchwar  Sr Central Conn             26.37   4  
 33 #  702 Gosser, Valencia   Sr Rider                    26.59   3  
 34 #  180 Scanlan, Kate      Sr Brown                    26.60   5  
 35 #  894 Yella, Anjali      So Yale                     26.80   7  
 36 #  574 Belfon, Zanya      Fr Monroe Unive             27.87   6  
  
Women 400 Meter Dash Seeded 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 #  742 Henderson, Nyla    So St. John's (             56.31   1  
        26.060 (26.060)    56.303 (30.243) 
  2 #  365 Creagh, Kaelin     So Harvard                  56.34   1  
        26.792 (26.792)    56.339 (29.548) 
  3 #  578 Jones, Kaliyah     So Monroe Unive             56.84   2  
        26.984 (26.984)    56.836 (29.853) 
  4 #  776 Hanna, Kei-Mahri   Fr Temple                   56.92   8  
        26.559 (26.559)    56.920 (30.361) 
  5 #  778 Jameson, Mariah    So Temple                   56.93   3  
        26.678 (26.678)    56.929 (30.251) 
  6 #  799 Creel, Anna        So UMBC                     57.09   6  
        26.275 (26.275)    57.083 (30.808) 
  7 #  178 Reaugh, Mia        Fr Brown                    57.40   4  
        26.609 (26.609)    57.391 (30.782) 
  8 #  295 Oje, Eden          Fr Cornell                  57.42   7  
        27.127 (27.127)    57.417 (30.290) 
  9 #  621 Stevens, Maddie    Sr NJIT                     57.47   3  
        27.024 (27.024)    57.470 (30.447) 
 10 #  475 Fernandez, Ellian  So Manhattan Un             57.62   5  
        25.986 (25.986)    57.616 (31.630) 
 11 #  711 Rawles, Tamara     Sr Rider                    57.83   5  
        26.103 (26.103)    57.826 (31.724) 
 12 #  263 Poullard, Kennedi  Sr Columbia                 57.85   2  
        27.249 (27.249)    57.848 (30.600) 
 13 #  732 Winters, Avery     Sr Southern Con             57.89   2  
        27.037 (27.037)    57.885 (30.848) 
 14 #  313 Murphy, Haley         CPTC Tracksm             57.99   7  
        26.834 (26.834)    57.983 (31.149) 
 15 #  169 Mckenzie, Kareema  So Brown                    58.29   7  
        27.295 (27.295)    58.284 (30.990) 
 16 #  788 Smith, Chloe       So Temple                   58.32   3  
        27.206 (27.206)    58.316 (31.110) 
 17 #  777 Hickman, Grace     So Temple                   58.48   5  
        26.883 (26.883)    58.479 (31.596) 
 18 #  569 Tobia, Lucy        Fr Monmouth                 58.66  10  
        27.375 (27.375)    58.657 (31.282) 
 19 # 2901 Ashby, Kierstin    So NJIT                     58.70   9  
        27.263 (27.263)    58.695 (31.432) 
 20 #  168 Lowrey, Jenna      Sr Brown                    58.72   7  
        27.669 (27.669)    58.720 (31.052) 
 21 #  537 Collins, Rachael   Jr Monmouth                 58.73  11  
        27.203 (27.203)    58.726 (31.524) 
 22 #  798 Bobb, Madisyn      Fr UMBC                     58.78   5  
        25.937 (25.937)    58.779 (32.842) 
 23 #  410 Saussy, Lianne     Sr Johns Hopkin             58.85  10  
        27.581 (27.581)    58.845 (31.264) 
 24 #  316 Zivic, Maureen        CPTC Tracksm             58.96  12  
        28.163 (28.163)    58.952 (30.789) 
 25 #  612 Julvez, Lucia      Sr NJIT                     59.04  10  
        27.704 (27.704)    59.033 (31.330) 
 26 # 2902 Jean, Morgan       So Rider                    59.15  11  
        27.400 (27.400)    59.143 (31.744) 
 27 #  516 Campo, Cameron     Fr Molloy                   59.18   8  



        27.609 (27.609)    59.180 (31.571) 
 28 #  306 Vahhaji, Elika     Fr Cornell                  59.23  12  
        27.527 (27.527)    59.226 (31.700) 
 29 #  843 Fernandez, June    Jr Wagner                   59.36  10  
        27.906 (27.906)    59.359 (31.454) 
 30 #  580 Redmond, Analissa  Fr Monroe Unive             59.44   8  
        27.357 (27.357)    59.437 (32.080) 
 31 #  180 Scanlan, Kate      Sr Brown                    59.46   6  
        27.148 (27.148)    59.456 (32.308) 
 32 #  731 Toukour, Djamilla  Fr Southern Con             59.67  11  
        26.107 (26.107)    59.663 (33.556) 
 33 #  407 Moore, Gabrielle   Fr Johns Hopkin             59.80   8  
        27.983 (27.983)    59.793 (31.810) 
 34 #  482 Fletcher, Grace    Jr Marist                   59.86   2  
        27.750 (27.750)    59.852 (32.102) 
 35 #  644 Greschner, Mya     Sr Point Park U             59.91   9  
        28.326 (28.326)    59.904 (31.579) 
 36 #  408 Moore, Madison     Fr Johns Hopkin             59.96   9  
        28.288 (28.288)    59.958 (31.670) 
 37 #  133 Nitka, Hannah      Fr Army West Po           1:00.12   3  
        27.389 (27.389)  1:00.120 (32.731) 
 38 #  297 Ramirez-Castillo,  So Cornell                1:00.29   1  
        27.042 (27.042)  1:00.287 (33.245) 
 39 #  772 Brown, Briyel      So Temple                 1:00.42   4  
        27.886 (27.886)  1:00.417 (32.531) 
 40 #  565 Simpson, Caden     So Monmouth               1:00.49   6  
        28.121 (28.121)  1:00.488 (32.367) 
 41 #  588 Davis, Riley       Fr New Haven              1:00.70   1  1:00.700 
        27.748 (27.748)  1:00.700 (32.952) 
 41 #  326 Adams, Cortney     Fr FDU                    1:00.70   2  1:00.700 
        28.054 (28.054)  1:00.700 (32.646) 
 43 #  384 Jefremow, Nadine   Sr Iona                   1:00.80  11  
        27.785 (27.785)  1:00.797 (33.012) 
 44 #  594 Mercedat, Rayniah  So New Haven              1:00.94   4  
        28.615 (28.615)  1:00.936 (32.322) 
 45 #  670 Durkee, Madelyn    Jr Quinnipiac             1:01.16  12  
        28.686 (28.686)  1:01.160 (32.474) 
 46 #  652 Smith, Aubrey      Fr Point Park U           1:01.18   5  
        28.140 (28.140)  1:01.171 (33.031) 
 47 #  344 Keefe, Kathleen    So Fordham                1:01.20  11  
        28.707 (28.707)  1:01.197 (32.491) 
 48 #  553 Jacobs, Marion     Fr Monmouth               1:01.34   4  
        28.294 (28.294)  1:01.337 (33.043) 
 49 #  390 Bigelow, Ryan      Jr Johns Hopkin           1:01.79   3  
        29.260 (29.260)  1:01.782 (32.523) 
 50 #  324 Morgan, Aaliyah    So Essex County           1:01.81   1  
        27.999 (27.999)  1:01.808 (33.810) 
 51 #  850 Okafor, Angel      Sr Wagner                 1:02.27   6  
        28.236 (28.236)  1:02.262 (34.027) 
 52 #  655 Zethof, Lotte      Sr Point Park U           1:04.19  12  
        30.626 (30.626)  1:04.190 (33.565) 
 53 #  584 Bonds, Jada        So New Haven              1:04.31   7  
        28.865 (28.865)  1:04.302 (35.437) 
 54 #  658 Barricelli, Elise  Sr Quinnipiac             1:04.58  10  
        29.853 (29.853)  1:04.572 (34.720) 
  
Men 60 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1199 Phillips, Mason       Garden State              6.71   1  
  2 # 1196 Green, Nigel          Garden State              6.82   1  
  3 # 2920 Frankson, Kyle        Unattached                6.95   1  
  4 # 1694 Su, Matthew           Unattached                7.04   1  
  5 # 1693 Small, Miles       Sr Unattached                7.05   1  
  6 # 1079 Willen, Zach       Jr Columbia                  7.08   2  
  7 # 1627 Pollard, Akeem     Fr Staten Islan              7.09   3  7.084 
  8 # 1442 Oyaronbi, Nehemia  Fr New Haven                 7.09   2  7.087 
  9 # 2926 Crews, David       Jr Molloy                    7.10   4  
 10 #  955 Vossschulte, Neo   Fr Army West Po              7.15   3  
 11 # 1475 Smith, Jayden      Fr NJIT                      7.16   3  
 12 # 1537 Wadley, Blake      Jr Rider                     7.18   4  
 13 # 1532 Scherer, Tyler     Fr Rider                     7.19   2  
 14 # 1514 Cummings, Treyvon  Fr Rider                     7.20   2  
 15 # 1053 Comfere, Max       Sr Columbia                  7.21   4  7.201 
 16 # 1330 Bilello, Alex      Sr Manhattan Un              7.21   1  7.204 



 17 # 1333 Dubnov Raz, Thoma  Jr Manhattan Un              7.22   1  
 18 # 1365 Siebenhuener, Mar  Jr Molloy                    7.24   3  
 19 # 1501 Reid, Christian    Jr Point Park U              7.25   2  7.246 
 19 # 1241 Washington, Camer  Jr Iona                      7.25   1  7.246 
 21 #  988 Agwu, Kenny        Sr Central Conn              7.27   5  
 22 #  975 Lignell, Link      So Brown                     7.28   3  7.275 
 23 #  960 Knight, Jelani     12 BioKnights A              7.28   6  7.276 
 24 # 1323 Lausen, Robert     Fr LIU                       7.28   3  7.277 
 25 # 1529 Pepe-Magro, Isaia  So Rider                     7.29   2  
 26 #  926 Foster, Dylan      So Army West Po              7.31   2  7.301 
 27 # 1284 Sinor, Koan        Fr La Salle                  7.31   3  7.309 
 28 # 1246 Chui, Carter       Jr Johns Hopkin              7.32   4  
 29 # 1415 Lee, Douglas       So Monroe Unive              7.33   6  7.324 
 30 # 1496 Glass, Gavin       Jr Point Park U              7.33   3  7.327 
 31 #  912 Acinapura, Vincen  Fr Army West Po              7.34   5  7.334 
 32 # 1153 Weekes, Sanjay     So Essex County              7.34   2  7.338 
 33 # 1281 Ogbodo, Chisom     Jr La Salle                  7.35   2  7.342 
 34 # 1685 Mendy, Joseph         Unattached                7.35   6  7.349 
 35 # 1503 Spiniello, Marco   So Point Park U              7.36   5  
 36 #  923 Draught, Justin    Fr Army West Po              7.38   5  
 37 # 1358 Danso, Kendrick    So Molloy                    7.41   5  7.407 
 38 # 1468 Jourdain, Jeusten  Sr NJIT                      7.41   5  7.408 
 39 #  930 Hall, Canyon       Sr Army West Po              7.41   4  7.409 
 40 #  957 White, Ronald      Sr Army West Po              7.44   4  
 41 # 1329 Swasey, Jajuan     Fr LIU                       7.47   6  
 42 # 1006 Johnson, Nasir     Fr Central Conn              7.51   6  
 43 # 1667 Delano, Matthew    12 Unattached                7.55   5  
 44 # 1418 Upsher, Elijah     So Monroe Unive              7.66   6  
 45 # 1416 Mchardy, Micah     So Monroe Unive              7.72   6  
 -- # 1004 Jackson, Jordan    So Central Conn                FS   4  
 -- # 1234 Donegan, Dylan     So Iona                       DNF   1  
  
Men 200 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1454 Alvarez, Jason     Fr NJIT                     22.25  12  
  2 # 1629 Whelan, Samuel     Jr Staten Islan             22.30   6  
  3 # 2931 Morales, Matthew   10 CPTC Tracksm             22.37   8  
  4 # 1495 Eaton, Maxwell     Fr Point Park U             22.43  13  
  5 # 1543 Byrd, Masai        Sr Rowan                    22.44   2  
  6 # 1649 Essono, Simon      Jr UMBC                     22.45  12  
  7 # 1154 Abe, Tele          Jr FDU                      22.49   7  
  8 # 1272 Grady, Jordan      Fr La Salle                 22.51   1  
  9 # 1458 Brown, Eatoniel    Fr NJIT                     22.55   4  
 10 # 2917 Hobbs, Jaden       So Wagner                   22.57   2  
 11 # 2920 Frankson, Kyle        Unattached               22.66   5  
 12 # 1312 Moore, Eddie       Jr Lehigh                   22.67  11  
 13 # 1514 Cummings, Treyvon  Fr Rider                    22.69  14  
 14 # 1321 Desai, Lekh        Sr LIU                      22.73   3  
 15 #  970 Georgantas, Filli  Fr Brown                    22.84   1  
 16 # 1487 Thompson, James    Sr NYU                      22.86   7  
 17 #  912 Acinapura, Vincen  Fr Army West Po             22.87   7  22.862 
 18 # 1316 Slaughter, Quinte  So Lehigh                   22.87   9  22.866 
 19 # 1361 John, Quinten      So Molloy                   22.89   8  22.886 
 20 # 1627 Pollard, Akeem     Fr Staten Islan             22.89   1  22.887 
 21 # 1407 Veith, Alex        So Monmouth                 22.96  11  
 22 # 1656 Iheanacho, Fred-M  Sr UMBC                     22.98   4  
 23 #  944 Nelson, Nathaniel  So Army West Po             23.00  11  22.991 
 24 # 1365 Siebenhuener, Mar  Jr Molloy                   23.00   6  22.999 
 25 #  995 Czarnecki, Maxwel  Jr Central Conn             23.07   4  
 26 #  990 Brown, Jayden      So Central Conn             23.08  10  
 27 # 1250 Harte, Colin       So Johns Hopkin             23.12  10  
 28 # 1537 Wadley, Blake      Jr Rider                    23.13  14  
 29 # 1619 Downer, Jeremiah   So Staten Islan             23.14  11  
 30 # 1356 Canela, Christian  Sr Molloy                   23.16  15  
 31 # 1378 Burrus, James      Sr Monmouth                 23.19  13  
 32 # 1126 Dang, James        Sr CPTC Tracksm             23.24   3  23.231 
 33 # 1697 Caswell, Tobin (T  11 Vanguards TC             23.24   3  23.239 
 34 # 1675 Jeffries, Miles       Unattached               23.33  14  
 35 # 1529 Pepe-Magro, Isaia  So Rider                    23.36   2  
 36 #  926 Foster, Dylan      So Army West Po             23.37   9  
 37 #  923 Draught, Justin    Fr Army West Po             23.39   2  
 38 # 1532 Scherer, Tyler     Fr Rider                    23.41  12  
 39 # 1445 Rawlinson, Trevor  So New Haven                23.42   5  
 40 # 1222 Ware, Camren       So Harvard                  23.43   7  23.425 



 41 # 1429 Buckley-Robinson,  Fr New Haven                23.43  15  23.430 
 42 # 2934 Goldenberg, Harri  So Columbia                 23.48   1  
 43 # 1363 Louis, Stanley     Jr Molloy                   23.51   5  
 44 # 1681 Maher, Daniel      Fr Unattached               23.55  11  
 45 # 1359 Duncan, Raymar     So Molloy                   23.58   4  
 46 # 1355 Birthwright, Kama  So Molloy                   23.63   3  
 47 # 1340 Purchia, Christop  Jr Manhattan Un             23.69   6  
 48 # 1503 Spiniello, Marco   So Point Park U             23.82   5  
 49 # 1679 Leon, Lucas        Sr Unattached               23.88   2  
 50 # 1278 Mcintosh, Deion    Jr La Salle                 23.98  13  
 51 # 2921 Seawright, Michae  Jr Wagner                   23.99   4  
 52 # 1360 Ferguson, Jason    Sr Molloy                   24.08  13  
 53 # 1425 Roberts, Mark      Fr Nassau (N.Y.             24.11  12  
 54 # 1481 Eaglin, EJ         Jr NYU                      24.15  10  
 55 # 1513 Bynes, Michael     Fr Rider                    24.39   7  
 56 # 1246 Chui, Carter       Jr Johns Hopkin             24.56   9  
 57 # 1715 San Juan, Ignacio  So Wagner                   24.68  13  
 58 # 1415 Lee, Douglas       So Monroe Unive             24.70   8  
 59 # 1424 Lurch, Charles     Fr Nassau (N.Y.             24.93   6  
 60 # 1416 Mchardy, Micah     So Monroe Unive             25.13   9  
 61 #  925 Floyd, Bradley     Fr Army West Po             25.40   5  
 -- # 1536 Thomas, Camryn     Fr Rider                       DQ   8  7-5.2,3 
  
Men 400 Meter Dash Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 2931 Morales, Matthew   10 CPTC Tracksm             50.14   1  
        24.455 (24.455)    50.138 (25.684) 
  2 # 1714 Rogers, Chase      Fr Wagner                   50.68  11  
        24.057 (24.057)    50.680 (26.624) 
  3 # 1466 Henry, Jaeden      Fr NJIT                     50.83   1  
        23.672 (23.672)    50.825 (27.154) 
  4 # 1459 Bugasch, Elisha    Sr NJIT                     50.99  10  
        24.044 (24.044)    50.988 (26.944) 
  5 # 1444 Phelmetto, Amir    Jr New Haven                51.04   7  
        24.077 (24.077)    51.034 (26.957) 
  6 # 1453 Abdelaal, Moustaf  Fr NJIT                     51.05   4  51.045 
        23.688 (23.688)    51.045 (27.358) 
  7 # 2899 Webb, Cortland     So Rider                    51.05   7  51.050 
        24.028 (24.028)    51.050 (27.022) 
  8 # 1032 Heaven, Samuel     Fr Colgate                  51.07   4  51.067 
        24.076 (24.076)    51.067 (26.992) 
  9 # 1666 Blackwood, Zachar  11 Unattached               51.07   3  51.070 
        24.312 (24.312)    51.070 (26.758) 
 10 #  945 Newcomer, Evan     So Army West Po             51.08   3  
        23.934 (23.934)    51.076 (27.142) 
 11 # 1713 Rodney, Dante      Sr Wagner                   51.09   8  
        23.798 (23.798)    51.090 (27.292) 
 12 # 1465 Hancox, Jake       Fr NJIT                     51.37   9  
        24.238 (24.238)    51.363 (27.126) 
 13 # 1628 Riley Jr, Karran   So Staten Islan             51.38   2  
        24.013 (24.013)    51.377 (27.364) 
 14 # 1110 Meza, Jason        So Cornell                  51.39   7  
        23.875 (23.875)    51.385 (27.511) 
 15 # 1476 Tormo, Robbie      Sr NJIT                     51.48   6  
        23.352 (23.352)    51.471 (28.120) 
 16 # 1283 Schuck, Jonathan   Fr La Salle                 51.62   6  
        23.791 (23.791)    51.611 (27.820) 
 17 # 1269 D'Angelo, River    Fr La Salle                 51.63  10  
        24.577 (24.577)    51.626 (27.050) 
 18 # 1002 Harris, Caleb      Fr Central Conn             51.86   1  
        24.218 (24.218)    51.856 (27.639) 
 19 # 1264 Tangelson, Sebast  Jr Johns Hopkin             52.18  10  
        24.955 (24.955)    52.177 (27.222) 
 20 # 1362 Lepre, Ryan        Fr Molloy                   52.22   3  
        24.646 (24.646)    52.212 (27.567) 
 21 # 1275 Johnson, Caleb     Fr La Salle                 52.27   9  
        24.536 (24.536)    52.264 (27.729) 
 22 # 1040 Terry, Will        So Colgate                  52.35  11  
        24.328 (24.328)    52.348 (28.021) 
 23 # 1168 Quentin, Pratt-Ad  So FDU                      52.36   3  52.354 
        23.536 (23.536)    52.354 (28.818) 
 24 # 1256 Long, Michael      Jr Johns Hopkin             52.36   5  52.359 
        24.380 (24.380)    52.359 (27.979) 
 25 # 1382 Frederick, Nate    Jr Monmouth                 52.40   2  



        24.429 (24.429)    52.391 (27.962) 
 26 # 1321 Desai, Lekh        Sr LIU                      52.44   9  
        24.416 (24.416)    52.432 (28.016) 
 27 #  955 Vossschulte, Neo   Fr Army West Po             52.48   5  
        24.752 (24.752)    52.479 (27.728) 
 28 #  926 Foster, Dylan      So Army West Po             52.59   8  
        24.311 (24.311)    52.582 (28.272) 
 29 # 1173 Scott, Trudale     So FDU                      52.74  11  
        24.718 (24.718)    52.735 (28.018) 
 30 # 1469 Kertes, Trotman    Sr NJIT                     52.83   5  
        24.586 (24.586)    52.821 (28.236) 
 31 # 1698 Chen, Kevin        11 Vanguards TC             52.86   2  
        24.995 (24.995)    52.854 (27.859) 
 32 # 1031 Groth, Jeff        Jr Colgate                  52.93   4  
        23.611 (23.611)    52.923 (29.312) 
 33 # 1417 Rahoui, Yassine    Fr Monroe Unive             52.96   6  
        24.596 (24.596)    52.956 (28.361) 
 34 # 1009 Lopez, Julieen     Fr Central Conn             53.07   6  
        25.059 (25.059)    53.068 (28.010) 
 35 # 1604 Desert, Stephane   So St. Thomas A             53.85   9  
        24.785 (24.785)    53.842 (29.058) 
 36 # 1420 Ashley, Jayden     Fr Nassau (N.Y.             54.14   5  
        25.206 (25.206)    54.134 (28.928) 
 37 # 1157 Carriculo, Gavin   So FDU                      54.33   6  
        24.088 (24.088)    54.322 (30.234) 
 38 # 1152 Rahaman, Abdul     So Essex County             54.55   7  
        24.911 (24.911)    54.546 (29.636) 
 39 # 1665 Bevans, Mark-Anth  Fr Unattached               54.80   1  
        24.266 (24.266)    54.792 (30.527) 
 40 # 1396 McGallicher, Land  Jr Monmouth                 55.05   4  
        25.256 (25.256)    55.049 (29.793) 
 41 # 1372 Bostwick, George   So Monmouth                 55.27   9  
        24.710 (24.710)    55.268 (30.558) 
 42 # 1325 Phillips, Kyjahmy  Jr LIU                      55.37   1  
        25.834 (25.834)    55.367 (29.534) 
 43 #  923 Draught, Justin    Fr Army West Po             55.71   4  
        24.687 (24.687)    55.707 (31.020) 
 44 #  925 Floyd, Bradley     Fr Army West Po             55.95   8  
        25.721 (25.721)    55.944 (30.224) 
 45 # 1609 Lu, Danny          So St. Thomas A             56.99  11  
        26.534 (26.534)    56.987 (30.454) 
 46 # 1616 Adinnu, Jude       Jr Staten Islan             57.64  10  
        26.871 (26.871)    57.635 (30.765) 
 -- # 1498 Maurer, Joshua     So Point Park U                FS   2  
  
Men 800 Meter Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1 @ 2:00, H2 @ 1:57, H3 @ 1:56, H4 @ 1:55 
 H5 @ 1:54, H6 @ 1:53 
 Two Turn Stagger; 2/3 Inside, 1/3 Outside 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1206 Ellis, Preston     Fr Harvard                1:55.35   6  
        28.163 (28.163)    57.286 (29.123)  1:26.474 (29.189)  1:55.342 (28.868) 
  2 #  938 Lavery, Harrison   Jr Army West Po           1:55.88   6  
        28.496 (28.496)    57.673 (29.177)  1:26.839 (29.166)  1:55.878 (29.040) 
  3 # 1319 Bailor, Ryan       So LIU                    1:55.98   6  
        28.518 (28.518)    57.518 (29.001)  1:27.299 (29.781)  1:55.978 (28.680) 
  4 # 1172 Schwabik, Liam     So FDU                    1:56.07   6  
        28.326 (28.326)    57.629 (29.303)  1:26.931 (29.302)  1:56.067 (29.136) 
  5 # 1073 Rios-Colon, Austi  Sr Columbia-PUR           1:56.17   6  
        28.285 (28.285)    57.444 (29.159)  1:26.665 (29.222)  1:56.166 (29.502) 
  6 # 1180 Croke, Darren      Sr Fordham                1:56.55   5  
        28.132 (28.132)    57.119 (28.987)  1:26.435 (29.316)  1:56.543 (30.108) 
  7 # 1056 Downin, Jackson    Fr Columbia               1:56.60   5  
        28.785 (28.785)    56.921 (28.136)  1:26.146 (29.226)  1:56.592 (30.446) 
  8 # 1297 Britt, Mekhi       Fr Lehigh                 1:56.90   4  
        27.993 (27.993)    57.451 (29.458)  1:26.934 (29.483)  1:56.898 (29.965) 
  9 # 1195 Cordova, Bryant       Garden State           1:57.39   6  
        28.921 (28.921)    57.749 (28.828)  1:27.572 (29.824)  1:57.387 (29.815) 
 10 # 1155 Barreto, Brandon   Jr FDU                    1:57.42   5  
        26.985 (26.985)    54.983 (27.999)  1:24.227 (29.244)  1:57.420 (33.193) 
 11 # 1184 Rinn, Trevor       Sr Fordham                1:57.49   6  
        28.905 (28.905)    58.132 (29.228)  1:27.765 (29.633)  1:57.490 (29.725) 
 12 # 1417 Rahoui, Yassine    Fr Monroe Unive           1:57.53   5  
        29.071 (29.071)    58.035 (28.964)  1:27.246 (29.212)  1:57.523 (30.278) 



 13 # 1437 Hurd, Noah         Jr New Haven              1:57.81   5  
        27.989 (27.989)    56.801 (28.812)  1:26.984 (30.183)  1:57.808 (30.824) 
 14 # 1368 Barry, Tomas       Jr Monmouth               1:58.06   4  
        29.172 (29.172)    58.400 (29.229)  1:28.212 (29.812)  1:58.056 (29.844) 
 15 #  936 Kemling, Jack      Fr Army West Po           1:58.10   4  
        27.982 (27.982)    57.836 (29.854)  1:27.714 (29.878)  1:58.095 (30.381) 
 16 # 1630 Bakari, Naasir     Fr Temple                 1:58.26   5  
        29.124 (29.124)    57.836 (28.712)  1:27.470 (29.634)  1:58.254 (30.784) 
 17 # 1007 Kwarteng, Gabriel  Sr Central Conn           1:58.43   3  
        29.715 (29.715)  1:00.137 (30.422)  1:29.973 (29.836)  1:58.427 (28.454) 
 18 # 1336 Micheels, Colby    Jr Manhattan Un           1:58.46   5  
        28.521 (28.521)    57.375 (28.855)  1:27.335 (29.960)  1:58.451 (31.116) 
 19 # 1374 Brand, Conor       Fr Monmouth               1:58.77   4  
        28.986 (28.986)    58.626 (29.640)  1:28.796 (30.170)  1:58.768 (29.972) 
 20 #  953 Taylor, Jordan     So Army West Po           1:59.01   5  
        28.342 (28.342)    57.157 (28.816)  1:28.173 (31.016)  1:59.004 (30.832) 
 21 # 1270 Dias, Evan         So La Salle               1:59.17   3  
        29.024 (29.024)    59.911 (30.888)  1:29.529 (29.618)  1:59.170 (29.642) 
 22 # 1421 Burch, Jeremaiyh   Fr Nassau (N.Y.           1:59.45   3  
        29.297 (29.297)  1:00.797 (31.500)  1:31.585 (30.788)  1:59.445 (27.860) 
 23 # 1677 Kurtz, Patrick        Unattached             1:59.47   5  
        26.884 (26.884)    55.283 (28.400)  1:26.084 (30.801)  1:59.468 (33.384) 
 24 # 1404 Tremain, Tennesse  Sr Monmouth               1:59.50   6  
        29.119 (29.119)    57.798 (28.680)  1:28.037 (30.239)  1:59.494 (31.458) 
 25 # 1715 San Juan, Ignacio  So Wagner                 2:00.00   5  
        28.910 (28.910)    57.683 (28.774)  1:28.537 (30.854)  1:59.995 (31.458) 
 26 # 1460 Duffy, Davin       Fr NJIT                   2:00.17   3  
        29.485 (29.485)  1:00.011 (30.526)  1:29.358 (29.348)  2:00.168 (30.810) 
 27 # 1189 Tyre, Eben         Fr Fordham                2:00.50   6  
        28.720 (28.720)    57.950 (29.231)  1:27.631 (29.681)  2:00.492 (32.862) 
 28 # 1038 Shapiro, John      Fr Colgate                2:00.53   2  
        28.623 (28.623)    59.213 (30.590)  1:29.575 (30.362)  2:00.528 (30.953) 
 29 # 1304 Greene, Isaac      So Lehigh                 2:00.70   4  
        28.876 (28.876)    58.166 (29.291)  1:27.936 (29.770)  2:00.692 (32.756) 
 30 # 1036 Myers, Joshua      So Colgate                2:00.81   3  
        29.138 (29.138)    59.758 (30.620)  1:30.087 (30.330)  2:00.805 (30.718) 
 31 # 1464 Garcia Phillips,   Fr NJIT                   2:00.82   3  
        29.440 (29.440)  1:00.740 (31.300)  1:30.569 (29.829)  2:00.815 (30.247) 
 32 # 1276 Johnson, Joshua    Fr La Salle               2:00.99   3  
        29.582 (29.582)  1:00.397 (30.816)  1:29.699 (29.302)  2:00.986 (31.287) 
 33 # 1287 Zanck, Gavin       Sr La Salle               2:01.20   4  
        28.422 (28.422)    58.698 (30.276)  1:29.494 (30.796)  2:01.192 (31.699) 
 34 # 1434 Espinal, Elijah    Sr New Haven              2:01.31   2  
        28.560 (28.560)    59.267 (30.707)  1:29.913 (30.646)  2:01.310 (31.398) 
 35 # 1406 Vasquez, Liam      So Monmouth               2:01.39   1  
        29.291 (29.291)    58.996 (29.705)  1:29.749 (30.754)  2:01.384 (31.636) 
 36 # 1194 Castro, Patrick       Garden State           2:01.76   1  
        30.246 (30.246)    59.934 (29.688)  1:30.694 (30.760)  2:01.760 (31.066) 
 37 # 1612 Rodriguez-Perez,   Fr St. Thomas A           2:01.82   2  
        29.124 (29.124)    59.523 (30.400)  1:30.527 (31.004)  2:01.818 (31.291) 
 38 # 1462 Estafanous, James  Jr NJIT                   2:01.88   2  
        28.795 (28.795)    58.948 (30.154)  1:30.667 (31.719)  2:01.876 (31.210) 
 39 # 1397 Moore, Rohan       Fr Monmouth               2:01.95   4  
        28.204 (28.204)    58.103 (29.899)  1:29.081 (30.978)  2:01.950 (32.869) 
 40 #  996 Dunning, Ryan      Fr Central Conn           2:02.00   2  
        29.435 (29.435)  1:00.375 (30.940)  1:31.937 (31.562)  2:01.997 (30.060) 
 41 # 1583 Adkins, Mekkhi     So Southern Con           2:02.03   2  
        28.415 (28.415)    59.243 (30.828)  1:31.225 (31.983)  2:02.030 (30.805) 
 42 # 1633 Litvin, David      So Temple                 2:02.58   3  
        30.041 (30.041)  1:00.433 (30.392)  1:30.653 (30.221)  2:02.577 (31.924) 
 43 # 1016 Safstrom, Tyler    Jr Central Conn           2:02.94   2  
        28.997 (28.997)    59.781 (30.785)  1:31.041 (31.260)  2:02.939 (31.898) 
 44 # 1673 Hajiani, Iliyan    12 Unattached             2:02.97   1  
        30.206 (30.206)  1:00.274 (30.068)  1:31.296 (31.023)  2:02.966 (31.670) 
 45 # 1498 Maurer, Joshua     So Point Park U           2:03.14   3  
        29.963 (29.963)  1:01.417 (31.454)  1:32.327 (30.911)  2:03.136 (30.809) 
 46 # 1200 Williams, Zayden    9 Harlem Child           2:03.18   1  
        29.512 (29.512)    59.194 (29.683)  1:30.492 (31.298)  2:03.171 (32.679) 
 47 #  913 Afari-Akins, John  So Army West Po           2:03.35   4  
        28.610 (28.610)    58.372 (29.762)  1:29.456 (31.085)  2:03.348 (33.892) 
 48 # 1020 Tomochko, Ivan     Fr Central Conn           2:03.71   2  
        29.217 (29.217)    59.099 (29.882)  1:31.978 (32.880)  2:03.710 (31.732) 
 49 # 1590 Kane, Gavin        Fr Southern Con           2:03.88   2  
        28.934 (28.934)  1:00.166 (31.232)  1:32.829 (32.664)  2:03.873 (31.044) 
 50 # 1389 Jacob, Conor       Jr Monmouth               2:04.64   3  
        29.822 (29.822)  1:01.019 (31.197)  1:31.138 (30.120)  2:04.636 (33.498) 



 51 # 1431 Conklin, Timothy   Fr New Haven              2:04.79   2  
        28.358 (28.358)    59.391 (31.034)  1:30.885 (31.494)  2:04.785 (33.901) 
 52 #  899 Gorelik, Samuel    So Adelphi                2:05.20   2  
        29.280 (29.280)  1:00.133 (30.854)  1:32.315 (32.182)  2:05.195 (32.880) 
 53 # 1351 Adimoolah, Gabrie  So Molloy                 2:05.34   1  
        30.020 (30.020)  1:00.114 (30.094)  1:32.457 (32.344)  2:05.335 (32.878) 
 54 #  987 Abbey, Chris       Sr Central Conn           2:05.58   6  
        28.698 (28.698)    58.286 (29.589)  1:30.344 (32.058)  2:05.573 (35.230) 
 55 # 1366 Vahey, Jack        Fr Molloy                 2:05.91   1  
        29.123 (29.123)    58.876 (29.754)  1:31.043 (32.167)  2:05.904 (34.862) 
 56 # 1606 Graham, Colin      So St. Thomas A           2:07.01   1  
        29.780 (29.780)    59.722 (29.942)  1:32.871 (33.150)  2:07.002 (34.132) 
 57 # 1610 Mulero-Martinez,   Sr St. Thomas A           2:09.35   1  
        30.693 (30.693)  1:03.179 (32.486)  1:36.760 (33.581)  2:09.349 (32.590) 
 58 # 1605 Forsyth, Ian       Jr St. Thomas A           2:10.17   1  
        30.896 (30.896)  1:03.420 (32.524)  1:37.294 (33.874)  2:10.162 (32.869) 
 59 # 1412 Harris, Jazir      Fr Monroe Unive           2:18.07   1  
        30.517 (30.517)  1:01.817 (31.300)  1:38.365 (36.548)  2:18.069 (39.704) 
 -- # 1030 Gaylord, Henry     Fr Colgate                    DNF   3  
        29.207 (29.207) 
  
Men 1 Mile Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces: 4:28, 4:24, 4:20, 4:18, 4:12, 4:08 
 Slow to Fast 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1165 Lopez, Chase       So FDU                    4:13.66   5  
        31.934 (31.934)  1:03.656 (31.722)  1:35.838 (32.182)  2:08.203 (32.366) 
      2:39.817 (31.614)  3:11.791 (31.974)  3:42.993 (31.202)  4:13.654 (30.662) 
  2 # 1404 Tremain, Tennesse  Sr Monmouth               4:14.80   6  
        33.542 (33.542)  1:06.394 (32.852)  1:38.970 (32.577)  2:11.966 (32.996) 
      2:43.657 (31.692)  3:15.460 (31.803)  3:45.287 (29.828)  4:14.791 (29.504) 
  3 # 1457 Bjorn Jensen, Las  Fr NJIT                   4:14.81   6  
        33.164 (33.164)  1:05.804 (32.640)  1:38.207 (32.404)  2:11.048 (32.842) 
      2:42.728 (31.680)  3:13.896 (31.168)  3:44.030 (30.134)  4:14.806 (30.776) 
  4 # 1692 Simpson, Alexande     Unattached             4:15.32   5  
        32.342 (32.342)  1:04.380 (32.038)  1:36.770 (32.390)  2:09.400 (32.630) 
      2:40.574 (31.175)  3:12.131 (31.557)  3:43.338 (31.207)  4:15.314 (31.976) 
  5 # 1380 Card, Michael      Fr Monmouth               4:15.61   6  
        32.611 (32.611)  1:05.533 (32.922)  1:38.000 (32.468)  2:10.616 (32.616) 
      2:42.754 (32.138)  3:14.675 (31.921)  3:45.520 (30.846)  4:15.604 (30.084) 
  6 # 1106 Martens, Colin     So Cornell                4:16.51   6  
        32.849 (32.849)  1:05.695 (32.846)  1:38.088 (32.394)  2:10.810 (32.722) 
      2:42.515 (31.705)  3:14.294 (31.779)  3:45.482 (31.189)  4:16.506 (31.024) 
  7 # 1729 Fields, Amare      Jr Yale                   4:17.17   6  
        32.760 (32.760)  1:05.727 (32.968)  1:38.380 (32.653)  2:11.642 (33.263) 
      2:43.386 (31.744)  3:14.858 (31.472)  3:45.193 (30.336)  4:17.168 (31.976) 
  8 # 1091 Celkupa, Hunter    Fr Cornell                4:17.36   6  
        33.142 (33.142)  1:06.023 (32.881)  1:38.391 (32.368)  2:11.452 (33.062) 
      2:43.171 (31.719)  3:14.888 (31.718)  3:46.233 (31.345)  4:17.352 (31.120) 
  9 # 1098 Hauser, William    Fr Cornell                4:17.38   6  
        33.224 (33.224)  1:06.053 (32.830)  1:38.440 (32.387)  2:11.370 (32.930) 
      2:43.403 (32.034)  3:15.594 (32.192)  3:47.076 (31.482)  4:17.378 (30.302) 
 10 # 1114 Patel, Asher       So Cornell                4:17.69   5  4:17.685 
        32.775 (32.775)  1:04.731 (31.956)  1:37.571 (32.840)  2:10.164 (32.594) 
      2:41.397 (31.233)  3:12.765 (31.368)  3:45.150 (32.385)  4:17.685 (32.536) 
 11 # 1494 Bowen, Chase       So Point Park U           4:17.69   3  4:17.690 
        32.725 (32.725)  1:05.108 (32.384)  1:37.759 (32.651)  2:11.061 (33.302) 
      2:44.141 (33.081)  3:17.241 (33.100)  3:47.437 (30.197)  4:17.690 (30.253) 
 12 # 1179 Corrigan, John     Jr Fordham                4:18.15   4  
        33.213 (33.213)  1:05.523 (32.310)  1:37.589 (32.067)  2:10.178 (32.589) 
      2:43.555 (33.377)  3:17.097 (33.543)  3:49.347 (32.250)  4:18.141 (28.794) 
 13 # 1043 Beverly, Walker    Sr Columbia               4:18.23   4  
        34.147 (34.147)  1:07.688 (33.541)  1:38.929 (31.242)  2:11.645 (32.716) 
      2:44.086 (32.442)  3:16.879 (32.794)  3:49.210 (32.331)  4:18.223 (29.013) 
 14 # 1349 Carty, Cliff       RS Maryland Una           4:19.11   5  
        32.561 (32.561)  1:04.131 (31.570)  1:36.268 (32.137)  2:08.124 (31.857) 
      2:40.069 (31.945)  3:12.394 (32.326)  3:45.166 (32.772)  4:19.110 (33.944) 
 15 # 1403 Tejada, Joshua     So Monmouth               4:19.82   3  
        32.121 (32.121)  1:03.952 (31.831)  1:36.627 (32.676)  2:09.798 (33.171) 
      2:43.372 (33.574)  3:17.068 (33.696)  3:49.189 (32.121)  4:19.817 (30.628) 
 16 # 1034 Klatka, Charles    So Colgate                4:19.86   3  
        32.773 (32.773)  1:04.967 (32.194)  1:37.491 (32.525)  2:10.724 (33.233) 
      2:43.918 (33.194)  3:16.825 (32.907)  3:48.990 (32.166)  4:19.860 (30.870) 
 17 # 1589 Huebner, Nathanae  Sr Southern Con           4:20.03   3  



        32.107 (32.107)  1:04.187 (32.080)  1:36.875 (32.688)  2:10.312 (33.438) 
      2:43.669 (33.358)  3:16.795 (33.126)  3:49.576 (32.781)  4:20.021 (30.445) 
 18 # 1473 Reyes, Diego       Fr NJIT                   4:20.62   4  
        33.422 (33.422)  1:05.969 (32.548)  1:36.983 (31.014)  2:09.431 (32.448) 
      2:42.539 (33.108)  3:16.895 (34.356)  3:49.783 (32.889)  4:20.611 (30.828) 
 19 #  941 Lum, Finlay        Fr Army West Po           4:21.28   6  
        33.310 (33.310)  1:06.246 (32.936)  1:38.652 (32.406)  2:11.670 (33.018) 
      2:43.942 (32.273)  3:16.359 (32.417)  3:48.760 (32.401)  4:21.278 (32.519) 
 20 # 2932 Krishnan, Ani      So Johns Hopkin           4:21.45   5  
        32.390 (32.390)  1:04.568 (32.179)  1:37.460 (32.892)  2:10.424 (32.964) 
      2:42.759 (32.335)  3:16.343 (33.584)  3:48.675 (32.332)  4:21.442 (32.768) 
 21 # 1299 Butler, Charlie    So Lehigh                 4:21.53   3  
        33.302 (33.302)  1:05.641 (32.340)  1:38.220 (32.579)  2:11.709 (33.490) 
      2:44.753 (33.044)  3:17.827 (33.074)  3:50.265 (32.439)  4:21.522 (31.257) 
 22 # 1245 Chettiar, Shrey    Fr Johns Hopkin           4:21.56   4  
        33.168 (33.168)  1:05.079 (31.911)  1:36.375 (31.297)  2:09.233 (32.858) 
      2:42.307 (33.074)  3:16.743 (34.436)  3:50.610 (33.868)  4:21.554 (30.944) 
 23 # 1726 Diaz, Jack         Jr Yale                   4:21.66   4  
        33.811 (33.811)  1:06.417 (32.606)  1:37.863 (31.446)  2:10.605 (32.742) 
      2:43.970 (33.366)  3:17.913 (33.943)  3:50.343 (32.430)  4:21.657 (31.315) 
 24 # 1594 Porrini, Francis   So Southern Con           4:21.96   3  
        32.315 (32.315)  1:04.455 (32.140)  1:37.134 (32.680)  2:10.553 (33.419) 
      2:44.235 (33.683)  3:18.558 (34.323)  3:50.773 (32.216)  4:21.955 (31.182) 
 25 # 1515 D'Amelio, Santino  So Rider                  4:22.10   4  
        33.605 (33.605)  1:07.002 (33.398)  1:38.703 (31.701)  2:11.895 (33.193) 
      2:44.835 (32.940)  3:17.526 (32.691)  3:50.739 (33.213)  4:22.097 (31.358) 
 26 # 1524 McCarron, Matt     So Rider                  4:22.11   4  
        33.122 (33.122)  1:04.811 (31.690)  1:36.117 (31.306)  2:08.802 (32.686) 
      2:41.955 (33.154)  3:16.663 (34.708)  3:50.507 (33.844)  4:22.105 (31.598) 
 27 # 1580 Hill, Brian           Shore AC               4:22.13   6  
        33.645 (33.645)  1:06.679 (33.034)  1:39.234 (32.556)  2:12.212 (32.978) 
      2:43.916 (31.705)  3:15.932 (32.016)  3:48.257 (32.326)  4:22.128 (33.872) 
 28 # 1493 Bechdel, Elijah    So Point Park U           4:22.16   4  
        33.765 (33.765)  1:07.150 (33.385)  1:38.625 (31.475)  2:11.389 (32.764) 
      2:43.862 (32.474)  3:16.633 (32.771)  3:49.548 (32.916)  4:22.159 (32.611) 
 29 # 1035 Larson, Nicholas   Jr Colgate                4:22.77   5  
        33.253 (33.253)  1:05.429 (32.176)  1:38.210 (32.782)  2:11.796 (33.586) 
      2:44.943 (33.148)  3:18.621 (33.678)  3:51.596 (32.975)  4:22.767 (31.172) 
 30 # 1198 Petrillo, Anthony     Garden State           4:22.88   6  
        33.445 (33.445)  1:06.410 (32.966)  1:38.711 (32.301)  2:11.142 (32.431) 
      2:42.956 (31.814)  3:17.564 (34.609)  3:50.025 (32.461)  4:22.871 (32.846) 
 31 # 1368 Barry, Tomas       Jr Monmouth               4:23.31   3  
        32.496 (32.496)  1:04.592 (32.096)  1:37.257 (32.665)  2:10.469 (33.213) 
      2:44.029 (33.560)  3:18.252 (34.224)  3:52.095 (33.843)  4:23.305 (31.210) 
 32 # 1122 Burton, Jordan        CPTC Tracksm           4:23.35   2  
        34.938 (34.938)  1:08.295 (33.357)  1:40.950 (32.656)  2:14.427 (33.477) 
      2:47.380 (32.953)  3:19.469 (32.090)  3:51.195 (31.726)  4:23.344 (32.149) 
 33 # 1124 Cayssials, Hugo       CPTC Tracksm           4:23.55   3  
        33.549 (33.549)  1:06.399 (32.850)  1:39.083 (32.685)  2:11.936 (32.853) 
      2:45.171 (33.235)  3:18.759 (33.588)  3:51.879 (33.120)  4:23.546 (31.668) 
 34 # 2918 Marquez, Eric      Jr Wagner                 4:23.99   2  
        33.614 (33.614)  1:06.124 (32.511)  1:39.748 (33.624)  2:13.244 (33.496) 
      2:46.376 (33.132)  3:19.368 (32.992)  3:52.352 (32.985)  4:23.990 (31.638) 
 35 # 1393 Kuenkel, Nick      So Monmouth               4:24.24   5  
        32.682 (32.682)  1:04.600 (31.918)  1:37.506 (32.906)  2:11.384 (33.878) 
      2:45.115 (33.731)  3:19.174 (34.059)  3:52.680 (33.506)  4:24.240 (31.560) 
 36 # 1180 Croke, Darren      Sr Fordham                4:24.33   4  
        33.305 (33.305)  1:05.763 (32.458)  1:37.301 (31.538)  2:09.943 (32.643) 
      2:43.711 (33.768)  3:18.009 (34.298)  3:51.375 (33.367)  4:24.325 (32.950) 
 37 # 1690 Sears, Jack        Sr Unattached             4:24.35   2  
        34.750 (34.750)  1:07.764 (33.014)  1:40.255 (32.491)  2:13.657 (33.402) 
      2:47.346 (33.689)  3:20.678 (33.333)  3:53.679 (33.001)  4:24.348 (30.670) 
 38 # 1123 Bystrom, Kyle         CPTC Tracksm           4:24.50   2  
        34.636 (34.636)  1:07.424 (32.788)  1:40.110 (32.686)  2:13.530 (33.421) 
      2:46.737 (33.207)  3:19.304 (32.568)  3:52.184 (32.880)  4:24.500 (32.316) 
 39 #  938 Lavery, Harrison   Jr Army West Po           4:24.85   5  
        32.939 (32.939)  1:05.140 (32.201)  1:38.463 (33.324)  2:11.941 (33.478) 
      2:45.775 (33.834)  3:20.216 (34.442)  3:53.388 (33.172)  4:24.846 (31.458) 
 40 # 1344 Bell-andrade, Joa  So Marist                 4:25.05   1  
        33.837 (33.837)  1:07.909 (34.072)  1:41.892 (33.984)  2:15.571 (33.679) 
      2:48.577 (33.007)  3:20.722 (32.145)  3:54.151 (33.430)  4:25.049 (30.898) 
 41 # 1277 Lee, Ricky         So La Salle               4:25.13   6  
        32.496 (32.496)  1:05.453 (32.957)  1:37.912 (32.459)  2:11.205 (33.294) 
      2:43.756 (32.551)  3:17.988 (34.233)  3:51.073 (33.085)  4:25.124 (34.051) 
 42 # 1347 Viera, Steven      Sr Marist                 4:25.43   2  
        34.993 (34.993)  1:08.014 (33.021)  1:41.180 (33.167)  2:14.733 (33.553) 



      2:47.158 (32.426)  3:20.578 (33.420)  3:54.050 (33.472)  4:25.422 (31.372) 
 43 # 1696 Tyberg, Ryan       Jr Unattached             4:25.72   1  
        33.987 (33.987)  1:07.640 (33.653)  1:41.654 (34.014)  2:15.321 (33.668) 
      2:48.778 (33.457)  3:21.487 (32.710)  3:54.278 (32.791)  4:25.715 (31.437) 
 44 # 1688 O'Neil, Landen     RS Unattached             4:25.76   3  
        33.055 (33.055)  1:05.696 (32.641)  1:37.661 (31.966)  2:10.987 (33.326) 
      2:44.193 (33.206)  3:17.660 (33.468)  3:51.269 (33.610)  4:25.760 (34.491) 
 45 # 1159 Goode, Jalen       Fr FDU                    4:26.22   2  
        32.998 (32.998)  1:05.451 (32.453)  1:39.255 (33.804)  2:12.502 (33.248) 
      2:45.521 (33.019)  3:19.681 (34.160)  3:52.826 (33.146)  4:26.214 (33.388) 
 46 # 1686 Morrow, Evan       Sr Unattached             4:26.71   4  
        33.624 (33.624)  1:06.701 (33.077)  1:39.141 (32.440)  2:12.153 (33.013) 
      2:45.303 (33.150)  3:18.595 (33.292)  3:52.696 (34.102)  4:26.705 (34.009) 
 47 # 1181 Febles, Matthew    Sr Fordham                4:26.98   2  
        35.292 (35.292)  1:07.692 (32.400)  1:40.528 (32.836)  2:14.161 (33.634) 
      2:47.704 (33.543)  3:21.347 (33.644)  3:55.031 (33.684)  4:26.979 (31.948) 
 48 # 1192 Burfeind, Thomas      Garden State           4:27.41   3  
        33.195 (33.195)  1:05.858 (32.663)  1:38.470 (32.612)  2:11.965 (33.496) 
      2:45.759 (33.794)  3:19.558 (33.800)  3:54.279 (34.722)  4:27.405 (33.126) 
 49 # 1504 Van der Lei, Aike  So Point Park U           4:27.47   1  
        33.643 (33.643)  1:07.364 (33.722)  1:40.950 (33.586)  2:14.667 (33.718) 
      2:48.421 (33.754)  3:21.143 (32.722)  3:54.196 (33.054)  4:27.467 (33.272) 
 50 # 2923 Solomon, Joel      Jr Wagner                 4:28.53   1  
        34.358 (34.358)  1:07.849 (33.492)  1:42.099 (34.250)  2:14.935 (32.837) 
      2:48.739 (33.804)  3:20.939 (32.200)  3:54.609 (33.670)  4:28.525 (33.916) 
 51 # 1318 Zalewski, Ian      So Lehigh                 4:28.61   5  
        33.008 (33.008)  1:05.054 (32.046)  1:38.568 (33.514)  2:12.535 (33.968) 
      2:46.368 (33.833)  3:20.001 (33.634)  3:54.285 (34.284)  4:28.607 (34.322) 
 52 # 1038 Shapiro, John      Fr Colgate                4:28.84   5  
        32.794 (32.794)  1:04.550 (31.756)  1:37.220 (32.671)  2:10.803 (33.583) 
      2:43.530 (32.727)  3:18.311 (34.782)  3:52.882 (34.572)  4:28.834 (35.952) 
 53 # 1174 Szczepanski, Sam   So FDU                    4:29.11   2  
        32.559 (32.559)  1:05.177 (32.618)  1:38.979 (33.802)  2:11.614 (32.636) 
      2:44.185 (32.571)  3:18.123 (33.938)  3:53.081 (34.958)  4:29.110 (36.030) 
 54 # 1230 Audrin, Christian  Jr Iona                   4:29.15   4  
        33.495 (33.495)  1:06.466 (32.972)  1:38.178 (31.712)  2:11.161 (32.984) 
      2:44.791 (33.630)  3:19.111 (34.320)  3:53.433 (34.323)  4:29.146 (35.713) 
 55 # 1464 Garcia Phillips,   Fr NJIT                   4:29.23   2  
        35.177 (35.177)  1:07.980 (32.803)  1:40.499 (32.520)  2:14.005 (33.506) 
      2:47.423 (33.418)  3:21.590 (34.167)  3:55.218 (33.628)  4:29.224 (34.007) 
 56 # 1327 Roos, Joshua       Jr LIU                    4:30.14   1  
        34.150 (34.150)  1:07.115 (32.966)  1:41.615 (34.500)  2:16.044 (34.430) 
      2:50.396 (34.352)  3:25.182 (34.786)  3:58.608 (33.426)  4:30.134 (31.526) 
 57 # 1373 Bowker, Drew       So Monmouth               4:30.35   3  
        32.593 (32.593)  1:04.787 (32.194)  1:37.353 (32.566)  2:10.825 (33.472) 
      2:44.493 (33.668)  3:19.249 (34.756)  3:54.561 (35.313)  4:30.347 (35.786) 
 58 #  914 Ahten, Eli         Fr Army West Po           4:31.43   5  
        32.092 (32.092)  1:03.944 (31.852)  1:36.721 (32.778)  2:11.748 (35.027) 
      2:46.840 (35.093)  3:22.408 (35.568)  3:57.424 (35.016)  4:31.429 (34.006) 
 59 #  896 Bernardin, Deven   So Adelphi                4:32.08   2  
        33.395 (33.395)  1:05.851 (32.456)  1:39.555 (33.704)  2:13.035 (33.480) 
      2:46.626 (33.592)  3:21.178 (34.552)  3:56.272 (35.094)  4:32.074 (35.802) 
 60 #  898 Coyne, Jack        Jr Adelphi                4:32.34   3  
        32.935 (32.935)  1:05.329 (32.394)  1:38.018 (32.689)  2:11.687 (33.670) 
      2:46.524 (34.837)  3:22.085 (35.561)  3:57.875 (35.791)  4:32.334 (34.459) 
 61 # 1138 Dell-Thibodeau, M  12 Dashing Whip           4:32.78   1  
        34.466 (34.466)  1:08.398 (33.932)  1:42.394 (33.996)  2:16.987 (34.594) 
      2:51.559 (34.572)  3:26.283 (34.724)  4:00.037 (33.754)  4:32.773 (32.736) 
 62 # 1258 Murray, Peter      So Johns Hopkin           4:34.01   5  
        32.626 (32.626)  1:04.764 (32.138)  1:37.867 (33.103)  2:11.565 (33.698) 
      2:45.575 (34.010)  3:21.165 (35.590)  3:57.806 (36.641)  4:34.008 (36.202) 
 63 # 1676 Jordan, Ford       12 Unattached             4:35.41   1  
        34.111 (34.111)  1:08.127 (34.016)  1:41.947 (33.820)  2:16.515 (34.568) 
      2:50.899 (34.384)  3:25.449 (34.551)  4:00.557 (35.108)  4:35.408 (34.852) 
 64 # 1673 Hajiani, Iliyan    12 Unattached             4:36.54   3  
        33.079 (33.079)  1:05.560 (32.482)  1:38.503 (32.944)  2:12.525 (34.022) 
      2:47.835 (35.310)  3:24.985 (37.150)  4:02.021 (37.037)  4:36.537 (34.516) 
 65 # 1364 Nichol, James      Sr Molloy                 4:38.62   1  
        35.166 (35.166)  1:08.873 (33.707)  1:43.237 (34.365)  2:18.373 (35.136) 
      2:53.950 (35.578)  3:31.065 (37.116)  4:06.606 (35.541)  4:38.611 (32.005) 
 66 # 1671 Green, Jason          Unattached             4:38.68   5  
        34.140 (34.140)  1:05.732 (31.593)  1:39.757 (34.025)  2:16.415 (36.658) 
      2:53.141 (36.726)  3:29.482 (36.342)  4:05.020 (35.538)  4:38.671 (33.651) 
 67 # 1353 Baldasano, Anthon  Fr Molloy                 4:38.71   1  
        35.869 (35.869)  1:09.403 (33.535)  1:44.237 (34.834)  2:19.055 (34.819) 
      2:54.874 (35.819)  3:32.010 (37.136)  4:06.884 (34.874)  4:38.707 (31.823) 



 68 # 1497 Lemos, Pedro       Fr Point Park U           4:39.19   5  
        33.037 (33.037)  1:04.852 (31.815)  1:42.387 (37.536)  2:15.896 (33.509) 
      2:50.786 (34.890)  3:27.046 (36.261)  4:03.765 (36.719)  4:39.190 (35.426) 
 69 #  906 Riegger, Jack      So Adelphi                4:39.52   2  
        35.754 (35.754)  1:08.547 (32.794)  1:41.671 (33.124)  2:15.739 (34.068) 
      2:50.606 (34.867)  3:26.744 (36.138)  4:03.936 (37.192)  4:39.514 (35.579) 
 70 # 2928 Green, Josh           Unattached             4:39.86   5  
        33.352 (33.352)  1:04.182 (30.830)  1:37.022 (32.841)  2:12.108 (35.086) 
      2:47.545 (35.437)  3:23.940 (36.395)  4:01.600 (37.661)  4:39.856 (38.256) 
 71 # 2919 Perazzo, Joseph    Fr Wagner                 4:42.40   1  
        35.544 (35.544)  1:09.872 (34.328)  1:44.377 (34.506)  2:19.343 (34.966) 
      2:55.053 (35.710)  3:31.315 (36.262)  4:07.012 (35.698)  4:42.391 (35.379) 
 72 # 1352 Bagattine, Peter   Jr Molloy                 4:42.65   3  
        33.784 (33.784)  1:06.746 (32.962)  1:39.773 (33.028)  2:14.687 (34.914) 
      2:48.829 (34.142)  3:24.657 (35.828)  4:03.602 (38.946)  4:42.648 (39.046) 
 73 # 1502 Sanchis, Daniel    Fr Point Park U           4:45.66   1  
        34.883 (34.883)  1:08.625 (33.742)  1:42.792 (34.167)  2:18.085 (35.293) 
      2:55.163 (37.078)  3:32.735 (37.573)  4:10.241 (37.506)  4:45.658 (35.417) 
 74 # 1672 Guillermo, Brian   Sr Unattached             4:46.02   1  
        35.355 (35.355)  1:09.644 (34.290)  1:43.567 (33.924)  2:18.589 (35.022) 
      2:55.289 (36.700)  3:32.969 (37.681)  4:08.927 (35.958)  4:46.020 (37.094) 
 75 # 1614 Whitton, William   Fr St. Thomas A           4:51.26   1  
        34.629 (34.629)  1:09.675 (35.047)  1:45.217 (35.542)  2:21.864 (36.647) 
      2:58.379 (36.516)  3:37.046 (38.667)  4:14.891 (37.845)  4:51.258 (36.368) 
 76 # 1612 Rodriguez-Perez,   Fr St. Thomas A           4:56.58   1  
        33.396 (33.396)  1:07.569 (34.173)  1:41.425 (33.856)  2:16.714 (35.290) 
      2:53.842 (37.128)  3:34.363 (40.522)  4:15.257 (40.894)  4:56.573 (41.316) 
 -- # 1099 Johnson, Ryan      Sr Cornell                    DNF   6  
        32.992 (32.992)  1:05.896 (32.904)  1:38.186 (32.290)  2:11.265 (33.080) 
      2:43.076 (31.812)  3:25.895 (42.819) 
 -- # 1056 Downin, Jackson    Fr Columbia                   DNF   4  
        33.946 (33.946)  1:07.449 (33.504)  1:39.736 (32.287)  2:13.651 (33.915) 
      2:50.125 (36.475) 
 -- # 1139 King, Ethan           Dashing Whip               DNF   2  
        35.576 (35.576)  1:08.594 (33.018) 
  
Men 3000 Meter Run Open 
=================================================================== 
 Paces: H1: Red @ 8:48, Green @ 9:00, H2 @ 8:37 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 2897 McGraw, Andrew     JR Colgate                8:32.86   2  
        33.479 (33.479)  1:08.318 (34.839)  1:42.445 (34.128)  2:17.147 (34.702) 
      2:51.860 (34.713)  3:26.529 (34.670)  4:01.237 (34.708)  4:36.247 (35.011) 
      5:10.684 (34.437)  5:45.683 (35.000)  6:20.039 (34.356)  6:54.444 (34.406) 
      7:28.623 (34.179)  8:01.904 (33.282)  8:32.860 (30.956) 
  2 # 2896 Griffith, John     SR Colgate                8:32.92   2  
        33.213 (33.213)  1:08.203 (34.990)  1:41.433 (33.230)  2:15.750 (34.318) 
      2:50.415 (34.666)  3:25.360 (34.945)  4:00.323 (34.963)  4:35.465 (35.142) 
      5:10.382 (34.918)  5:45.313 (34.931)  6:19.804 (34.492)  6:54.230 (34.426) 
      7:28.378 (34.148)  8:01.694 (33.316)  8:32.918 (31.224) 
  3 #  939 Lee, Andrew        Fr Army West Po           8:33.36   2  
        32.517 (32.517)  1:07.603 (35.086)  1:41.751 (34.149)  2:16.093 (34.342) 
      2:50.824 (34.732)  3:25.674 (34.850)  4:00.677 (35.004)  4:35.571 (34.894) 
      5:10.581 (35.010)  5:45.530 (34.950)  6:20.385 (34.856)  6:54.857 (34.472) 
      7:29.021 (34.164)  8:02.179 (33.158)  8:33.359 (31.181) 
  4 # 1011 Mellitt, Brendan   Sr Central Conn           8:36.08   2  
        33.858 (33.858)  1:08.330 (34.472)  1:42.205 (33.875)  2:16.633 (34.429) 
      2:51.193 (34.560)  3:26.036 (34.843)  4:00.897 (34.861)  4:35.725 (34.828) 
      5:11.119 (35.395)  5:45.991 (34.872)  6:21.141 (35.150)  6:56.657 (35.517) 
      7:32.085 (35.428)  8:04.569 (32.484)  8:36.077 (31.509) 
  5 # 1266 Wanlass, Kenny     Jr Johns Hopkin           8:37.30   2  
        34.172 (34.172)  1:08.859 (34.688)  1:42.997 (34.138)  2:17.451 (34.454) 
      2:52.675 (35.224)  3:27.251 (34.576)  4:02.287 (35.037)  4:37.281 (34.994) 
      5:12.315 (35.035)  5:46.737 (34.422)  6:21.494 (34.758)  6:56.026 (34.532) 
      7:30.944 (34.918)  8:05.366 (34.422)  8:37.298 (31.932) 
  6 # 1311 Malinger, Connor   Sr Lehigh                 8:37.66   2  
        35.908 (35.908)  1:10.597 (34.690)  1:45.027 (34.430)  2:19.085 (34.058) 
      2:53.880 (34.796)  3:27.895 (34.016)  4:02.669 (34.774)  4:37.527 (34.858) 
      5:12.666 (35.140)  5:47.445 (34.779)  6:22.048 (34.604)  6:56.897 (34.850) 
      7:31.676 (34.779)  8:05.872 (34.196)  8:37.653 (31.781) 
  7 # 1710 Morris, Justin     Sr Wagner                 8:38.17   2  
        33.264 (33.264)  1:08.147 (34.883)  1:42.678 (34.532)  2:17.021 (34.343) 
      2:51.643 (34.623)  3:26.631 (34.988)  4:01.075 (34.444)  4:35.998 (34.924) 
      5:11.047 (35.050)  5:46.125 (35.078)  6:20.797 (34.672)  6:55.893 (35.096) 
      7:31.522 (35.630)  8:05.139 (33.618)  8:38.168 (33.029) 



  8 #  999 Flanders iv, Thom  Fr Central Conn           8:41.06   2  
        33.007 (33.007)  1:07.965 (34.958)  1:42.516 (34.551)  2:16.851 (34.336) 
      2:51.419 (34.568)  3:26.413 (34.994)  4:01.519 (35.107)  4:36.576 (35.057) 
      5:11.573 (34.998)  5:46.661 (35.088)  6:21.549 (34.888)  6:57.067 (35.518) 
      7:32.927 (35.861)  8:07.883 (34.956)  8:41.059 (33.176) 
  9 # 1427 Abunar, Mohammed   Sr New Haven              8:44.17   2  
        33.819 (33.819)  1:08.955 (35.137)  1:43.361 (34.406)  2:18.025 (34.665) 
      2:52.955 (34.930)  3:27.721 (34.767)  4:03.090 (35.369)  4:38.234 (35.144) 
      5:13.686 (35.452)  5:49.371 (35.685)  6:25.195 (35.825)  7:01.959 (36.764) 
      7:37.817 (35.858)  8:12.287 (34.470)  8:44.167 (31.880) 
 10 # 1039 Steis, Roman       So Colgate                8:45.11   2  
        34.607 (34.607)  1:09.505 (34.899)  1:44.455 (34.950)  2:18.611 (34.157) 
      2:53.566 (34.955)  3:27.935 (34.370)  4:03.286 (35.351)  4:38.533 (35.247) 
      5:13.975 (35.443)  5:49.637 (35.662)  6:25.723 (36.086)  7:02.401 (36.679) 
      7:38.574 (36.173)  8:12.918 (34.344)  8:45.106 (32.188) 
 11 # 1301 Coceano, Derek     Jr Lehigh                 8:45.72   1  
        35.269 (35.269)  1:10.880 (35.612)  1:45.817 (34.937)  2:21.205 (35.389) 
      2:56.860 (35.655)  3:32.787 (35.928)  4:08.961 (36.174)  4:44.711 (35.751) 
      5:19.631 (34.920)  5:55.153 (35.522)  6:29.877 (34.725)  7:05.241 (35.364) 
      7:40.516 (35.276)  8:14.555 (34.039)  8:45.718 (31.164) 
 12 # 1438 Knee, Connor       Sr New Haven              8:45.90   1  
        35.537 (35.537)  1:11.114 (35.578)  1:45.540 (34.426)  2:21.303 (35.764) 
      2:56.598 (35.295)  3:32.025 (35.427)  4:08.039 (36.015)  4:43.374 (35.335) 
      5:18.480 (35.106)  5:53.823 (35.344)  6:29.091 (35.268)  7:04.990 (35.900) 
      7:40.877 (35.888)  8:14.369 (33.492)  8:45.892 (31.523) 
 13 #  933 Hokanson, Ivar     Fr Army West Po           8:46.29   2  
        34.863 (34.863)  1:09.473 (34.610)  1:44.204 (34.732)  2:18.350 (34.146) 
      2:53.284 (34.934)  3:27.478 (34.194)  4:02.566 (35.088)  4:37.925 (35.360) 
      5:13.290 (35.365)  5:48.853 (35.564)  6:24.347 (35.494)  7:00.963 (36.616) 
      7:37.328 (36.366)  8:12.760 (35.432)  8:46.283 (33.524) 
 14 # 1309 Leffler, Max       Sr Lehigh                 8:46.79   1  
        35.744 (35.744)  1:11.838 (36.094)  1:46.678 (34.840)  2:22.667 (35.989) 
      2:58.151 (35.485)  3:33.149 (34.998)  4:09.094 (35.946)  4:44.330 (35.236) 
      5:19.405 (35.076)  5:54.964 (35.559)  6:30.143 (35.179)  7:05.743 (35.600) 
      7:41.017 (35.274)  8:15.743 (34.727)  8:46.781 (31.038) 
 15 # 1381 Ferrante, Niko     Sr Monmouth               8:47.31   2  
        34.096 (34.096)  1:08.681 (34.586)  1:43.144 (34.463)  2:17.797 (34.653) 
      2:53.159 (35.363)  3:27.625 (34.466)  4:02.839 (35.214)  4:38.179 (35.340) 
      5:13.492 (35.313)  5:49.145 (35.654)  6:25.183 (36.038)  7:01.858 (36.675) 
      7:37.642 (35.784)  8:13.631 (35.989)  8:47.301 (33.671) 
 16 # 1504 Van der Lei, Aike  So Point Park U           8:47.48   1  
        34.857 (34.857)  1:10.191 (35.335)  1:45.317 (35.126)  2:21.036 (35.719) 
      2:56.124 (35.088)  3:31.757 (35.634)  4:07.760 (36.003)  4:43.121 (35.361) 
      5:18.233 (35.113)  5:52.852 (34.619)  6:28.136 (35.284)  7:03.632 (35.496) 
      7:39.389 (35.757)  8:13.951 (34.563)  8:47.475 (33.524) 
 17 # 1263 Spahr, Dane        So Johns Hopkin           8:47.65   1  
        35.791 (35.791)  1:11.392 (35.601)  1:46.403 (35.012)  2:22.259 (35.856) 
      2:57.905 (35.646)  3:33.356 (35.452)  4:08.615 (35.259)  4:44.243 (35.628) 
      5:19.115 (34.872)  5:55.031 (35.916)  6:30.513 (35.482)  7:06.175 (35.662) 
      7:41.621 (35.446)  8:15.989 (34.369)  8:47.649 (31.660) 
 18 # 2898 Kahn, Max          FR Colgate                8:47.72   1  
        34.438 (34.438)  1:09.376 (34.938)  1:44.574 (35.198)  2:20.437 (35.864) 
      2:55.611 (35.174)  3:31.277 (35.666)  4:07.409 (36.132)  4:43.249 (35.840) 
      5:18.707 (35.458)  5:54.097 (35.391)  6:29.506 (35.409)  7:04.757 (35.252) 
      7:40.667 (35.910)  8:15.583 (34.916)  8:47.717 (32.135) 
 19 # 1158 Ehrlicher, Trevor  Jr FDU                    8:47.92   1  
        34.262 (34.262)  1:09.153 (34.891)  1:44.346 (35.194)  2:20.189 (35.843) 
      2:55.375 (35.187)  3:31.051 (35.676)  4:07.191 (36.140)  4:43.021 (35.830) 
      5:18.636 (35.615)  5:54.278 (35.642)  6:29.739 (35.462)  7:05.375 (35.636) 
      7:41.289 (35.914)  8:15.475 (34.186)  8:47.914 (32.440) 
 20 # 1634 May, Xavier        Fr Temple                 8:48.34   1  
        35.133 (35.133)  1:10.457 (35.324)  1:45.681 (35.224)  2:21.432 (35.752) 
      2:56.721 (35.290)  3:32.451 (35.730)  4:08.489 (36.038)  4:43.615 (35.126) 
      5:18.841 (35.226)  5:54.793 (35.952)  6:30.247 (35.455)  7:05.730 (35.483) 
      7:41.346 (35.616)  8:16.341 (34.995)  8:48.331 (31.990) 
 21 # 1133 Shu, Eric             CPTC Tracksm           8:48.77   2  
        35.689 (35.689)  1:10.214 (34.526)  1:44.235 (34.022)  2:17.753 (33.518) 
      2:52.447 (34.694)  3:27.125 (34.678)  4:02.028 (34.903)  4:37.733 (35.706) 
      5:13.059 (35.326)  5:48.399 (35.341)  6:24.430 (36.031)  7:00.737 (36.308) 
      7:37.529 (36.792)  8:13.715 (36.186)  8:48.762 (35.047) 
 22 # 1023 Ash, Samuel        Jr Colgate                8:49.10   1  
        34.631 (34.631)  1:09.657 (35.027)  1:44.829 (35.172)  2:20.831 (36.003) 
      2:56.200 (35.369)  3:32.229 (36.030)  4:08.309 (36.080)  4:43.921 (35.612) 
      5:19.163 (35.242)  5:55.308 (36.146)  6:29.398 (34.090)  7:04.525 (35.128) 
      7:40.467 (35.942)  8:16.367 (35.900)  8:49.096 (32.729) 
 23 # 1026 DeCicco, Dylan     Fr Colgate                8:49.24   2  



        34.335 (34.335)  1:09.309 (34.975)  1:44.693 (35.384)  2:18.907 (34.214) 
      2:54.079 (35.172)  3:28.417 (34.338)  4:03.811 (35.394)  4:39.182 (35.372) 
      5:14.213 (35.031)  5:50.002 (35.790)  6:26.333 (36.331)  7:02.693 (36.360) 
      7:38.801 (36.109)  8:13.945 (35.144)  8:49.232 (35.288) 
 24 #  902 Leonard, Chris     Sr Adelphi                8:49.93   1  
        35.902 (35.902)  1:12.148 (36.246)  1:47.223 (35.075)  2:22.823 (35.600) 
      2:58.551 (35.729)  3:33.790 (35.239)  4:09.663 (35.873)  4:45.152 (35.490) 
      5:20.562 (35.410)  5:56.013 (35.452)  6:31.825 (35.812)  7:07.043 (35.218) 
      7:42.765 (35.722)  8:17.766 (35.001)  8:49.929 (32.164) 
 25 # 1499 McKenna, Luke      Jr Point Park U           8:50.82   1  
        34.977 (34.977)  1:09.901 (34.924)  1:45.086 (35.186)  2:20.587 (35.502) 
      2:55.825 (35.238)  3:31.469 (35.644)  4:07.429 (35.960)  4:42.846 (35.417) 
      5:17.998 (35.152)  5:53.249 (35.251)  6:29.345 (36.097)  7:05.513 (36.168) 
      7:40.363 (34.850)  8:16.461 (36.099)  8:50.812 (34.351) 
 26 # 1166 Manning, Dylan     Fr FDU                    8:51.05   1  
        35.024 (35.024)  1:11.153 (36.130)  1:46.155 (35.002)  2:21.891 (35.736) 
      2:57.364 (35.474)  3:32.657 (35.293)  4:08.654 (35.998)  4:43.967 (35.313) 
      5:18.853 (34.886)  5:54.497 (35.645)  6:30.013 (35.516)  7:05.893 (35.880) 
      7:41.929 (36.037)  8:17.238 (35.309)  8:51.047 (33.810) 
 27 #  994 Crowley, Logan     Sr Central Conn           8:51.38   1  
        35.315 (35.315)  1:11.603 (36.289)  1:46.966 (35.363)  2:22.927 (35.962) 
      2:58.779 (35.852)  3:34.202 (35.423)  4:09.371 (35.170)  4:44.841 (35.470) 
      5:20.233 (35.392)  5:55.487 (35.254)  6:30.809 (35.322)  7:06.519 (35.710) 
      7:42.254 (35.736)  8:18.097 (35.843)  8:51.372 (33.276) 
 28 # 1298 Burd, Henry        Sr Lehigh                 8:51.56   2  
        35.145 (35.145)  1:09.989 (34.844)  1:44.933 (34.944)  2:19.312 (34.380) 
      2:54.128 (34.816)  3:28.259 (34.131)  4:03.563 (35.305)  4:38.787 (35.224) 
      5:14.358 (35.571)  5:49.896 (35.538)  6:25.996 (36.100)  7:02.370 (36.374) 
      7:39.306 (36.936)  8:15.512 (36.206)  8:51.551 (36.039) 
 29 # 1037 Rivier, Thomas     So Colgate                8:51.95   2  
        34.327 (34.327)  1:09.792 (35.465)  1:45.347 (35.556)  2:20.616 (35.269) 
      2:56.325 (35.709)  3:31.938 (35.614)  4:07.387 (35.450)  4:43.321 (35.934) 
      5:19.893 (36.572)  5:56.284 (36.391)  6:32.676 (36.392)  7:08.832 (36.156) 
      7:44.242 (35.410)  8:19.337 (35.095)  8:51.948 (32.612) 
 30 # 1392 Klugman, Noah      Fr Monmouth               8:52.15   2  
        32.751 (32.751)  1:07.771 (35.020)  1:42.317 (34.546)  2:17.311 (34.994) 
      2:52.139 (34.828)  3:26.886 (34.748)  4:01.789 (34.904)  4:36.797 (35.008) 
      5:12.165 (35.368)  5:48.037 (35.872)  6:24.823 (36.786)  7:02.095 (37.273) 
      7:38.966 (36.871)  8:15.559 (36.593)  8:52.145 (36.587) 
 31 # 1176 Zeleke, Kidus      So FDU                    8:58.89   1  
        35.445 (35.445)  1:11.691 (36.246)  1:46.714 (35.024)  2:22.149 (35.436) 
      2:57.669 (35.520)  3:32.903 (35.234)  4:08.881 (35.978)  4:44.587 (35.707) 
      5:19.898 (35.311)  5:55.649 (35.751)  6:31.481 (35.832)  7:08.040 (36.560) 
      7:45.209 (37.169)  8:22.234 (37.026)  8:58.881 (36.647) 
 32 # 1251 Iyer, Aakash       So Johns Hopkin           9:00.16   2  
        33.603 (33.603)  1:08.650 (35.048)  1:42.021 (33.372)  2:16.384 (34.363) 
      2:51.066 (34.682)  3:26.255 (35.189)  4:01.403 (35.148)  4:37.043 (35.641) 
      5:12.009 (34.966)  5:47.248 (35.240)  6:23.608 (36.360)  7:01.996 (38.388) 
      7:42.042 (40.046)  8:21.564 (39.522)  9:00.160 (38.596) 
 33 # 1447 Vaquerano, Alex    Fr New Haven              9:01.89   1  
        35.636 (35.636)  1:11.532 (35.896)  1:46.616 (35.084)  2:22.541 (35.926) 
      2:58.390 (35.849)  3:33.939 (35.550)  4:10.135 (36.196)  4:45.677 (35.542) 
      5:21.080 (35.404)  5:57.300 (36.220)  6:34.081 (36.781)  7:11.047 (36.966) 
      7:48.654 (37.608)  8:25.838 (37.184)  9:01.889 (36.052) 
 34 # 1000 Fusco, Nick        Jr Central Conn           9:03.47   2  
        35.453 (35.453)  1:10.846 (35.394)  1:45.503 (34.657)  2:20.265 (34.763) 
      2:55.351 (35.086)  3:31.176 (35.826)  4:07.244 (36.068)  4:43.653 (36.409) 
      5:20.174 (36.522)  5:56.671 (36.498)  6:33.847 (37.176)  7:11.995 (38.149) 
      7:50.557 (38.562)  8:28.280 (37.723)  9:03.466 (35.186) 
 35 # 1003 Hedges, Andrew     Sr Central Conn           9:08.87   2  
        35.982 (35.982)  1:11.369 (35.388)  1:45.877 (34.508)  2:21.006 (35.129) 
      2:56.577 (35.571)  3:32.378 (35.802)  4:08.483 (36.106)  4:45.320 (36.837) 
      5:22.431 (37.112)  5:59.939 (37.508)  6:37.039 (37.100)  7:14.969 (37.930) 
      7:53.409 (38.440)  8:31.227 (37.819)  9:08.864 (37.637) 
 36 # 1502 Sanchis, Daniel    Fr Point Park U           9:13.38   1  
        36.245 (36.245)  1:12.233 (35.988)  1:47.490 (35.257)  2:23.339 (35.849) 
      2:59.290 (35.952)  3:35.527 (36.237)  4:12.333 (36.806)  4:49.915 (37.582) 
      5:27.441 (37.526)  6:05.331 (37.891)  6:42.833 (37.502)  7:21.027 (38.194) 
      7:59.363 (38.336)  8:37.117 (37.754)  9:13.377 (36.260) 
 37 # 1303 Cunningham, Dylan  Jr Lehigh                 9:18.74   1  
        34.767 (34.767)  1:10.727 (35.960)  1:45.942 (35.216)  2:21.675 (35.734) 
      2:57.170 (35.495)  3:33.429 (36.259)  4:10.021 (36.592)  4:46.550 (36.530) 
      5:24.209 (37.660)  6:03.035 (38.826)  6:41.221 (38.186)  7:20.727 (39.506) 
      8:00.422 (39.696)  8:39.139 (38.718)  9:18.735 (39.596) 
 38 # 1193 Carroll, Aidan        Garden State           9:19.06   1  
        36.059 (36.059)  1:11.992 (35.933)  1:47.457 (35.466)  2:23.104 (35.647) 



      2:59.119 (36.015)  3:35.068 (35.950)  4:11.444 (36.376)  4:48.751 (37.307) 
      5:26.587 (37.837)  6:04.917 (38.330)  6:44.175 (39.258)  7:23.131 (38.956) 
      8:02.511 (39.380)  8:41.735 (39.224)  9:19.053 (37.318) 
 39 # 1137 Del Alamo, Jaime      Dashing Whip           9:25.28   1  
        35.981 (35.981)  1:12.378 (36.398)  1:47.847 (35.470)  2:23.888 (36.041) 
      3:00.335 (36.447)  3:37.313 (36.979)  4:15.039 (37.726)  4:53.521 (38.482) 
      5:33.169 (39.649)  6:12.777 (39.608)  6:52.169 (39.393)  7:32.717 (40.548) 
      8:12.677 (39.961)  8:50.451 (37.774)  9:25.271 (34.821) 
  
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Open 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1136 Williams Jr, Edwa     CPTC Tracksm              7.89   1  
  2 # 1127 Douglas, Andre        CPTC Tracksm              8.24   1  
  3 # 1536 Thomas, Camryn     Fr Rider                     8.47   3  
  4 # 1372 Bostwick, George   So Monmouth                  8.56   1  
  5 #  897 Carsey, Daniel     Fr Adelphi                   8.57   1  
  6 # 1496 Glass, Gavin       Jr Point Park U              8.65   1  
  7 # 1244 Caswell, Tyler     Fr Johns Hopkin              8.69   2  
  8 # 1468 Jourdain, Jeusten  Sr NJIT                      8.71   1  
  9 # 1171 Sanders, Leo       Jr FDU                       8.78   2  
 10 # 1229 Archelus, Wesner   Fr Iona                      8.82   2  
 11 # 1322 Elzey, Elias       Fr LIU                       8.85   4  8.843 
 12 #  981 Thai, Gabriel      So Brown                     8.85   3  8.848 
 13 # 1264 Tangelson, Sebast  Jr Johns Hopkin              8.87   2  
 14 # 1371 Bonser, Dylan      Jr Monmouth                  8.89   3  
 15 #  957 White, Ronald      Sr Army West Po              8.91   2  
 16 #  947 Patt, Joseph       Fr Army West Po              8.95   4  
 17 # 1443 Parker, Cole       Sr New Haven                 8.96   3  
 18 # 1066 Jaros, Adam        Jr Columbia                  8.97   4  
 19 # 1009 Lopez, Julieen     Fr Central Conn              8.98   5  
 20 # 1709 McCullen, Ersell   Fr Wagner                    9.06   3  
 21 # 1390 Jellum Ling, Zac   Fr Monmouth                  9.09   5  
 22 # 1021 Toussaint, Tristi  Fr Central Conn              9.23   3  
 23 # 1611 Petersen, Jude     Fr St. Thomas A              9.25   5  
 24 #  925 Floyd, Bradley     Fr Army West Po              9.42   4  
 25 # 1396 McGallicher, Land  Jr Monmouth                  9.45   4  
 26 #  928 Frock, Ethan       Fr Army West Po              9.60   5  
 27 #  960 Knight, Jelani     12 BioKnights A              9.76   5  
 28 # 1610 Mulero-Martinez,   Sr St. Thomas A             10.22   5  
  
Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Columbia  'A'                                       3:18.61   1  
     1) #1054 Cutchall, Caden So        2) #1079 Willen, Zach Jr           
     3) #1070 Mazero, Matthew Sr        4) #1053 Comfere, Max Sr           
        23.166 (23.166)    49.136 (25.970)  1:11.844 (22.709)  1:38.164 (26.320) 
      2:00.754 (22.590)  2:27.080 (26.326)  2:49.637 (22.558)  3:18.607 (28.970) 
  2 NJIT  'A'                                           3:19.49   2  
     1) #1463 Fofana, Lossenie Sr       2) #1453 Abdelaal, Moustafa Fr     
     3) #1459 Bugasch, Elisha Sr        4) #1475 Smith, Jayden Fr          
        23.346 (23.346)    50.286 (26.940)  1:14.208 (23.922)  1:39.934 (25.727) 
      2:04.024 (24.090)  2:30.507 (26.484)  2:53.067 (22.560)  3:19.490 (26.423) 
  3 Harvard  'A'                                        3:20.25   1  
     1) #1201 Acevedo, Liam So          2) #1214 Levy, Justin Sr           
     3) #1203 Chavez, Brayden So        4) #1216 McGough, Hudson Fr        
     5) #1209 Henry-Daire, Reuben Sr    6)                                 
        23.199 (23.199)    50.523 (27.324)  1:13.534 (23.012)  1:40.066 (26.532) 
      2:03.575 (23.509)  2:29.684 (26.109)  2:54.038 (24.355)  3:20.245 (26.207) 
  4 New Haven  'A'                                      3:20.95   1  
     1) #1439 Massingale, Nathaniel Fr  2) #2942 Nalley, Kaidyn Fr         
     3) #1436 Gregory, Christopher Sr   4) #1444 Phelmetto, Amir Jr        
        24.320 (24.320)    50.554 (26.234)  1:13.375 (22.822)  1:41.110 (27.735) 
      2:03.812 (22.703)  2:30.900 (27.088)  2:54.210 (23.310)  3:20.950 (26.740) 
  5 FDU  'A'                                            3:21.41   2  
     1) #1154 Abe, Tele Jr              2) #1163 Joseph, Dean Jr           
     3) #1165 Lopez, Chase So           4) #1168 Quentin, Pratt-Adams So   
     5) #1161 Hayletts, Xavier Jr       6) #1172 Schwabik, Liam So         
        23.666 (23.666)    50.928 (27.262)  1:13.942 (23.014)  1:41.083 (27.142) 
      2:04.694 (23.611)  2:30.929 (26.236)  2:54.167 (23.238)  3:21.401 (27.234) 
  6 Johns Hopkins  'A'                                  3:22.38   1  
     1) #1248 Colletti, Alex Jr         2) #1267 Ye, Spencer Jr            
     3) #1256 Long, Michael Jr          4) #1255 Lee, Joshua Sr            



        24.747 (24.747)    51.611 (26.864)  1:14.780 (23.170)  1:40.794 (26.014) 
      2:03.864 (23.070)  2:32.628 (28.764)  2:55.786 (23.158)  3:22.377 (26.591) 
  7 Essex County (NJ)  'A'                              3:24.45   1  
     1) #1153 Weekes, Sanjay So         2) #1151 Musah, Iddrisu Fr         
     3) #1152 Rahaman, Abdul So         4) #1150 Griffin, Gideon Fr        
        23.066 (23.066)    49.611 (26.546)  1:13.719 (24.108)  1:42.719 (29.000) 
      2:06.498 (23.780)  2:31.606 (25.108)  2:56.023 (24.417)  3:24.446 (28.423) 
  8 Staten Island  'A'                                  3:24.48   3  
     1) #1620 Elcock, Steven Sr         2) #1628 Riley Jr, Karran So       
     3) #1626 O'Brien, Christopher So   4) #1624 KJ Ede, Kingjohn Fr       
        24.153 (24.153)    50.661 (26.508)  1:14.215 (23.554)  1:41.238 (27.024) 
      2:05.733 (24.495)  2:33.889 (28.157)  2:57.303 (23.414)  3:24.471 (27.168) 
  9 Colgate  'A'                                        3:25.30   2  
     1) #1032 Heaven, Samuel Fr         2) #1040 Terry, Will So            
     3) #1030 Gaylord, Henry Fr         4) #1024 Chu, Marcus So            
        23.921 (23.921)    51.366 (27.446)  1:15.020 (23.654)  1:42.862 (27.843) 
      2:07.754 (24.892)  2:34.995 (27.241)  2:58.290 (23.295)  3:25.300 (27.011) 
 10 Manhattan University  'A'                           3:25.91   3  
     1) #1340 Purchia, Christopher Jr   2) #1338 Mota, JoÃ£o Fr            
     3) #1331 Bonsignore, Thomas So     4) #1339 Perez, Sebastian Fr       
     5) #1341 Walker, Jaden Sr          6) #1336 Micheels, Colby Jr        
        23.367 (23.367)    51.352 (27.985)  1:14.393 (23.041)  1:41.086 (26.694) 
      2:05.349 (24.263)  2:34.751 (29.402)  2:57.285 (22.535)  3:25.909 (28.624) 
 11 Molloy  'A'                                         3:26.05   2  
     1) #1359 Duncan, Raymar So         2) #1361 John, Quinten So          
     3) #1355 Birthwright, Kamar So     4) #1356 Canela, Christian Sr      
        24.296 (24.296)    52.788 (28.492)  1:16.318 (23.530)  1:43.387 (27.070) 
      2:07.856 (24.469)  2:35.472 (27.616)  2:58.646 (23.174)  3:26.049 (27.404) 
 12 NYU  'A'                                            3:34.39   3  
     1) #1487 Thompson, James Sr        2) #2940 Brito, Manny              
     3) #2939 Boyce, Drew               4) #1479 Burch, Tyler So           
        23.642 (23.642)    51.177 (27.535)  1:14.487 (23.311)  1:42.718 (28.231) 
      2:08.759 (26.041)  2:40.011 (31.253)  3:03.426 (23.415)  3:34.383 (30.958) 
 -- NJIT  'B'                                               DNF   3  
     1) #1465 Hancox, Jake Fr           2) #1466 Henry, Jaeden Fr          
     3) #1469 Kertes, Trotman Sr        4) #1464 Garcia Phillips, Judah Fr 
        24.304 (24.304)    51.889 (27.586)  1:15.075 (23.186)  1:42.054 (26.979) 
      2:06.247 (24.194)  2:34.618 (28.371) 
  
Men Distance Medley Open 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 UMBC  'A'                                           9:56.85   
     1) #1646 Carr, Weston So           2) #1649 Essono, Simon Jr          
     3) #1653 Hartranft, Ryan Fr        4) #1658 Meginniss, Liam Sr        
        29.776 (29.776)  1:00.292 (30.516)  1:30.731 (30.440)  2:01.902 (31.171) 
      2:33.356 (31.454)  3:02.416 (29.061)  3:25.357 (22.941)  3:52.327 (26.970) 
      4:18.352 (26.026)  4:46.220 (27.868)  5:15.426 (29.206)  5:45.423 (29.998) 
      6:15.899 (30.476)  6:47.431 (31.532)  7:19.279 (31.848)  7:51.355 (32.076) 
      8:23.091 (31.736)  8:54.839 (31.748)  9:26.431 (31.592)  9:56.850 (30.420) 
  2 Point Park University  'A'                         10:10.27   
     1) #1497 Lemos, Pedro Fr           2) #1495 Eaton, Maxwell Fr         
     3) #1494 Bowen, Chase So           4) #1493 Bechdel, Elijah So        
        31.845 (31.845)  1:01.624 (29.779)  1:32.088 (30.465)  2:03.501 (31.413) 
      2:35.435 (31.934)  3:06.106 (30.671)  3:30.251 (24.146)  3:56.775 (26.524) 
      4:23.761 (26.986)  4:53.828 (30.068)  5:21.970 (28.142)  5:52.018 (30.048) 
      6:22.674 (30.656)  6:56.002 (33.329)  7:27.649 (31.647)  8:00.156 (32.508) 
      8:33.734 (33.578)  9:07.142 (33.409)  9:39.415 (32.273) 10:10.270 (30.855) 
  3 Johns Hopkins  'A'                                 10:11.63   
     1) #1258 Murray, Peter So          2) #1244 Caswell, Tyler Fr         
     3) #2932 Krishnan, Ani So          4) #1245 Chettiar, Shrey Fr        
        32.608 (32.608)  1:02.456 (29.848)  1:33.110 (30.654)  2:04.788 (31.679) 
      2:35.204 (30.416)  3:04.336 (29.133)  3:28.528 (24.192)  3:56.300 (27.772) 
      4:23.596 (27.296)  4:53.271 (29.675)  5:22.682 (29.412)  5:51.814 (29.132) 
      6:22.458 (30.645)  6:56.187 (33.729)  7:28.024 (31.837)  8:00.648 (32.625) 
      8:33.931 (33.283)  9:06.893 (32.962)  9:39.191 (32.298) 10:11.621 (32.430) 
  4 Cornell  'A'                                       10:16.55   
     1) #1119 Tisinger, Tyler Jr        2) #1115 Schechter, Elijah Jr      
     3) #1118 Thielens, Edgar Fr        4) #1089 Boyle, Finn Sr            
        30.823 (30.823)  1:00.067 (29.244)  1:30.040 (29.973)  2:01.525 (31.486) 
      2:33.566 (32.042)  3:05.590 (32.024)  3:30.381 (24.791)  3:56.426 (26.046) 
      4:23.530 (27.104)  4:53.608 (30.078)  5:24.074 (30.466)  5:52.659 (28.586) 
      6:23.603 (30.944)  6:57.424 (33.821)  7:31.594 (34.170)  8:05.656 (34.063) 
      8:39.801 (34.145)  9:13.959 (34.158)  9:48.081 (34.122) 10:16.550 (28.469) 
  5 Brown  'A'                                         10:17.52   



     1) #963 Christmas, George Fr       2) #975 Lignell, Link So           
     3) #980 Strayer, Nicholas So       4) #969 Frisbie-Smith, Duncan Fr   
        30.176 (30.176)  1:00.336 (30.160)  1:30.578 (30.242)  2:02.438 (31.860) 
      2:35.314 (32.876)  3:07.444 (32.130)  3:31.974 (24.531)  4:00.040 (28.066) 
      4:27.808 (27.769)  4:56.496 (28.688)  5:27.066 (30.570)  5:57.966 (30.901) 
      6:27.975 (30.009)  7:00.108 (32.133)  7:32.829 (32.722)  8:05.948 (33.119) 
      8:39.497 (33.550)  9:12.856 (33.359)  9:45.898 (33.043) 10:17.514 (31.616) 
  6 Adelphi  'A'                                       10:36.00   
     1) #906 Riegger, Jack So           2) #897 Carsey, Daniel Fr          
     3) #896 Bernardin, Deven So        4) #901 Krapf, Maxwell Fr          
     5) #898 Coyne, Jack Jr             6) #899 Gorelik, Samuel So         
        32.329 (32.329)  1:03.234 (30.905)  1:34.482 (31.248)  2:07.868 (33.387) 
      2:42.054 (34.186)  3:15.513 (33.459)  3:40.408 (24.895)  4:07.733 (27.326) 
      4:34.130 (26.398)  5:04.109 (29.979)  5:35.547 (31.438)  6:07.740 (32.194) 
      6:37.640 (29.900)  7:11.341 (33.702)  7:46.569 (35.228)  8:21.708 (35.140) 
      8:56.456 (34.748)  9:30.466 (34.010) 10:03.931 (33.466) 10:35.996 (32.065) 
  7 Central Connecticut State  'A'                     10:39.33   
     1) #996 Dunning, Ryan Fr           2) #1007 Kwarteng, Gabriel Sr      
     3) #1016 Safstrom, Tyler Jr        4) #1008 Lauria, Joe Sr            
        32.628 (32.628)  1:04.450 (31.822)  1:37.587 (33.138)  2:12.400 (34.814) 
      2:47.602 (35.202)  3:22.571 (34.969)  3:47.324 (24.754)  4:14.060 (26.736) 
      4:42.110 (28.051)  5:12.252 (30.142)  5:43.020 (30.768)  6:14.606 (31.586) 
      6:45.230 (30.625)  7:17.462 (32.232)  7:49.951 (32.490)  8:24.214 (34.264) 
      8:58.359 (34.145)  9:32.759 (34.400) 10:06.677 (33.918) 10:39.322 (32.646) 
  8 Temple  'A'                                        10:46.92   
     1) #1633 Litvin, David So          2) #1631 Candiani, Francesco So    
     3) #1630 Bakari, Naasir Fr         4) #1637 Sengel, Noe Fr            
        32.341 (32.341)  1:02.782 (30.441)  1:33.468 (30.686)  2:06.237 (32.770) 
      2:39.716 (33.479)  3:14.484 (34.768)  3:41.488 (27.005)  4:11.948 (30.460) 
      4:39.540 (27.592)  5:09.363 (29.823)  5:40.564 (31.201)  6:13.117 (32.554) 
      6:44.249 (31.132)  7:17.632 (33.383)  7:50.658 (33.026)  8:25.298 (34.641) 
      9:00.836 (35.538)  9:36.780 (35.944) 10:12.533 (35.753) 10:46.914 (34.381) 
  9 Staten Island  'A'                                 11:59.88   
     1) #1617 Deyo, Kevin Fr            2) #1621 Ermilus, Jehu Jr          
     3) #1623 Gavilanes, Walter So      4) #1622 Galletta, Peter Fr        
        34.994 (34.994)  1:11.554 (36.560)  1:50.514 (38.961)  2:31.486 (40.972) 
      3:12.406 (40.920)  3:51.080 (38.674)  4:16.647 (25.568)  4:46.975 (30.328) 
      5:19.341 (32.366)  5:53.632 (34.292)  6:28.880 (35.248)  7:03.578 (34.698) 
      7:36.443 (32.865)  8:13.099 (36.656)  8:51.702 (38.603)  9:30.949 (39.248) 
     10:09.268 (38.320) 10:47.601 (38.333) 11:24.799 (37.198) 11:59.878 (35.079) 
  
Men Pole Vault Open 
========================================================================== 
 3.30, 3.45, 3.60, 3.75, 3.90, 4.05, 4.20 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 #  924 Farmer, Jacob      Fr Army West Po             4.50m   14-09.00  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO   XO    O  XXX  
  2 #  956 Weber, Charles     So Army West Po             4.50m   14-09.00  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O   XO  XXX  
  3 # 1385 George, Jacob      Fr Monmouth                 4.50m   14-09.00  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO  XXX  
  4 # 1294 Akbarov, Sayyidak  So Lehigh                   4.35m   14-03.25  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX  
  5 #  937 Lampert, Paul      Jr Army West Po             4.20m   13-09.25  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
  6 # 1711 Njerve, Eskil      Sr Wagner                   4.05m   13-03.50  
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
 -- #  960 Knight, Jelani     12 BioKnights A                NH             
     3.30  
      XXX  
 -- # 1384 Frey, Eddie        Fr Monmouth                    NH             
     3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- # 1066 Jaros, Adam        Jr Columbia                    NH             
     3.30  
      XXX  
  
Men Long Jump Open 
============================================================================= 



    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  900 Holder, Jabari     Fr Adelphi                  7.10m   23-03.50  3  
      6.86m  6.73m  6.93m  7.06m  7.10m  7.05m 
  2 # 1500 Mustapha, Akeem    Jr Point Park U             7.01m   23-00.00  3  
      7.01m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  3 # 2926 Crews, David       Jr Molloy                   6.93m   22-09.00  3  
      6.71m  6.52m  6.36m  6.65m  FOUL  6.93m 
  4 # 1705 Lawless, Ty        So Wagner                   6.80m   22-03.75  3  
      FOUL  6.80m  6.59m  6.42m  6.45m  FOUL 
  5 # 2913 Brown, Khalid      Jr Wagner                   6.79m   22-03.50  3  
      6.79m  FOUL  FOUL  6.71m  6.75m  FOUL 
  6 #  997 Figueiredo, Alexa  Fr Central Conn             6.72m   22-00.75  3  
      6.35m  6.63m  6.72m  6.59m  6.55m  PASS 
  7 # 1360 Ferguson, Jason    Sr Molloy                   6.71m   22-00.25  1  
      6.27m  6.70m  6.71m  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  8 # 1083 Yoon, Joshua       So Columbia                 6.71m   22-00.25  3  
      6.66m  6.37m  6.31m  6.71m  6.54m  6.67m 
  9 #  934 Hull, Brandon      So Army West Po             6.64m   21-09.50  3  
      6.57m  6.64m  6.52m             
 10 # 1472 Nartey, Ryan       Sr NJIT                     6.56m   21-06.25  3  
      6.56m  FOUL  6.55m             
 11 # 1600 Atlason Waagfjoer  Fr St. Thomas A             6.55m   21-06.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  6.55m             
 12 # 1087 Ailemen, Abraham   Sr Cornell                  6.42m   21-00.75  3  
      6.40m  FOUL  6.42m             
 13 # 1423 Lisbon, Shamir     Fr Nassau (N.Y.             6.42m   21-00.75  2  
      FOUL  6.42m  6.33m             
 14 # 1300 Clark, Andrew      Jr Lehigh                   6.41m   21-00.50  3  
      6.17m  6.41m  FOUL             
 15 # 1390 Jellum Ling, Zac   Fr Monmouth                 6.41m   21-00.50  2  
      5.06m  6.15m  6.41m             
 16 # 1522 Mateo, Andrew      So Rider                    6.39m   20-11.75  3  
      6.39m  FOUL  FOUL             
 17 # 1619 Downer, Jeremiah   So Staten Islan             6.38m   20-11.25  2  
      6.38m  FOUL  6.29m             
 18 #  915 Amoo-Otoo, Kwame   So Army West Po             6.36m   20-10.50  2  
      6.36m  6.10m  FOUL             
 19 #  981 Thai, Gabriel      So Brown                    6.32m   20-09.00  1  
      6.12m  FOUL  6.32m             
 20 #  927 Frankfather, Grif  Fr Army West Po             6.21m   20-04.50  2  
      6.10m  6.21m  FOUL             
 21 # 1164 Kersey, Jashad     Jr FDU                      6.13m   20-01.50  2  
      6.13m  FOUL  6.08m             
 22 #  975 Lignell, Link      So Brown                    6.03m   19-09.50  1  
      6.03m  5.72m  FOUL             
 23 # 2927 Wingren, Kim       Fr St. Thomas A             6.02m   19-09.00  1  
      5.74m  5.86m  6.02m             
 24 #  930 Hall, Canyon       Sr Army West Po             5.99m   19-08.00  2  
      5.93m  5.99m  FOUL             
 25 # 1448 Clarke-Wells, Dey     Next Level A             5.91m   19-04.75  1  
      5.58m  5.91m  FOUL             
 26 #  947 Patt, Joseph       Fr Army West Po             5.85m   19-02.50  1  
      5.85m  5.79m  5.49m             
 27 # 1418 Upsher, Elijah     So Monroe Unive             5.84m   19-02.00  1  
      5.56m  5.67m  5.84m             
 28 # 1167 Mercado, Christia  Jr FDU                      5.82m   19-01.25  1  
      5.82m  5.50m  5.69m             
 29 # 1066 Jaros, Adam        Jr Columbia                 5.66m   18-07.00  1  
      5.64m  5.61m  5.66m             
 -- # 1723 Chu, Jake          Fr Yale                      FOUL             3  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- # 1057 Fleischer, Benson  Jr Columbia                  FOUL             2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Men Triple Jump Open 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1342 Ward, Jayce        So Manhattan Un            14.29m   46-10.75  
      13.73m  13.81m  FOUL  14.29m  FOUL  FOUL 
  2 #  921 Brace, Hayden      Fr Army West Po            14.09m   46-02.75  
      FOUL  13.74m  13.91m  14.09m  13.83m  FOUL 
  3 # 2927 Wingren, Kim       Fr St. Thomas A            13.77m   45-02.25  
      13.31m  11.42m  13.30m  12.66m  12.99m  13.77m 
  4 # 1167 Mercado, Christia  Jr FDU                     13.66m   44-09.75  



      13.38m  13.55m  13.59m  13.57m  13.66m  13.66m 
  5 # 1513 Bynes, Michael     Fr Rider                   13.24m   43-05.25  
      11.87m  FOUL  12.71m  12.18m  FOUL  13.24m 
  6 # 1730 Goldwyn, Ben       Fr Yale                    12.73m   41-09.25  
      12.73m  12.42m  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  7 # 1600 Atlason Waagfjoer  Fr St. Thomas A            12.63m   41-05.25  
      12.10m  12.47m  12.63m  FOUL  12.31m  11.20m 
  8 # 1240 Shaw, Julian       So Iona                    12.49m   40-11.75  
      12.49m  11.93m  FOUL  FOUL  12.08m  12.44m 
 -- # 1599 Appiah, Brian      Fr St. Thomas A              FOUL             
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Men Shot Put Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 # 1348 Allen, Rhys        Sr Maryland Una            17.17m   56-04.00  2  
      FOUL  16.95m  FOUL  16.39m  17.01m  17.17m 
  2 # 1116 Seib, Joe          Fr Cornell                 17.13m   56-02.50  2  
      16.22m  16.48m  16.63m  FOUL  17.13m  16.31m 
  3 # 1205 Delaney, Isaac     Jr Harvard                 16.54m   54-03.25  2  
      15.93m  16.41m  16.54m  16.24m  15.91m  16.11m 
  4 # 1018 Smtih, Tristan     So Central Conn            16.25m   53-03.75  2  
      16.25m  FOUL  15.69m  15.16m  15.19m  16.15m 
  5 # 1506 Goodenow, Joseph   Fr Princeton               16.18m   53-01.00  2  
      15.63m  FOUL  13.97m  FOUL  16.18m  15.75m 
  6 # 1001 Golda, Greyson     So Central Conn            15.92m   52-02.75  2  
      15.75m  15.67m  15.49m  FOUL  15.84m  15.92m 
  7 # 1313 Nowakowski, Joe    Sr Lehigh                  15.89m   52-01.75  2  
      15.39m  15.89m  15.55m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  8 # 1409 Yodakis, Albert    Fr Monmouth                15.70m   51-06.25  2  
      15.24m  15.66m  FOUL  15.70m  15.13m  FOUL 
  9 #  984 Wilton, Sean       Fr Brown                   15.22m   49-11.25  2  
      14.99m  14.68m  15.22m             
 10 # 1156 Cade, Darien       Jr FDU                     15.17m   49-09.25  1  
      15.04m  15.17m  FOUL             
 11 #  973 Johnson, Karon     Jr Brown                   15.12m   49-07.25  2  
      13.55m  15.12m  FOUL             
 12 # 1408 Washington, Ronde  Sr Monmouth                15.10m   49-06.50  2  
      FOUL  15.10m  FOUL             
 13 # 1394 Lohr, Grant        Fr Monmouth                15.04m   49-04.25  1  
      14.86m  15.04m  14.82m             
 14 # 1521 Lassiter, Damere   So Rider                   14.89m   48-10.25  2  
      14.89m  14.62m  FOUL             
 15 # 1734 Johnson, Alexande  Fr Yale                    14.85m   48-08.75  1  
      14.11m  14.85m  FOUL             
 16 # 2922 Simms, Franklin    Sr Wagner                  14.58m   47-10.00  2  
      14.09m  14.58m  FOUL             
 17 #  950 Schmelzer, Ethan   Fr Army West Po            14.46m   47-05.25  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.46m             
 18 #  931 Hardwick, Andrew   So Army West Po            14.44m   47-04.50  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.44m             
 19 # 1538 Walls, Ben         Fr Rider                   14.30m   46-11.00  1  
      14.23m  14.04m  14.30m             
 20 # 1185 Rubenstein, Noah   Fr Fordham                 14.29m   46-10.75  1  
      FOUL  14.29m  13.23m             
 21 #  918 Bowcutt, Asher     Fr Army West Po            14.27m   46-10.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.27m             
 22 # 1027 Douzanis, Joel     Fr Colgate                 14.15m   46-05.25  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.15m             
 23 # 1317 Stuart, Chance     Fr Lehigh                  14.08m   46-02.50  1  
      14.08m  13.31m  13.27m             
 24 # 1071 Moezaw, Adam       Sr Columbia                13.97m   45-10.00  1  
      13.27m  13.97m  FOUL             
 25 # 1652 Gooden, Xavier     So UMBC                    13.83m   45-04.50  1  
      13.83m  13.32m  13.65m             
 26 # 1477 Villamizar, Justi  Jr NJIT                    13.46m   44-02.00  1  
      13.46m  FOUL  FOUL             
 27 # 1078 West, Nathan       Fr Columbia                13.13m   43-01.00  1  
      12.20m  12.17m  13.13m             
 28 # 1400 Nolan, Matt        So Monmouth                12.84m   42-01.50  1  
      12.35m  FOUL  12.84m             
 29 # 1607 Kopf, Gavin        Jr St. Thomas A            11.50m   37-08.75  1  
      11.50m  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- # 1435 Fortune, Richard   Jr New Haven                 FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             



 -- # 1461 Duvelson, Caleb    Fr NJIT                      FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- # 1169 Ross, Jayson       Fr FDU                       FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Men Weight Throw Open 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 # 1224 Ye, Daniel         Fr Harvard                 18.07m   59-03.50  2  
      17.71m  18.07m  FOUL  17.28m  16.69m  FOUL 
  2 # 1746 Sun, Jake          Sr Yale                    17.50m   57-05.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  16.27m  FOUL  17.34m  17.50m 
  3 #  986 Wordell, Ethan     Jr Brown                   17.10m   56-01.25  2  
      17.07m  17.10m  16.99m  16.82m  FOUL  16.77m 
  4 # 1585 Chittenden, Aidan  So Southern Con            16.90m   55-05.50  2  
      FOUL  16.38m  FOUL  16.36m  16.90m  FOUL 
  5 #  920 Bowersock, Jacob   Sr Army West Po            16.62m   54-06.50  2  
      15.74m  15.54m  15.69m  FOUL  16.62m  15.95m 
  6 #  919 Bowens, Calvin     Jr Army West Po            16.37m   53-08.50  2  
      FOUL  16.35m  FOUL  14.98m  16.37m  FOUL 
  7 # 1013 Pisacreta, Angelo  Jr Central Conn            16.17m   53-00.75  1  
      15.86m  16.17m  15.15m  15.85m  FOUL  14.86m 
  8 # 1332 Corpuz, Myron      Sr Manhattan Un            16.04m   52-07.50  2  
      14.83m  15.89m  FOUL  15.78m  16.04m  FOUL 
  9 # 1645 Burr, Toren        Sr UMBC                    15.63m   51-03.50  2  
      FOUL  15.39m  15.63m             
 10 #  940 Lee, Jacob         Fr Army West Po            15.62m   51-03.00  1  
      14.84m  15.62m  14.52m             
 11 # 1509 Liakhnovich, Anth  Fr Princeton               15.56m   51-00.75  2  
      13.72m  15.56m  15.54m             
 12 # 1317 Stuart, Chance     Fr Lehigh                  15.53m   50-11.50  2  
      13.96m  15.53m  FOUL             
 13 # 1022 Xavier, Nicholas   So Central Conn            15.46m   50-08.75  2  
      15.19m  15.10m  15.46m             
 14 # 1720 Anueyiagu, Chu     Jr Yale                    15.35m   50-04.50  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  15.35m             
 15 # 1435 Fortune, Richard   Jr New Haven               15.18m   49-09.75  1  
      15.18m  FOUL  14.60m             
 16 # 1005 Johnson, Brayden   Fr Central Conn            15.03m   49-03.75  1  
      15.03m  14.75m  14.19m             
 17 # 1521 Lassiter, Damere   So Rider                   15.01m   49-03.00  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  15.01m             
 18 # 1156 Cade, Darien       Jr FDU                     14.95m   49-00.75  1  
      14.26m  14.95m  FOUL             
 19 #  951 Simao, Aidan       So Army West Po            14.90m   48-10.75  2  
      14.90m  14.89m  FOUL             
 20 # 1315 Saparata, Christi  Fr Lehigh                  14.86m   48-09.00  1  
      13.84m  13.49m  14.86m             
 21 #  905 Paul, Nicholas     Jr Adelphi                 14.77m   48-05.50  1  
      14.14m  14.77m  FOUL             
 22 #  972 He, Ruichen        Fr Brown                   14.67m   48-01.75  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.67m             
 23 # 1607 Kopf, Gavin        Jr St. Thomas A            14.63m   48-00.00  2  
      14.63m  13.25m  13.82m             
 24 # 1052 Colucci, Anthony   Fr Columbia                14.29m   46-10.75  1  
      14.29m  14.16m  14.01m             
 25 # 1335 McWilliams, Danie  So Manhattan Un            14.21m   46-07.50  1  
      FOUL  13.57m  14.21m             
 26 # 1474 Sabeh, Andrew      Jr NJIT                    13.90m   45-07.25  2  
      FOUL  12.35m  13.90m             
 27 # 1328 Stewart, Tavaughn  Jr LIU                     13.89m   45-07.00  1  
      13.56m  13.89m  13.46m             
 28 #  958 Wilkerson, Steven  Fr Army West Po            13.40m   43-11.75  1  
      13.40m  FOUL  FOUL             
 29 # 1602 Cajamarca, Christ  Jr St. Thomas A            13.17m   43-02.50  1  
      13.17m  FOUL  FOUL             
 30 # 1608 LaPointe, Chaunce  Fr St. Thomas A            13.11m   43-00.25  1  
      13.11m  FOUL  FOUL             
 31 # 1401 Price, Anthony     Jr Monmouth                12.87m   42-02.75  1  
      FOUL  12.87m  FOUL             
  
Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 



Preliminaries 
  1 # 1207 Esan, Timi         Jr Harvard                   6.81Q  3  
  2 # 1204 Clarke, Jonas      Sr Harvard                   6.88Q  2  6.871 
  2 # 1728 Farr, Andrew       Sr Yale                      6.88Q  1  6.871 
  4 # 1527 Onesti, Julian     Fr Rider                     6.91Q  4  
  5 # 1428 Anderson, Jhelani  Fr New Haven                 6.89q  2  
  6 #  962 Archie, Elias      Sr Brown                     6.94q  3  
  7 #  977 Miller, Solomon    Sr Brown                     6.95q  1  
  8 # 1219 Turner, Amari      Jr Harvard                   6.96q  4  
  9 #  992 Burke, Tristan     Sr Central Conn              6.97   2  6.970 
  9 # 1732 Houghton, Graham   Fr Yale                      6.97   3  6.970 
 11 # 1407 Veith, Alex        So Monmouth                  6.98   2  6.979 
 12 # 1543 Byrd, Masai        Sr Rowan                     6.98   1  6.980 
 13 # 1326 Primus, Sage       Jr LIU                       6.99   3  
 14 # 1702 Grant, Noah        Fr Wagner                    7.00   3  
 15 # 1161 Hayletts, Xavier   Jr FDU                       7.01   4  7.004 
 16 # 1222 Ware, Camren       So Harvard                   7.01   3  7.009 
 17 # 1070 Mazero, Matthew    Sr Columbia                  7.03   1  
 18 # 1391 Kislenko, Alex     Sr Monmouth                  7.04   1  
 19 #  970 Georgantas, Filli  Fr Brown                     7.06   2  
 20 # 1500 Mustapha, Akeem    Jr Point Park U              7.08   1  7.074 
 21 # 1151 Musah, Iddrisu     Fr Essex County              7.08   1  7.077 
 22 # 1723 Chu, Jake          Fr Yale                      7.09   3  7.085 
 23 # 1395 Marshall, Chase    Fr Monmouth                  7.09   1  7.087 
 24 # 1378 Burrus, James      Sr Monmouth                  7.09   1  7.089 
 25 # 1546 Corcoran, Evan     Sr Rowan                     7.10   4  
 26 #  974 Killian, Daniel    Fr Brown                     7.16   4  
 27 # 1111 Nhenga, Panashe    So Cornell                   7.19   4  
 28 # 1411 Gabriel, Christia  So Monroe Unive              7.23   4  
 29 # 1338 Mota, JoÃ£o        Fr Manhattan Un              7.26   2  
 30 # 1644 Bundu, Nasib       Fr UMBC                      8.02   3  
 -- # 1505 Wray, Jan          Jr Point Park U               DNF   2  
  
Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 # 1207 Esan, Timi         Jr Harvard                   6.79   
  2 # 1204 Clarke, Jonas      Sr Harvard                   6.80   
  3 #  962 Archie, Elias      Sr Brown                     6.86   6.853 
  4 # 1728 Farr, Andrew       Sr Yale                      6.86   6.860 
  5 # 1219 Turner, Amari      Jr Harvard                   6.90   6.892 
  6 # 1428 Anderson, Jhelani  Fr New Haven                 6.90   6.899 
  7 # 1527 Onesti, Julian     Fr Rider                     6.92   
  8 #  977 Miller, Solomon    Sr Brown                     6.97   
  
Men 200 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1548 Dixon, Rajahn      So Rowan                    21.52   2  
  2 # 1219 Turner, Amari      Jr Harvard                  21.56   1  
  3 # 1248 Colletti, Alex     Jr Johns Hopkin             21.98   1  
  4 # 1551 Hendricks, Eli     Jr Rowan                    21.99   3  
  5 # 1739 Miesak, Jozef      Fr Yale                     22.02   1  
  6 # 1207 Esan, Timi         Jr Harvard                  22.05   3  
  7 # 1204 Clarke, Jonas      Sr Harvard                  22.16   1  
  8 # 1326 Primus, Sage       Jr LIU                      22.29   3  
  9 # 1546 Corcoran, Evan     Sr Rowan                    22.47   2  
 10 # 1661 Raji, Alim         So UMBC                     23.06   2  
 -- # 1177 Abdul Latif, Njam  So Fordham                    DNF   2  
  
Men 400 Meter Dash Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1212 Kovacs, Arpad      Fr Harvard                  47.74   1  
        22.419 (22.419)    47.740 (25.322) 
  2 # 1214 Levy, Justin       Sr Harvard                  48.83   1  
        22.937 (22.937)    48.830 (25.893) 
  3 #  983 Wilder, Trevor     So Brown                    48.99   3  
        22.796 (22.796)    48.987 (26.192) 
  4 # 1109 Mazero, Michael    Sr Cornell                  49.38   3  
        22.967 (22.967)    49.373 (26.406) 
  5 # 1657 Martin, Jacob      Fr UMBC                     49.68   3  



        23.352 (23.352)    49.674 (26.322) 
  6 # 1182 Freeman, Sam       Jr Fordham                  49.69   4  
        23.368 (23.368)    49.685 (26.318) 
  7 # 1080 Williams, Josiah   Sr Columbia                 49.94   1  
        23.196 (23.196)    49.936 (26.740) 
  8 # 1718 Singh, Arjanvir    Sr Wagner                   50.61   4  
        24.208 (24.208)    50.609 (26.401) 
  9 #  966 Estrada, Jason     Sr Brown                    50.82   2  
        23.631 (23.631)    50.813 (27.183) 
 10 # 1592 Musial, Max        Jr Southern Con             51.28   2  
        24.690 (24.690)    51.280 (26.590) 
 -- # 1733 Irwin, Otis        So Yale                        FS   2  
 -- # 1202 Allain, Hudson     So Harvard                    DNF   1  
        22.641 (22.641) 
  
Men 800 Meter Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1 @ 1:48, H2 @ 1:49, H3 @ 1:50 
 H4 @ 1:51, H5 @ 1:52 
 Start in Lanes; Two Turn Stagger 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1147 Nelson, Zalen         Empire Elite           1:49.53   1  
        25.908 (25.908)    52.390 (26.482)  1:19.936 (27.546)  1:49.522 (29.587) 
  2 # 1119 Tisinger, Tyler    Jr Cornell                1:49.98   2  
        27.496 (27.496)    55.297 (27.801)  1:22.357 (27.061)  1:49.978 (27.621) 
  3 # 1089 Boyle, Finn        Sr Cornell                1:50.53   2  
        27.285 (27.285)    55.088 (27.803)  1:23.232 (28.144)  1:50.523 (27.291) 
  4 # 1118 Thielens, Edgar    Fr Cornell                1:51.02   2  
        27.703 (27.703)    55.749 (28.047)  1:23.525 (27.776)  1:51.013 (27.488) 
  5 # 1063 Hayden, Nicholas   Jr Columbia               1:51.60   3  
        26.774 (26.774)    54.748 (27.974)  1:22.686 (27.938)  1:51.596 (28.910) 
  6 # 1061 Gottlieb, Justin   Jr Columbia               1:51.91   1  
        26.569 (26.569)    54.280 (27.711)  1:22.782 (28.502)  1:51.903 (29.122) 
  7 # 1534 Snyder, Tamrat     Sr Rider                  1:51.94   1  
        27.571 (27.571)    54.904 (27.333)  1:23.137 (28.234)  1:51.938 (28.801) 
  8 # 1306 Heidemann, Alex    Sr Lehigh                 1:51.97   2  
        27.029 (27.029)    54.827 (27.798)  1:23.613 (28.786)  1:51.969 (28.356) 
  9 # 1165 Lopez, Chase       So FDU                    1:52.41   5  
        26.652 (26.652)    55.472 (28.820)  1:23.926 (28.455)  1:52.402 (28.476) 
 10 # 1648 Ensor, Joseph      So UMBC                   1:52.46   1  
        26.197 (26.197)    53.239 (27.042)  1:22.150 (28.912)  1:52.452 (30.302) 
 11 # 1293 Worrell, Quinn     Sr Lafayette              1:52.49   2  
        27.803 (27.803)    55.515 (27.712)  1:23.403 (27.889)  1:52.483 (29.080) 
 12 # 1324 Masai, Brian       So LIU                    1:52.94   4  
        26.453 (26.453)    55.552 (29.099)  1:24.890 (29.339)  1:52.937 (28.047) 
 13 # 1132 Prince, Drake      12 CPTC Tracksm           1:53.06   1  
        26.434 (26.434)    54.068 (27.634)  1:23.058 (28.991)  1:53.051 (29.993) 
 14 #  971 Haley, Jake        Jr Brown                  1:53.82   5  
        27.172 (27.172)    55.898 (28.727)  1:24.158 (28.260)  1:53.818 (29.661) 
 15 # 1430 Conklin, Thomas    Fr New Haven              1:53.93   4  
        26.250 (26.250)    55.961 (29.711)  1:25.901 (29.940)  1:53.930 (28.030) 
 16 # 1076 Tubman, Tyler      Jr Columbia               1:53.98   3  
        26.561 (26.561)    55.029 (28.468)  1:23.733 (28.705)  1:53.978 (30.245) 
 17 # 1216 McGough, Hudson    Fr Harvard                1:54.14   4  
        26.543 (26.543)    55.022 (28.480)  1:24.717 (29.695)  1:54.134 (29.417) 
 18 # 1143 Diaz, Jon             Empire Elite           1:54.33   1  
        26.660 (26.660)    54.522 (27.863)  1:23.278 (28.756)  1:54.323 (31.045) 
 19 #  991 Budge, Aidan       Sr Central Conn           1:54.56   2  
        26.899 (26.899)    54.661 (27.762)  1:23.511 (28.850)  1:54.555 (31.045) 
 20 # 1186 Schleif, Eric      Fr Fordham                1:54.67   5  
        27.342 (27.342)    56.148 (28.806)  1:25.196 (29.048)  1:54.669 (29.474) 
 21 # 1025 Davis, Liam        Jr Colgate                1:54.85   5  
        27.095 (27.095)    55.934 (28.839)  1:24.927 (28.994)  1:54.844 (29.918) 
 22 # 1566 Wilson, Teddy      Jr Rowan                  1:55.05   5  
        26.852 (26.852)    55.710 (28.858)  1:24.908 (29.199)  1:55.049 (30.141) 
 23 # 1095 Cummings, Noah     Sr Cornell                1:55.12   4  
        26.726 (26.726)    55.802 (29.076)  1:25.132 (29.331)  1:55.119 (29.987) 
 24 # 1582 Twist, Michael        Shore AC               1:55.14   5  
        27.877 (27.877)    56.768 (28.892)  1:25.818 (29.050)  1:55.140 (29.323) 
 25 # 1308 LaTourette, Aidan  Jr Lehigh                 1:55.24   3  
        26.571 (26.571)    55.847 (29.276)  1:25.548 (29.702)  1:55.240 (29.692) 
 26 # 1028 Ebmeyer, Dakin     Jr Colgate                1:55.30   5  
        27.707 (27.707)    56.380 (28.673)  1:25.553 (29.174)  1:55.294 (29.742) 
 27 # 1731 Hom, Connor        So Yale                   1:55.31   4  
        26.635 (26.635)    56.074 (29.440)  1:25.342 (29.268)  1:55.305 (29.963) 



 28 #  982 Walter, Cameron    So Brown                  1:55.46   4  
        26.326 (26.326)    55.234 (28.909)  1:24.926 (29.692)  1:55.458 (30.532) 
 29 # 1055 Dabby, Marc        Jr Columbia               1:55.83   4  
        26.961 (26.961)    56.288 (29.327)  1:25.593 (29.306)  1:55.822 (30.230) 
 30 # 1291 Miner, Alec        So Lafayette              1:56.93   4  
        26.772 (26.772)    56.295 (29.524)  1:26.051 (29.756)  1:56.924 (30.874) 
 31 # 1288 Casey, Titan       Sr Lafayette              1:57.96   3  
        26.957 (26.957)    55.682 (28.726)  1:25.757 (30.076)  1:57.957 (32.200) 
 32 # 1721 Bravo, Antonio     Jr Yale                   1:58.26   5  
        27.531 (27.531)    56.338 (28.808)  1:25.864 (29.526)  1:58.257 (32.394) 
 33 # 1320 Curry, Jayden      Fr LIU                    2:01.28   2  
        25.789 (25.789)    54.205 (28.416)  1:26.489 (32.284)  2:01.275 (34.786) 
 -- # 1380 Card, Michael      Fr Monmouth                    DQ   3  7-5.2 
        26.796 (26.796)    55.457 (28.662)  1:24.084 (28.627)  1:53.765 (29.681) 
 -- # 1261 Omonije, Fisayo    Sr Johns Hopkin                DQ   3  7-5.2 
        26.254 (26.254)    54.897 (28.644)  1:23.564 (28.667)  1:53.001 (29.438) 
 -- # 1115 Schechter, Elijah  Jr Cornell                     DQ   3  7-5.2 
        25.269 (25.269)    53.291 (28.023)  1:22.403 (29.112)  1:53.557 (31.154) 
 -- # 1268 Cronin, Sean       Fr La Salle                    DQ   3  7-5.2 
        26.025 (26.025)    54.783 (28.758)  1:23.039 (28.256)  1:51.143 (28.104) 
  
Men 1 Mile Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 Paces: 3:56, 4:04, 4:07 
 Section 1 @ 2:05pm; Sections 2-3 @ 3:29pm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1239 Robinson, Duncan   So Iona                   3:58.24   1  
        31.984 (31.984)  1:01.389 (29.406)  1:30.884 (29.495)  2:00.455 (29.572) 
      2:29.486 (29.032)  2:59.272 (29.786)  3:29.279 (30.007)  3:58.238 (28.959) 
  2 # 1279 Muir, Chanel       Sr La Salle               4:01.45   1  
        31.474 (31.474)  1:00.986 (29.512)  1:30.434 (29.449)  1:59.747 (29.313) 
      2:29.468 (29.721)  2:59.294 (29.827)  3:30.372 (31.078)  4:01.444 (31.072) 
  3 # 1042 Bergey, Ben        Jr Columbia               4:02.08   1  
        31.404 (31.404)  1:00.792 (29.388)  1:30.187 (29.395)  2:00.170 (29.984) 
      2:29.932 (29.762)  3:00.528 (30.596)  3:31.082 (30.555)  4:02.072 (30.990) 
  4 # 1232 Coles, Aiden       Sr Iona                   4:02.19   1  
        31.700 (31.700)  1:01.176 (29.476)  1:30.643 (29.468)  1:59.941 (29.298) 
      2:29.141 (29.200)  2:59.048 (29.908)  3:29.952 (30.904)  4:02.188 (32.237) 
  5 # 1544 Clevenger, Seth    Jr Rowan                  4:02.76   1  
        31.441 (31.441)  1:00.977 (29.536)  1:30.736 (29.759)  2:01.092 (30.356) 
      2:31.902 (30.810)  3:02.845 (30.944)  3:33.372 (30.527)  4:02.760 (29.388) 
  6 # 1237 Marshall, Reiss    Fr Iona                   4:02.86   1  
        32.344 (32.344)  1:01.857 (29.514)  1:31.288 (29.432)  2:01.124 (29.836) 
      2:31.677 (30.553)  3:02.702 (31.025)  3:33.662 (30.960)  4:02.858 (29.196) 
  7 # 1233 Coles, Tristan     Sr Iona                   4:03.16   1  
        32.166 (32.166)  1:01.625 (29.460)  1:31.080 (29.456)  2:00.854 (29.774) 
      2:30.653 (29.800)  3:00.848 (30.196)  3:31.687 (30.839)  4:03.159 (31.472) 
  8 # 1597 Volpe, Jonathan    Sr Southern Con           4:05.28   1  
        32.318 (32.318)  1:02.050 (29.732)  1:31.711 (29.661)  2:01.978 (30.268) 
      2:32.542 (30.564)  3:03.568 (31.026)  3:34.408 (30.840)  4:05.271 (30.864) 
  9 # 1254 Leblond, Emmanuel  Sr Johns Hopkin           4:05.36   2  
        32.224 (32.224)  1:02.301 (30.077)  1:32.429 (30.129)  2:03.248 (30.819) 
      2:34.742 (31.494)  3:05.708 (30.966)  3:36.140 (30.432)  4:05.355 (29.216) 
 10 # 1643 Banks, Justin      So UMBC                   4:05.51   2  
        31.729 (31.729)  1:01.455 (29.727)  1:31.743 (30.288)  2:02.561 (30.819) 
      2:34.025 (31.464)  3:05.132 (31.108)  3:36.051 (30.920)  4:05.507 (29.456) 
 11 # 1197 L'Esperance, Tobi     Garden State           4:05.66   2  
        32.261 (32.261)  1:02.419 (30.158)  1:32.819 (30.400)  2:03.459 (30.641) 
      2:35.589 (32.130)  3:06.172 (30.583)  3:36.369 (30.198)  4:05.652 (29.283) 
 12 # 1695 Tarpey, Dylan         CPTC Tracksm           4:06.25   2  
        31.888 (31.888)  1:01.995 (30.108)  1:32.065 (30.070)  2:02.817 (30.753) 
      2:34.301 (31.484)  3:05.322 (31.022)  3:36.247 (30.926)  4:06.242 (29.995) 
 13 # 1737 Manley, Magnus     Fr Yale                   4:06.57   2  
        31.666 (31.666)  1:01.772 (30.106)  1:31.933 (30.162)  2:03.086 (31.153) 
      2:34.982 (31.896)  3:05.889 (30.908)  3:36.575 (30.686)  4:06.561 (29.986) 
 14 # 1742 Pala, Kenan        Sr Yale                   4:07.12   2  
        32.370 (32.370)  1:02.505 (30.136)  1:32.997 (30.492)  2:03.786 (30.789) 
      2:35.421 (31.636)  3:06.655 (31.234)  3:37.507 (30.852)  4:07.119 (29.612) 
 15 # 1090 Canaday, Tyler     Sr Cornell                4:07.54   2  
        31.793 (31.793)  1:02.191 (30.398)  1:32.442 (30.252)  2:03.654 (31.212) 
      2:35.234 (31.580)  3:06.303 (31.069)  3:37.127 (30.824)  4:07.533 (30.406) 
 16 # 1107 Martinson, Adam    Jr Cornell                4:08.54   2  
        32.432 (32.432)  1:03.034 (30.602)  1:33.931 (30.898)  2:04.555 (30.624) 
      2:35.811 (31.256)  3:07.101 (31.290)  3:38.013 (30.913)  4:08.535 (30.522) 
 17 # 1062 Hanemann, Liam     Fr Columbia               4:08.66   3  



        31.677 (31.677)  1:03.230 (31.554)  1:34.629 (31.399)  2:06.031 (31.402) 
      2:38.001 (31.970)  3:09.434 (31.434)  3:39.707 (30.273)  4:08.655 (28.948) 
 18 # 1149 Wilbur, Dylan         Empire Elite           4:09.01   2  
        31.561 (31.561)  1:01.474 (29.914)  1:31.579 (30.105)  2:02.901 (31.323) 
      2:35.005 (32.104)  3:06.882 (31.877)  3:38.408 (31.526)  4:09.007 (30.599) 
 19 # 1231 Cartieaux, Baptis  Jr Iona                   4:09.25   3  
        32.682 (32.682)  1:04.023 (31.342)  1:34.824 (30.801)  2:06.165 (31.341) 
      2:37.683 (31.519)  3:08.798 (31.115)  3:38.615 (29.817)  4:09.248 (30.634) 
 20 #  991 Budge, Aidan       Sr Central Conn           4:09.27   2  
        32.715 (32.715)  1:02.831 (30.116)  1:33.996 (31.166)  2:05.370 (31.374) 
      2:36.267 (30.898)  3:06.602 (30.335)  3:37.650 (31.048)  4:09.267 (31.618) 
 21 # 1262 Ott, Brady         So Johns Hopkin           4:09.99   3  
        31.290 (31.290)  1:02.607 (31.317)  1:33.892 (31.286)  2:05.437 (31.545) 
      2:37.400 (31.964)  3:08.815 (31.415)  3:39.071 (30.257)  4:09.985 (30.914) 
 22 # 1747 Sutch, Seb         So Yale                   4:10.39   3  
        31.851 (31.851)  1:03.042 (31.191)  1:34.389 (31.348)  2:05.773 (31.384) 
      2:37.659 (31.886)  3:09.274 (31.616)  3:40.275 (31.002)  4:10.385 (30.110) 
 23 # 1028 Ebmeyer, Dakin     Jr Colgate                4:10.61   3  
        31.614 (31.614)  1:02.680 (31.066)  1:33.995 (31.315)  2:05.542 (31.548) 
      2:37.526 (31.984)  3:09.027 (31.502)  3:39.297 (30.270)  4:10.602 (31.305) 
 24 # 2916 Hinry, Florian     So Wagner                 4:11.41   3  
        32.432 (32.432)  1:03.558 (31.126)  1:35.015 (31.457)  2:06.353 (31.338) 
      2:37.858 (31.506)  3:09.162 (31.304)  3:40.516 (31.354)  4:11.406 (30.890) 
 25 # 1025 Davis, Liam        Jr Colgate                4:11.60   3  
        32.025 (32.025)  1:03.463 (31.438)  1:34.915 (31.452)  2:06.277 (31.362) 
      2:38.165 (31.888)  3:09.801 (31.636)  3:41.135 (31.334)  4:11.596 (30.462) 
 26 # 1280 Murray, Callum     So La Salle               4:11.86   2  
        32.567 (32.567)  1:03.067 (30.500)  1:33.207 (30.141)  2:04.269 (31.062) 
      2:35.985 (31.716)  3:07.827 (31.843)  3:40.338 (32.511)  4:11.853 (31.516) 
 27 # 1130 Jendzejec, Grady      CPTC Tracksm           4:12.06   3  
        32.217 (32.217)  1:03.619 (31.403)  1:35.189 (31.570)  2:06.638 (31.450) 
      2:38.445 (31.808)  3:10.154 (31.709)  3:41.523 (31.369)  4:12.053 (30.530) 
 28 # 1183 Reidy, Sean        Jr Fordham                4:12.12   1  
        31.885 (31.885)  1:01.816 (29.932)  1:32.124 (30.308)  2:03.343 (31.219) 
      2:36.014 (32.671)  3:08.874 (32.861)  3:41.352 (32.478)  4:12.114 (30.762) 
 29 # 1724 Cohen, Lucas       So Yale                   4:13.20   2  
        32.057 (32.057)  1:02.865 (30.808)  1:34.102 (31.237)  2:05.587 (31.485) 
      2:37.635 (32.048)  3:10.199 (32.565)  3:42.268 (32.069)  4:13.200 (30.932) 
 30 # 1740 Montini, Caden     Jr Yale                   4:13.31   3  
        31.461 (31.461)  1:02.800 (31.340)  1:34.165 (31.366)  2:05.664 (31.499) 
      2:37.505 (31.842)  3:09.221 (31.716)  3:41.161 (31.941)  4:13.305 (32.144) 
 31 # 1745 Stevens, Guy       Jr Yale                   4:13.83   2  
        31.921 (31.921)  1:02.623 (30.702)  1:33.815 (31.192)  2:05.745 (31.930) 
      2:37.805 (32.060)  3:09.816 (32.012)  3:41.909 (32.094)  4:13.826 (31.917) 
 32 # 1647 Compaorg, Sofiane  Jr UMBC                   4:15.78   3  
        31.063 (31.063)  1:02.409 (31.347)  1:33.654 (31.245)  2:05.275 (31.622) 
      2:37.161 (31.886)  3:08.958 (31.797)  3:41.349 (32.392)  4:15.777 (34.428) 
 -- # 1148 Whittle, Amiri        Empire Elite               DNF   1  
        31.578 (31.578)  1:01.146 (29.568)  1:30.554 (29.408)  2:00.670 (30.116) 
      2:31.666 (30.996) 
 -- # 1145 Kelly, Colin          Empire Elite               DNF   2  
        31.414 (31.414)  1:01.278 (29.864)  1:31.246 (29.968)  2:02.441 (31.195) 
  
Men 3000 Meter Run Invitational 
=================================================================== 
 Paces - H1: Red @ 7:52, Green @ 8:05 
 H2 @ 8:20, H3 @ 8:30 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1544 Clevenger, Seth    Jr Rowan                  7:54.87   1  
        32.504 (32.504)  1:04.229 (31.726)  1:35.276 (31.047)  2:06.683 (31.407) 
      2:38.641 (31.959)  3:10.356 (31.715)  3:42.098 (31.742)  4:13.748 (31.650) 
      4:45.680 (31.932)  5:17.326 (31.646)  5:48.957 (31.632)  6:20.669 (31.712) 
      6:52.881 (32.212)  7:24.756 (31.876)  7:54.869 (30.114) 
  2 # 1105 Mandirola, Griffi  So Cornell                8:03.41   1  
        33.196 (33.196)  1:05.019 (31.823)  1:36.529 (31.511)  2:08.772 (32.243) 
      2:41.377 (32.606)  3:14.126 (32.749)  3:47.056 (32.930)  4:19.796 (32.740) 
      4:52.263 (32.467)  5:24.525 (32.262)  5:57.035 (32.510)  6:29.492 (32.458) 
      7:01.756 (32.264)  7:32.679 (30.924)  8:03.406 (30.727) 
  3 # 1086 Abbaraju, Aryan    Jr Cornell                8:05.86   1  
        33.429 (33.429)  1:05.276 (31.848)  1:36.801 (31.525)  2:09.009 (32.208) 
      2:41.646 (32.638)  3:14.411 (32.766)  3:47.411 (33.000)  4:20.478 (33.067) 
      4:52.735 (32.258)  5:25.185 (32.450)  5:57.598 (32.413)  6:30.453 (32.856) 
      7:03.181 (32.728)  7:35.922 (32.742)  8:05.859 (29.938) 
  4 # 1117 Shute, Peyton      So Cornell                8:06.37   1  
        32.715 (32.715)  1:04.570 (31.855)  1:36.310 (31.740)  2:08.573 (32.264) 



      2:41.149 (32.576)  3:13.902 (32.753)  3:47.125 (33.223)  4:20.178 (33.054) 
      4:52.487 (32.309)  5:24.833 (32.346)  5:57.209 (32.376)  6:29.753 (32.545) 
      7:02.047 (32.294)  7:34.235 (32.188)  8:06.370 (32.136) 
  5 # 1265 Tenney, Caleb      Fr Johns Hopkin           8:08.04   1  
        34.683 (34.683)  1:06.715 (32.032)  1:39.947 (33.233)  2:13.366 (33.419) 
      2:46.749 (33.383)  3:20.045 (33.296)  3:52.863 (32.818)  4:26.636 (33.774) 
      5:00.433 (33.798)  5:32.865 (32.432)  6:04.657 (31.792)  6:36.560 (31.903) 
      7:07.541 (30.982)  7:38.021 (30.480)  8:08.039 (30.018) 
  6 # 1271 Gardner, Jacob     Fr La Salle               8:14.21   2  
        33.558 (33.558)  1:07.065 (33.508)  1:40.587 (33.522)  2:14.259 (33.672) 
      2:47.697 (33.438)  3:21.118 (33.422)  3:54.683 (33.565)  4:28.705 (34.022) 
      5:03.012 (34.308)  5:35.311 (32.300)  6:07.639 (32.328)  6:39.429 (31.790) 
      7:11.653 (32.224)  7:44.037 (32.384)  8:14.209 (30.172) 
  7 # 1687 Namiot, Charles    Sr Unattached             8:15.35   1  
        34.424 (34.424)  1:07.147 (32.723)  1:39.741 (32.595)  2:12.754 (33.013) 
      2:46.168 (33.414)  3:19.162 (32.994)  3:52.032 (32.870)  4:24.824 (32.792) 
      4:57.289 (32.465)  5:30.185 (32.896)  6:03.312 (33.128)  6:36.841 (33.530) 
      7:09.753 (32.912)  7:42.850 (33.097)  8:15.348 (32.498) 
  8 # 1247 Clark, Anthony     Fr Johns Hopkin           8:17.57   2  
        35.123 (35.123)  1:07.582 (32.460)  1:40.987 (33.405)  2:15.212 (34.226) 
      2:48.613 (33.401)  3:22.285 (33.672)  3:55.643 (33.358)  4:28.960 (33.318) 
      5:02.805 (33.846)  5:35.040 (32.235)  6:07.380 (32.340)  6:39.212 (31.832) 
      7:11.445 (32.233)  7:44.402 (32.958)  8:17.570 (33.168) 
  9 # 1113 O'Brien, Matthew   Jr Cornell                8:17.93   1  
        34.307 (34.307)  1:06.879 (32.572)  1:39.519 (32.640)  2:12.530 (33.011) 
      2:45.490 (32.960)  3:18.213 (32.723)  3:51.189 (32.977)  4:24.351 (33.162) 
      4:57.417 (33.066)  5:30.655 (33.238)  6:03.608 (32.954)  6:37.124 (33.516) 
      7:11.019 (33.896)  7:45.668 (34.649)  8:17.927 (32.259) 
 10 # 1684 McLaughlin, Colin  Sr Unattached             8:18.11   1  
        34.043 (34.043)  1:06.403 (32.360)  1:39.127 (32.724)  2:12.098 (32.971) 
      2:45.627 (33.529)  3:19.271 (33.644)  3:52.223 (32.952)  4:25.510 (33.288) 
      4:58.589 (33.080)  5:32.724 (34.135)  6:06.325 (33.601)  6:40.197 (33.873) 
      7:13.823 (33.626)  7:47.481 (33.658)  8:18.106 (30.625) 
 11 # 1736 Karas, Owen        Sr Yale                   8:18.55   1  
        32.437 (32.437)  1:04.305 (31.868)  1:35.839 (31.535)  2:08.125 (32.286) 
      2:40.888 (32.763)  3:13.703 (32.816)  3:46.919 (33.216)  4:20.195 (33.276) 
      4:53.067 (32.872)  5:26.286 (33.220)  6:00.311 (34.025)  6:35.226 (34.916) 
      7:10.709 (35.484)  7:46.087 (35.378)  8:18.547 (32.461) 
 12 # 1044 Bishop, Brett      Sr Columbia               8:18.85   1  
        34.110 (34.110)  1:06.629 (32.519)  1:39.376 (32.748)  2:12.342 (32.966) 
      2:45.704 (33.362)  3:18.754 (33.050)  3:51.904 (33.150)  4:25.621 (33.718) 
      4:59.223 (33.602)  5:33.199 (33.976)  6:06.757 (33.559)  6:40.446 (33.689) 
      7:14.186 (33.740)  7:47.822 (33.636)  8:18.847 (31.026) 
 13 # 1019 Sullivan, James    Sr Central Conn           8:19.95   1  
        34.313 (34.313)  1:07.519 (33.206)  1:40.160 (32.642)  2:13.079 (32.920) 
      2:46.411 (33.332)  3:19.709 (33.298)  3:52.439 (32.730)  4:26.308 (33.870) 
      5:00.195 (33.888)  5:34.471 (34.276)  6:08.129 (33.658)  6:41.807 (33.679) 
      7:15.527 (33.720)  7:48.566 (33.040)  8:19.947 (31.382) 
 14 # 1286 Stoneman, Dylan    So La Salle               8:21.36   2  
        34.052 (34.052)  1:07.565 (33.514)  1:41.071 (33.506)  2:14.918 (33.848) 
      2:48.381 (33.464)  3:21.866 (33.485)  3:55.398 (33.532)  4:29.439 (34.042) 
      5:03.494 (34.055)  5:36.572 (33.078)  6:09.633 (33.062)  6:42.879 (33.246) 
      7:16.267 (33.389)  7:49.977 (33.710)  8:21.355 (31.379) 
 15 # 1668 Dvorsky, Anthony   Sr Unattached             8:21.94   2  
        34.886 (34.886)  1:08.274 (33.388)  1:42.125 (33.851)  2:16.329 (34.205) 
      2:49.031 (32.702)  3:22.479 (33.448)  3:55.801 (33.322)  4:29.659 (33.858) 
      5:03.719 (34.060)  5:36.769 (33.051)  6:09.439 (32.670)  6:42.634 (33.196) 
      7:16.049 (33.415)  7:49.781 (33.732)  8:21.936 (32.156) 
 16 #  968 Fisher, Colin      So Brown                  8:22.04   3  
        32.777 (32.777)  1:08.153 (35.376)  1:42.603 (34.450)  2:16.990 (34.387) 
      2:50.831 (33.841)  3:24.168 (33.338)  3:57.838 (33.670)  4:31.931 (34.093) 
      5:06.681 (34.750)  5:41.729 (35.048)  6:15.974 (34.246)  6:50.249 (34.275) 
      7:24.037 (33.788)  7:54.697 (30.661)  8:22.039 (27.342) 
 17 # 1482 Hagerty, Liam      Jr NYU                    8:22.31   1  
        33.674 (33.674)  1:06.051 (32.378)  1:38.791 (32.740)  2:11.855 (33.064) 
      2:45.268 (33.414)  3:18.551 (33.283)  3:51.643 (33.092)  4:25.252 (33.610) 
      4:58.853 (33.601)  5:33.462 (34.610)  6:08.612 (35.150)  6:43.428 (34.816) 
      7:18.479 (35.052)  7:52.746 (34.267)  8:22.310 (29.564) 
 18 # 1010 Masciarelli, Salv  Sr Central Conn           8:22.74   1  
        33.932 (33.932)  1:06.475 (32.544)  1:39.239 (32.764)  2:12.494 (33.255) 
      2:46.005 (33.512)  3:19.467 (33.462)  3:52.479 (33.012)  4:26.051 (33.572) 
      5:00.027 (33.976)  5:34.163 (34.136)  6:07.857 (33.694)  6:41.460 (33.604) 
      7:15.255 (33.795)  7:49.315 (34.061)  8:22.731 (33.416) 
 19 # 1595 Sallum, Colton     Fr Southern Con           8:27.36   3  
        34.913 (34.913)  1:09.828 (34.916)  1:44.975 (35.147)  2:19.471 (34.497) 
      2:52.647 (33.176)  3:26.680 (34.034)  3:59.822 (33.142)  4:33.887 (34.066) 



      5:07.533 (33.646)  5:42.199 (34.667)  6:16.203 (34.004)  6:50.016 (33.814) 
      7:23.706 (33.690)  7:55.057 (31.352)  8:27.354 (32.297) 
 20 # 1403 Tejada, Joshua     So Monmouth               8:27.46   2  
        34.575 (34.575)  1:09.191 (34.616)  1:42.737 (33.546)  2:16.819 (34.083) 
      2:49.587 (32.768)  3:23.422 (33.835)  3:56.587 (33.165)  4:30.700 (34.114) 
      5:05.013 (34.314)  5:38.193 (33.180)  6:12.128 (33.935)  6:46.481 (34.353) 
      7:21.261 (34.781)  7:56.028 (34.767)  8:27.451 (31.423) 
 21 # 2904 Baluja, Keegan     So Unattached             8:27.85   2  
        34.343 (34.343)  1:08.053 (33.710)  1:41.311 (33.259)  2:15.128 (33.817) 
      2:48.167 (33.040)  3:21.643 (33.476)  3:55.178 (33.535)  4:29.204 (34.026) 
      5:03.262 (34.058)  5:35.606 (32.344)  6:07.945 (32.339)  6:41.375 (33.430) 
      7:15.583 (34.209)  7:50.339 (34.756)  8:27.845 (37.506) 
 22 # 1484 Munoz, Luke        So NYU                    8:28.22   3  
        33.682 (33.682)  1:09.015 (35.334)  1:44.057 (35.042)  2:18.120 (34.063) 
      2:52.103 (33.984)  3:25.771 (33.668)  3:59.050 (33.279)  4:32.872 (33.822) 
      5:07.247 (34.376)  5:42.601 (35.354)  6:16.749 (34.148)  6:50.493 (33.744) 
      7:24.307 (33.814)  7:56.373 (32.066)  8:28.220 (31.848) 
 23 # 1259 Nichols-Barnhart,  Fr Johns Hopkin           8:28.43   2  
        33.814 (33.814)  1:07.336 (33.522)  1:40.828 (33.492)  2:14.585 (33.757) 
      2:47.951 (33.367)  3:21.399 (33.448)  3:54.935 (33.536)  4:28.970 (34.036) 
      5:03.839 (34.869)  5:37.735 (33.897)  6:12.471 (34.736)  6:46.972 (34.502) 
      7:21.991 (35.020)  7:56.717 (34.726)  8:28.427 (31.710) 
 24 # 1310 Malatesta, Daniel  Sr Lehigh                 8:28.51   3  
        33.257 (33.257)  1:08.627 (35.370)  1:43.462 (34.836)  2:17.862 (34.400) 
      2:51.866 (34.004)  3:25.543 (33.678)  3:59.306 (33.763)  4:33.081 (33.775) 
      5:07.702 (34.622)  5:42.672 (34.970)  6:17.305 (34.633)  6:50.863 (33.559) 
      7:24.868 (34.005)  7:57.379 (32.512)  8:28.506 (31.127) 
 25 # 1471 Mitchell, William  Jr NJIT                   8:29.25   2  
        34.162 (34.162)  1:07.840 (33.678)  1:41.489 (33.650)  2:16.111 (34.622) 
      2:49.365 (33.255)  3:23.199 (33.834)  3:56.979 (33.780)  4:31.299 (34.321) 
      5:05.933 (34.634)  5:40.795 (34.863)  6:15.432 (34.637)  6:49.993 (34.561) 
      7:24.871 (34.878)  7:57.893 (33.022)  8:29.247 (31.355) 
 26 # 1662 Ruffner, Grayson   So UMBC                   8:29.30   3  
        32.578 (32.578)  1:07.615 (35.037)  1:41.851 (34.237)  2:16.029 (34.178) 
      2:50.184 (34.156)  3:23.489 (33.306)  3:57.091 (33.602)  4:30.936 (33.846) 
      5:05.147 (34.212)  5:39.627 (34.480)  6:14.530 (34.903)  6:49.207 (34.678) 
      7:23.993 (34.786)  7:57.888 (33.895)  8:29.293 (31.405) 
 27 # 1249 Dietz, Olaf        So Johns Hopkin           8:29.51   2  
        34.599 (34.599)  1:08.216 (33.618)  1:41.929 (33.714)  2:16.429 (34.500) 
      2:49.239 (32.811)  3:22.689 (33.450)  3:56.157 (33.468)  4:30.181 (34.024) 
      5:04.172 (33.992)  5:37.971 (33.799)  6:12.670 (34.700)  6:47.224 (34.554) 
      7:22.239 (35.015)  7:56.977 (34.739)  8:29.503 (32.526) 
 28 # 1473 Reyes, Diego       Fr NJIT                   8:31.40   3  
        32.719 (32.719)  1:07.945 (35.227)  1:42.279 (34.334)  2:16.692 (34.414) 
      2:51.063 (34.371)  3:24.657 (33.595)  3:58.353 (33.696)  4:32.415 (34.062) 
      5:07.048 (34.634)  5:42.190 (35.142)  6:17.044 (34.854)  6:51.267 (34.223) 
      7:25.552 (34.286)  7:59.489 (33.937)  8:31.397 (31.909) 
 29 # 1064 Hill, Brady        So Columbia               8:31.68   2  
        34.947 (34.947)  1:08.949 (34.003)  1:42.481 (33.532)  2:16.846 (34.365) 
      2:49.985 (33.140)  3:22.901 (32.916)  3:56.375 (33.474)  4:30.471 (34.096) 
      5:04.791 (34.320)  5:38.685 (33.895)  6:12.943 (34.258)  6:47.651 (34.708) 
      7:22.868 (35.217)  7:58.672 (35.804)  8:31.674 (33.002) 
 30 # 1651 Foulkes, Thomas    Sr UMBC                   8:32.23   3  
        33.350 (33.350)  1:08.051 (34.701)  1:42.256 (34.206)  2:16.494 (34.238) 
      2:50.100 (33.606)  3:23.261 (33.161)  3:56.893 (33.633)  4:30.673 (33.780) 
      5:04.925 (34.252)  5:39.387 (34.462)  6:14.257 (34.870)  6:48.954 (34.698) 
      7:23.757 (34.804)  7:57.661 (33.904)  8:32.228 (34.568) 
 31 # 1478 Borden, Greg       Fr NYU                    8:33.05   3  
        33.923 (33.923)  1:09.210 (35.287)  1:44.278 (35.068)  2:18.365 (34.087) 
      2:52.466 (34.102)  3:26.313 (33.847)  4:00.063 (33.750)  4:33.660 (33.598) 
      5:08.063 (34.404)  5:42.961 (34.898)  6:17.607 (34.646)  6:51.834 (34.227) 
      7:26.204 (34.370)  8:00.052 (33.848)  8:33.045 (32.993) 
 32 # 1243 Cassidy, Rowan     Sr Johns Hopkin           8:33.40   2  
        33.392 (33.392)  1:06.847 (33.455)  1:40.370 (33.524)  2:13.998 (33.628) 
      2:47.478 (33.480)  3:20.908 (33.430)  3:54.475 (33.567)  4:28.489 (34.015) 
      5:03.002 (34.513)  5:38.157 (35.156)  6:14.283 (36.126)  6:50.141 (35.858) 
      7:26.579 (36.438)  8:01.332 (34.754)  8:33.392 (32.060) 
 33 # 1688 O'Neil, Landen     RS Unattached             8:35.13   3  
        33.240 (33.240)  1:08.381 (35.142)  1:43.207 (34.826)  2:17.564 (34.357) 
      2:51.535 (33.972)  3:24.959 (33.424)  3:58.561 (33.602)  4:32.650 (34.090) 
      5:07.435 (34.785)  5:42.386 (34.952)  6:17.212 (34.826)  6:51.574 (34.362) 
      7:25.948 (34.374)  8:00.081 (34.134)  8:35.126 (35.045) 
 34 # 1485 Oakes, Huck        So NYU                    8:35.58   2  
        35.195 (35.195)  1:09.409 (34.214)  1:43.050 (33.642)  2:17.255 (34.205) 
      2:50.315 (33.060)  3:23.941 (33.626)  3:57.528 (33.588)  4:31.823 (34.296) 
      5:05.515 (33.692)  5:39.957 (34.442)  6:15.743 (35.787)  6:51.577 (35.834) 



      7:27.899 (36.322)  8:02.889 (34.990)  8:35.573 (32.685) 
 35 # 1637 Sengel, Noe        Fr Temple                 8:37.23   3  
        32.971 (32.971)  1:08.385 (35.414)  1:42.931 (34.546)  2:17.263 (34.333) 
      2:51.154 (33.891)  3:24.424 (33.270)  3:58.169 (33.745)  4:32.198 (34.030) 
      5:06.929 (34.731)  5:41.997 (35.069)  6:16.527 (34.530)  6:51.385 (34.858) 
      7:26.867 (35.483)  8:02.398 (35.531)  8:37.223 (34.825) 
 36 # 1129 Jaffe, Max         12 CPTC Tracksm           8:37.43   2  
        34.781 (34.781)  1:09.619 (34.839)  1:43.349 (33.730)  2:17.501 (34.152) 
      2:50.599 (33.099)  3:24.393 (33.794)  3:58.349 (33.956)  4:32.727 (34.378) 
      5:07.160 (34.433)  5:42.003 (34.844)  6:17.127 (35.124)  6:52.391 (35.265) 
      7:27.743 (35.352)  8:02.987 (35.245)  8:37.423 (34.436) 
 37 # 1094 Cords, Griffin     Fr Cornell                8:40.04   1  
        33.427 (33.427)  1:05.524 (32.097)  1:37.703 (32.180)  2:10.213 (32.510) 
      2:43.254 (33.041)  3:17.130 (33.876)  3:51.381 (34.251)  4:25.387 (34.006) 
      4:59.779 (34.392)  5:35.644 (35.866)  6:12.117 (36.474)  6:50.345 (38.228) 
      7:26.107 (35.762)  8:03.306 (37.200)  8:40.033 (36.727) 
 38 # 1260 Oiler, Connor      Sr Johns Hopkin           8:42.26   1  
        33.905 (33.905)  1:06.262 (32.357)  1:39.007 (32.746)  2:12.193 (33.186) 
      2:45.797 (33.604)  3:18.990 (33.194)  3:52.148 (33.158)  4:25.823 (33.676) 
      4:59.911 (34.088)  5:35.720 (35.809)  6:12.512 (36.792)  6:49.922 (37.410) 
      7:27.389 (37.467)  8:04.746 (37.358)  8:42.251 (37.506) 
 39 # 1587 Glidden, John      So Southern Con           8:42.63   3  
        34.348 (34.348)  1:09.601 (35.254)  1:44.675 (35.074)  2:19.122 (34.448) 
      2:52.949 (33.828)  3:26.879 (33.930)  4:00.283 (33.404)  4:34.641 (34.359) 
      5:08.476 (33.835)  5:43.183 (34.708)  6:17.817 (34.634)  6:52.257 (34.440) 
      7:27.666 (35.409)  8:04.955 (37.290)  8:42.627 (37.672) 
 40 # 1480 Chen, Jeffrey      Sr NYU                    8:45.01   2  
        34.464 (34.464)  1:08.501 (34.038)  1:42.298 (33.797)  2:16.632 (34.334) 
      2:49.795 (33.163)  3:23.617 (33.822)  3:57.213 (33.596)  4:31.511 (34.298) 
      5:05.228 (33.718)  5:39.403 (34.176)  6:15.485 (36.082)  6:51.993 (36.508) 
      7:29.277 (37.284)  8:06.870 (37.594)  8:45.010 (38.140) 
 41 # 1483 Mulugeta, Edomias  Fr NYU                    8:50.00   3  
        34.677 (34.677)  1:10.153 (35.476)  1:45.299 (35.146)  2:19.794 (34.496) 
      2:53.535 (33.741)  3:27.753 (34.218)  4:03.338 (35.586)  4:40.018 (36.680) 
      5:16.715 (36.697)  5:53.231 (36.517)  6:27.876 (34.645)  7:03.515 (35.640) 
      7:40.304 (36.789)  8:16.647 (36.343)  8:49.996 (33.350) 
 42 # 1591 Lamburn, William   Sr Southern Con           8:50.60   3  
        34.169 (34.169)  1:09.437 (35.269)  1:44.506 (35.069)  2:18.915 (34.410) 
      2:52.325 (33.410)  3:26.062 (33.738)  3:59.919 (33.857)  4:34.389 (34.471) 
      5:08.719 (34.330)  5:43.920 (35.202)  6:19.957 (36.037)  6:57.525 (37.568) 
      7:36.069 (38.544)  8:14.335 (38.267)  8:50.591 (36.256) 
 43 # 1631 Candiani, Frances  So Temple                 8:55.25   3  
        32.910 (32.910)  1:08.884 (35.974)  1:43.834 (34.950)  2:18.635 (34.802) 
      2:52.816 (34.181)  3:27.174 (34.358)  4:01.391 (34.217)  4:37.069 (35.678) 
      5:13.770 (36.702)  5:50.470 (36.700)  6:28.035 (37.565)  7:05.197 (37.162) 
      7:42.821 (37.625)  8:18.727 (35.906)  8:55.245 (36.518) 
 44 # 1302 Connell, Ben       So Lehigh                 8:56.48   3  
        32.941 (32.941)  1:07.824 (34.883)  1:42.103 (34.280)  2:16.493 (34.390) 
      2:50.868 (34.376)  3:25.336 (34.468)  3:59.627 (34.292)  4:35.243 (35.616) 
      5:11.175 (35.932)  5:48.352 (37.178)  6:25.887 (37.535)  7:03.393 (37.506) 
      7:41.021 (37.629)  8:19.285 (38.264)  8:56.475 (37.191) 
 -- # 1680 MacMillan, Benjam     Unattached                 DNF   1  
        32.895 (32.895)  1:04.706 (31.811)  1:36.085 (31.380)  2:08.349 (32.264) 
      2:40.555 (32.206)  3:12.815 (32.260)  3:45.152 (32.338)  4:17.835 (32.683) 
      4:50.855 (33.021)  5:23.979 (33.124)  5:57.267 (33.288)  6:30.835 (33.569) 
      7:07.763 (36.928) 
 -- # 1033 Keiser, William    Jr Colgate                    DNF   2  
        34.657 (34.657)  1:08.794 (34.138)  1:41.700 (32.906)  2:15.693 (33.994) 
      2:48.809 (33.116)  3:22.067 (33.258)  3:55.903 (33.837)  4:29.967 (34.064) 
      5:04.526 (34.559)  5:39.559 (35.034)  6:15.532 (35.973) 
  
Men 5000 Meter Run Invitational 
================================================================ 
 Paces - Red @ 13:57, Green @ 14:15 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 # 1045 Blaha, Edward      Sr Columbia              13:49.36   
        31.930 (31.930)  1:07.662 (35.732)  1:41.122 (33.461)  2:14.619 (33.497) 
      2:48.147 (33.528)  3:21.599 (33.452)  3:55.132 (33.534)  4:28.591 (33.459) 
      5:01.993 (33.402)  5:35.437 (33.444)  6:09.068 (33.632)  6:42.444 (33.376) 
      7:16.034 (33.591)  7:49.427 (33.393)  8:22.874 (33.448)  8:56.286 (33.412) 
      9:29.182 (32.897) 10:00.884 (31.702) 10:33.327 (32.444) 11:05.494 (32.167) 
     11:37.745 (32.252) 12:10.548 (32.803) 12:43.930 (33.382) 13:16.757 (32.828) 
     13:49.354 (32.598) 
  2 # 1273 Hazlett, Charlie   Sr La Salle              13:59.75   
        34.784 (34.784)  1:09.464 (34.681)  1:44.142 (34.678)  2:18.640 (34.499) 



      2:53.053 (34.413)  3:27.352 (34.299)  4:01.586 (34.234)  4:35.514 (33.928) 
      5:10.036 (34.522)  5:44.115 (34.080)  6:18.467 (34.352)  6:52.321 (33.854) 
      7:26.767 (34.446)  8:00.472 (33.706)  8:33.851 (33.379)  9:08.076 (34.226) 
      9:41.642 (33.566) 10:15.538 (33.896) 10:49.191 (33.654) 11:21.622 (32.432) 
     11:53.104 (31.482) 12:24.704 (31.600) 12:57.256 (32.553) 13:28.776 (31.520) 
     13:59.750 (30.974) 
  3 # 1046 Blaha, George      Sr Columbia              14:04.35   
        35.245 (35.245)  1:09.592 (34.348)  1:43.697 (34.105)  2:18.245 (34.548) 
      2:52.414 (34.170)  3:26.650 (34.236)  4:00.799 (34.149)  4:34.810 (34.012) 
      5:09.325 (34.515)  5:43.466 (34.142)  6:17.948 (34.482)  6:51.386 (33.439) 
      7:25.640 (34.254)  7:59.818 (34.178)  8:33.636 (33.819)  9:07.826 (34.190) 
      9:41.448 (33.622) 10:15.393 (33.946) 10:49.066 (33.673) 11:21.816 (32.750) 
     11:53.323 (31.508) 12:24.960 (31.638) 12:57.504 (32.544) 13:29.356 (31.852) 
     14:04.342 (34.986) 
  4 # 1282 Rogers, Charlie    So La Salle              14:07.15   
        34.847 (34.847)  1:09.822 (34.975)  1:44.351 (34.530)  2:18.936 (34.586) 
      2:53.236 (34.300)  3:27.603 (34.367)  4:01.845 (34.242)  4:35.770 (33.925) 
      5:10.249 (34.480)  5:44.298 (34.050)  6:18.723 (34.425)  6:52.501 (33.778) 
      7:27.025 (34.524)  8:00.694 (33.670)  8:34.166 (33.472)  9:08.560 (34.394) 
      9:41.874 (33.314) 10:15.776 (33.903) 10:49.386 (33.610) 11:22.061 (32.676) 
     11:54.382 (32.322) 12:27.456 (33.074) 13:00.578 (33.122) 13:34.056 (33.478) 
     14:07.142 (33.086) 
  5 #  976 Margetts, Sebasti  Jr Brown                 14:11.83   
        35.072 (35.072)  1:10.134 (35.062)  1:45.043 (34.910)  2:19.896 (34.853) 
      2:54.032 (34.136)  3:28.409 (34.378)  4:02.865 (34.456)  4:35.997 (33.132) 
      5:10.499 (34.502)  5:44.574 (34.076)  6:19.046 (34.472)  6:52.984 (33.938) 
      7:27.464 (34.480)  8:01.284 (33.820)  8:34.742 (33.458)  9:08.832 (34.091) 
      9:42.114 (33.282) 10:16.024 (33.910) 10:49.645 (33.621) 11:22.746 (33.101) 
     11:55.468 (32.723) 12:29.756 (34.288) 13:04.535 (34.780) 13:38.508 (33.974) 
     14:11.825 (33.317) 
  6 # 1069 Koike-Sieira, Hen  So Columbia              14:17.52   
        35.110 (35.110)  1:09.161 (34.051)  1:43.782 (34.622)  2:17.952 (34.170) 
      2:52.121 (34.170)  3:26.439 (34.318)  4:00.513 (34.074)  4:34.692 (34.180) 
      5:09.236 (34.544)  5:43.276 (34.040)  6:17.682 (34.406)  6:51.270 (33.589) 
      7:25.984 (34.714)  8:00.103 (34.119)  8:34.458 (34.355)  9:09.161 (34.704) 
      9:43.473 (34.312) 10:18.460 (34.987) 10:53.856 (35.396) 11:29.250 (35.395) 
     12:04.051 (34.801) 12:38.562 (34.511) 13:13.159 (34.598) 13:46.195 (33.036) 
     14:17.519 (31.324) 
  7 # 1274 Hill, Matt         So La Salle              14:23.29   
        33.868 (33.868)  1:09.231 (35.364)  1:43.969 (34.738)  2:18.469 (34.500) 
      2:52.824 (34.355)  3:27.134 (34.310)  4:01.344 (34.210)  4:35.265 (33.922) 
      5:09.842 (34.578)  5:43.878 (34.036)  6:18.330 (34.452)  6:52.065 (33.735) 
      7:26.623 (34.558)  8:00.308 (33.685)  8:34.080 (33.773)  9:08.342 (34.262) 
      9:42.410 (34.069) 10:16.450 (34.040) 10:50.132 (33.682) 11:25.439 (35.307) 
     12:01.388 (35.950) 12:37.595 (36.207) 13:13.656 (36.062) 13:48.565 (34.909) 
     14:23.286 (34.721) 
  8 # 1225 Kerber, Jason      So Hofstra               14:30.53   
        33.824 (33.824)  1:09.031 (35.208)  1:43.553 (34.522)  2:17.835 (34.282) 
      2:52.007 (34.172)  3:26.277 (34.270)  4:00.456 (34.180)  4:34.594 (34.138) 
      5:09.041 (34.447)  5:43.064 (34.024)  6:17.444 (34.380)  6:51.685 (34.242) 
      7:26.128 (34.443)  8:00.560 (34.432)  8:35.430 (34.870)  9:10.176 (34.746) 
      9:45.150 (34.975) 10:20.810 (35.660) 10:56.558 (35.748) 11:32.406 (35.848) 
     12:08.642 (36.236) 12:44.459 (35.818) 13:20.640 (36.182) 13:56.179 (35.539) 
     14:30.527 (34.348) 
  9 # 1140 Miao, George          Dashing Whip          14:31.24   
        36.039 (36.039)  1:11.773 (35.734)  1:46.065 (34.292)  2:20.821 (34.756) 
      2:55.398 (34.577)  3:29.683 (34.286)  4:03.695 (34.012)  4:37.985 (34.290) 
      5:12.184 (34.200)  5:47.007 (34.823)  6:22.459 (35.452)  6:58.194 (35.735) 
      7:34.007 (35.814)  8:09.838 (35.831)  8:45.624 (35.787)  9:20.651 (35.027) 
      9:56.250 (35.599) 10:31.740 (35.490) 11:06.786 (35.047) 11:42.176 (35.390) 
     12:17.314 (35.139) 12:52.284 (34.970) 13:25.458 (33.174) 13:57.670 (32.213) 
     14:31.234 (33.564) 
 10 # 1226 Thu, William       Jr Hofstra               14:35.32   
        35.694 (35.694)  1:11.786 (36.092)  1:46.759 (34.974)  2:21.352 (34.593) 
      2:55.955 (34.604)  3:30.433 (34.478)  4:05.054 (34.621)  4:39.560 (34.507) 
      5:14.189 (34.629)  5:48.644 (34.455)  6:23.388 (34.744)  6:59.035 (35.648) 
      7:34.900 (35.865)  8:10.440 (35.541)  8:46.130 (35.690)  9:21.476 (35.346) 
      9:56.954 (35.479) 10:32.499 (35.545) 11:07.792 (35.294) 11:43.100 (35.308) 
     12:18.352 (35.252) 12:54.232 (35.880) 13:29.792 (35.560) 14:00.456 (30.665) 
     14:35.318 (34.862) 
 11 # 1015 Rodriguez, Mark    Sr Central Conn          14:37.99   
        35.887 (35.887)  1:10.488 (34.602)  1:45.196 (34.708)  2:19.852 (34.656) 
      2:54.279 (34.428)  3:28.721 (34.442)  4:03.383 (34.662)  4:37.586 (34.203) 
      5:11.904 (34.319)  5:46.747 (34.843)  6:21.986 (35.240)  6:57.520 (35.534) 
      7:33.346 (35.826)  8:09.007 (35.661)  8:44.703 (35.696)  9:20.104 (35.401) 
      9:56.176 (36.073) 10:31.754 (35.578) 11:06.816 (35.062) 11:42.906 (36.090) 



     12:18.106 (35.200) 12:53.917 (35.812) 13:29.734 (35.818) 14:04.210 (34.476) 
     14:37.989 (33.779) 
 12 # 1691 Sherman, Evan      Sr Unattached            14:38.70   
        34.636 (34.636)  1:09.348 (34.712)  1:43.907 (34.560)  2:18.070 (34.164) 
      2:52.270 (34.200)  3:26.580 (34.310)  4:00.642 (34.062)  4:35.016 (34.374) 
      5:09.616 (34.600)  5:43.616 (34.000)  6:18.138 (34.523)  6:52.134 (33.996) 
      7:27.212 (35.078)  8:01.710 (34.499)  8:37.008 (35.298)  9:12.984 (35.976) 
      9:49.266 (36.283) 10:26.178 (36.912) 11:02.958 (36.780) 11:40.314 (37.357) 
     12:16.603 (36.289) 12:53.800 (37.198) 13:30.255 (36.455) 14:05.826 (35.571) 
     14:38.700 (32.875) 
 13 # 1295 Baker, Ryan        Jr Lehigh                14:39.17   
        35.926 (35.926)  1:11.222 (35.296)  1:46.210 (34.988)  2:21.022 (34.812) 
      2:55.627 (34.606)  3:30.144 (34.517)  4:04.706 (34.563)  4:39.235 (34.529) 
      5:13.896 (34.661)  5:48.034 (34.138)  6:22.859 (34.826)  6:58.629 (35.770) 
      7:34.457 (35.828)  8:09.769 (35.312)  8:45.005 (35.236)  9:20.493 (35.488) 
      9:55.834 (35.341) 10:31.499 (35.666) 11:07.214 (35.716) 11:42.612 (35.398) 
     12:18.647 (36.035) 12:54.825 (36.178) 13:29.508 (34.683) 14:04.662 (35.154) 
     14:39.164 (34.502) 
 14 # 1632 Kaheal, Kasem      Fr Temple                14:40.65   
        35.772 (35.772)  1:11.588 (35.816)  1:45.588 (34.000)  2:20.188 (34.600) 
      2:54.494 (34.306)  3:28.948 (34.454)  4:03.131 (34.184)  4:36.840 (33.709) 
      5:10.810 (33.970)  5:45.107 (34.298)  6:19.791 (34.684)  6:53.741 (33.950) 
      7:29.549 (35.808)  8:06.032 (36.484)  8:42.975 (36.943)  9:20.042 (37.067) 
      9:56.612 (36.570) 10:32.238 (35.627) 11:07.747 (35.509) 11:43.528 (35.781) 
     12:19.758 (36.231) 12:56.461 (36.703) 13:33.190 (36.730) 14:09.507 (36.317) 
     14:40.646 (31.139) 
 15 # 1581 Hill, Troy M.         Shore AC              14:41.59   
        35.313 (35.313)  1:10.224 (34.912)  1:44.554 (34.330)  2:19.152 (34.598) 
      2:52.610 (33.459)  3:26.868 (34.258)  4:00.976 (34.108)  4:35.012 (34.036) 
      5:09.480 (34.469)  5:43.551 (34.071)  6:17.864 (34.314)  6:51.898 (34.034) 
      7:26.288 (34.390)  8:00.808 (34.520)  8:34.929 (34.121)  9:09.734 (34.805) 
      9:45.568 (35.835) 10:22.437 (36.869) 11:00.348 (37.912) 11:38.797 (38.449) 
     12:17.080 (38.283) 12:54.598 (37.518) 13:31.248 (36.651) 14:07.412 (36.164) 
     14:41.586 (34.174) 
 16 # 1236 Lawton, Sean       So Iona                  14:42.34   
        35.518 (35.518)  1:10.686 (35.168)  1:45.560 (34.875)  2:20.503 (34.943) 
      2:54.896 (34.393)  3:29.558 (34.663)  4:03.951 (34.393)  4:38.531 (34.580) 
      5:13.378 (34.848)  5:48.387 (35.009)  6:23.106 (34.720)  6:58.340 (35.234) 
      7:34.274 (35.934)  8:10.095 (35.822)  8:45.865 (35.770)  9:20.370 (34.506) 
      9:55.570 (35.200) 10:31.298 (35.728) 11:06.453 (35.156) 11:41.930 (35.478) 
     12:17.529 (35.599) 12:53.659 (36.130) 13:29.284 (35.626) 14:01.776 (32.492) 
     14:42.335 (40.560) 
 17 # 1636 Rizek, Charles     Fr Temple                14:49.79   
        34.513 (34.513)  1:09.711 (35.198)  1:44.634 (34.924)  2:19.440 (34.806) 
      2:53.549 (34.110)  3:27.962 (34.413)  4:02.400 (34.439)  4:37.118 (34.718) 
      5:11.361 (34.244)  5:46.624 (35.263)  6:22.172 (35.549)  6:57.956 (35.784) 
      7:33.762 (35.806)  8:09.604 (35.843)  8:45.374 (35.770)  9:20.752 (35.378) 
      9:56.676 (35.924) 10:32.740 (36.064) 11:08.794 (36.055) 11:46.028 (37.234) 
     12:23.192 (37.165) 13:00.246 (37.054) 13:37.972 (37.727) 14:14.672 (36.700) 
     14:49.784 (35.112) 
 18 # 1257 Minor, Nash        Jr Johns Hopkin          14:55.35   
        35.916 (35.916)  1:10.932 (35.017)  1:45.904 (34.972)  2:20.736 (34.832) 
      2:55.190 (34.455)  3:29.881 (34.691)  4:04.284 (34.403)  4:39.037 (34.754) 
      5:13.761 (34.724)  5:48.932 (35.172)  6:24.153 (35.221)  7:00.542 (36.390) 
      7:36.844 (36.302)  8:13.171 (36.328)  8:49.624 (36.454)  9:25.751 (36.127) 
     10:02.304 (36.554) 10:39.209 (36.905) 11:16.394 (37.186) 11:54.024 (37.630) 
     12:30.913 (36.890) 13:07.810 (36.897) 13:45.052 (37.243) 14:21.598 (36.546) 
     14:55.350 (33.752) 
 19 # 1635 Munro, Myles       Fr Temple                14:56.10   
        35.573 (35.573)  1:11.470 (35.897)  1:46.490 (35.020)  2:21.756 (35.267) 
      2:56.238 (34.482)  3:30.961 (34.723)  4:05.604 (34.644)  4:40.026 (34.422) 
      5:14.804 (34.779)  5:49.987 (35.183)  6:25.184 (35.198)  7:00.905 (35.721) 
      7:36.881 (35.976)  8:12.949 (36.068)  8:49.124 (36.175)  9:25.268 (36.145) 
     10:01.801 (36.533) 10:38.336 (36.535) 11:15.338 (37.002) 11:52.689 (37.352) 
     12:29.945 (37.256) 13:07.493 (37.548) 13:44.907 (37.414) 14:21.396 (36.490) 
     14:56.099 (34.703) 
 20 # 1235 Jamison, Jackson   So Iona                  15:05.68   
        34.672 (34.672)  1:09.930 (35.258)  1:44.810 (34.881)  2:19.640 (34.830) 
      2:53.809 (34.169)  3:28.158 (34.349)  4:02.642 (34.484)  4:37.276 (34.634) 
      5:11.657 (34.382)  5:46.525 (34.868)  6:21.814 (35.289)  6:57.696 (35.883) 
      7:33.612 (35.916)  8:09.458 (35.846)  8:45.488 (36.030)  9:21.664 (36.176) 
      9:59.113 (37.450) 10:37.152 (38.040) 11:15.675 (38.523) 11:54.435 (38.760) 
     12:33.014 (38.579) 13:11.936 (38.923) 13:49.850 (37.914) 14:28.829 (38.979) 
     15:05.680 (36.852) 
 -- # 1451 Le Baron, Luc         Nike                       DNF   
        34.666 (34.666)  1:08.806 (34.140)  1:43.056 (34.250)  2:17.232 (34.177) 



      2:51.467 (34.235)  3:25.600 (34.133)  3:59.845 (34.246)  4:34.015 (34.170) 
      5:08.268 (34.254)  5:42.384 (34.116)  6:16.590 (34.206)  6:50.694 (34.104) 
      7:24.976 (34.283)  7:59.130 (34.154)  8:33.282 (34.153)  9:07.546 (34.264) 
 -- # 1058 Gatune, Matt       Sr Columbia                   DNF   
        32.244 (32.244)  1:07.889 (35.645)  1:41.347 (33.458)  2:14.860 (33.514) 
      2:48.352 (33.492)  3:21.853 (33.502)  3:55.353 (33.500)  4:28.836 (33.483) 
      5:02.286 (33.451)  5:35.711 (33.425)  6:09.298 (33.587)  6:42.657 (33.360) 
      7:16.315 (33.658)  7:49.664 (33.349)  8:23.064 (33.401)  8:56.527 (33.463) 
      9:29.720 (33.194) 10:01.780 (32.060) 
 -- # 1051 Colescott, Finnea  Jr Columbia                   DNF   
        34.978 (34.978)  1:09.368 (34.391)  1:43.445 (34.077)  2:17.692 (34.247) 
      2:51.911 (34.220)  3:26.034 (34.124)  4:00.296 (34.262)  4:34.483 (34.187) 
      5:08.803 (34.320)  5:42.802 (33.999)  6:17.100 (34.299)  6:51.141 (34.041) 
      7:25.437 (34.296)  7:59.626 (34.190)  8:33.456 (33.830)  9:07.621 (34.166) 
      9:41.239 (33.618) 10:15.183 (33.944) 10:48.910 (33.728) 
 -- # 1682 Martin, Brendan       Unattached                 DNF   
        35.142 (35.142)  1:09.673 (34.532)  1:43.315 (33.642)  2:17.476 (34.162) 
      2:51.625 (34.149)  3:25.814 (34.190)  4:00.087 (34.273)  4:34.230 (34.144) 
      5:08.505 (34.275)  5:42.588 (34.083)  6:16.853 (34.266)  6:50.883 (34.030) 
      7:25.187 (34.304)  7:59.387 (34.200)  8:33.624 (34.237)  9:07.806 (34.182) 
  
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Invitational 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 # 1660 Olua, Ojigwe       Fr UMBC                      8.05Q  2  
  2 # 1557 Nkrumah, Kwaku     Sr Rowan                     8.09Q  3  
  3 # 1398 Murray, Gabriel    Fr Monmouth                  8.13Q  1  
  4 # 1223 Weiser, Simon      Jr Harvard                   8.16Q  5  
  5 # 1531 Roberts, Isaac     Fr Rider                     8.20Q  4  
  6 # 1549 Foster Jr., Eric   So Rowan                     8.22q  4  
  7 # 1541 Augustin, Valenti  Sr Rowan                     8.23q  1  
  8 #  908 Williams, David    Jr Adelphi                   8.24q  5  
  9 # 1444 Phelmetto, Amir    Jr New Haven                 8.27   2  8.267 
 10 # 1120 Wall-Davis, Charl  Jr Cornell                   8.27   5  8.270 
 11 # 1290 Liedtka, John      Jr Lafayette                 8.31   4  8.307 
 11 # 1553 Hughes, Anaias     Sr Rowan                     8.31   1  8.307 
 13 # 1154 Abe, Tele          Jr FDU                       8.32   1  
 14 # 1593 Osagie, Osaretin   Sr Southern Con              8.33   2  
 15 # 1402 Stover, Leconte    Sr Monmouth                  8.40   1  8.391 
 16 # 1738 Martinez, Aiden    Fr Yale                      8.40   4  8.397 
 17 # 1535 Storz, Nathan      Sr Rider                     8.45   2  
 18 # 1601 Behne, Justus      Fr St. Thomas A              8.46   5  
 19 # 1454 Alvarez, Jason     Fr NJIT                      8.49   3  
 20 # 1370 Boag, Garrett      Jr Monmouth                  8.50   3  
 21 # 1376 Brooks, Aaron      Sr Monmouth                  8.52   3  
 22 # 1642 Addo, Joseph       So UMBC                      8.54   2  
 23 # 1084 Young, Chistopher  Fr Columbia                  8.55   1  8.549 
 24 # 1598 Almonte Pena, Dar  Fr St. Thomas A              8.55   5  8.550 
 25 # 1379 Cantoral, Brad     Sr Monmouth                  8.57   3  
 26 # 1314 Oliphant, Nathan   Jr Lehigh                    8.58   2  8.571 
 27 #  930 Hall, Canyon       Sr Army West Po              8.58   5  8.575 
 28 # 1085 Zamora, Cuauhtemo  Fr Columbia                  8.69   4  
 29 #  926 Foster, Dylan      So Army West Po              8.72   4  
 30 #  988 Agwu, Kenny        Sr Central Conn              8.79   5  
 31 # 1520 Johnson, Blake     So Rider                     9.22   4  
 -- # 1516 Diawara, Mamadi    Fr Rider                      DNF   3  
  
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Invitational 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 # 1660 Olua, Ojigwe       Fr UMBC                      7.91   
  2 # 1398 Murray, Gabriel    Fr Monmouth                  8.02   
  3 # 1557 Nkrumah, Kwaku     Sr Rowan                     8.08   
  4 # 1549 Foster Jr., Eric   So Rowan                     8.12   
  5 #  908 Williams, David    Jr Adelphi                   8.15   
  6 # 1531 Roberts, Isaac     Fr Rider                     8.19   
  7 # 1223 Weiser, Simon      Jr Harvard                   8.48   
  8 # 1541 Augustin, Valenti  Sr Rowan                     8.50   
  
Men 4x400 Meter Relay Invitational 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  



================================================================ 
  1 Harvard  'A'                                        3:11.71   
     1) #1202 Allain, Hudson So         2) #1212 Kovacs, Arpad Fr          
     3) #1219 Turner, Amari Jr          4) #1214 Levy, Justin Sr           
        22.326 (22.326)    48.269 (25.944)  1:10.645 (22.376)  1:35.929 (25.284) 
      1:58.657 (22.728)  2:24.041 (25.385)  2:47.137 (23.096)  3:11.707 (24.570) 
  2 UMBC  'A'                                           3:13.47   
     1) #1659 Nkwocha, Rhema Fr         2) #1650 Febles, Justin So         
     3) #1655 Hibbert, Kemarley Fr      4) #1657 Martin, Jacob Fr          
        22.827 (22.827)    48.717 (25.890)  1:11.063 (22.347)  1:37.211 (26.148) 
      1:59.295 (22.085)  2:25.189 (25.894)  2:48.397 (23.208)  3:13.469 (25.072) 
  3 Rowan  'A'                                          3:18.43   
     1) #1550 Halbruner, Luke So        2) #1561 Slavinski, Blaik Jr       
     3) #1566 Wilson, Teddy Jr          4) #1552 Hohney, Dallas Jr         
        23.623 (23.623)    50.806 (27.184)  1:14.248 (23.442)  1:41.867 (27.620) 
      2:04.939 (23.072)  2:30.777 (25.839)  2:52.817 (22.040)  3:18.421 (25.604) 
  4 Central Connecticut State  'A'                      3:18.74   
     1) #990 Brown, Jayden So           2) #1012 Phillip, Kymoy Sr         
     3) #995 Czarnecki, Maxwell Jr      4) #998 Figuieredo, Lucas So       
        23.830 (23.830)    50.756 (26.926)  1:14.135 (23.379)  1:40.560 (26.426) 
      2:04.093 (23.534)  2:31.069 (26.976)  2:53.265 (22.196)  3:18.732 (25.468) 
  5 Cornell  'A'                                        3:19.87   
     1) #1111 Nhenga, Panashe So        2) #1109 Mazero, Michael Sr        
     3) #1096 Finn, Seamus So           4) #1100 Kaufman, Adam Fr          
        23.543 (23.543)    51.653 (28.110)  1:14.593 (22.941)  1:40.843 (26.250) 
      2:03.945 (23.102)  2:30.315 (26.370)  2:53.489 (23.175)  3:19.862 (26.373) 
  
Men High Jump Invitational 
========================================================================== 
 1.51, Up 5cm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1170 Ruffin, Ethan      So FDU                      2.11m    6-11.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XX  
  2 # 1542 Brown, David       Fr Rowan                    2.11m    6-11.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXX  
  3 # 1399 Nelson, Gavin      Fr Monmouth                 2.06m    6-09.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO   XO    O  XXX  
  4 # 1387 Godbolt, David     So Monmouth                 2.06m    6-09.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  5 #  932 Hicke, Zane        Jr Army West Po             2.01m    6-07.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O    O  XXX  
  5 # 1564 Wampole, Noah      So Rowan                    2.01m    6-07.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O    O  XXX  
  7 # 1588 Hicks, Lawrence    So Southern Con             2.01m    6-07.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  8 # 1547 Davenport, Isaiah  Jr Rowan                    2.01m    6-07.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O   XO  XXX  
  9 # 1539 Walls, Jace        Jr Rider                    1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
  9 # 1528 Palmer, Michael    Sr Rider                    1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
 11 # 1559 Potts, Damarion    Jr Rowan                    1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 11 # 1560 Rhym, Arrington    Jr Rowan                    1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 13 #  997 Figueiredo, Alexa  Fr Central Conn             1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO   XO   XO  XXX  
 14 # 1014 Rankins, Rashann   So Central Conn             1.96m    6-05.00  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXO  XXX  
 15 # 1072 Moore, Collin      So Columbia                 1.91m    6-03.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96  



      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
 15 # 1334 Lytovchenko, Ivan  Sr Manhattan Un             1.91m    6-03.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
 17 # 1725 Darlington, Jamaa  Jr Yale                     1.91m    6-03.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
 17 # 1215 Mahon, Daire       Sr Harvard                  1.91m    6-03.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
 19 # 1175 Taylor, Myles      Jr FDU                      1.91m    6-03.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO  XXX  
 20 # 1386 Gibbard, Thomas    Sr Monmouth                 1.86m    6-01.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
 21 # 1220 Tzoannos, Demetri  Fr Harvard                  1.86m    6-01.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 22 # 1584 Barros, Joal       Fr Southern Con             1.86m    6-01.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXO  
 23 # 1405 Upchurch, Cameron  Fr Monmouth                 1.81m    5-11.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
 23 # 1422 Johnson, Paris     Fr Nassau (N.Y.             1.81m    5-11.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
 23 #  993 Christopher, Brae  Fr Central Conn             1.81m    5-11.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
 26 # 1371 Bonser, Dylan      Jr Monmouth                 1.76m    5-09.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
 27 #  928 Frock, Ethan       Fr Army West Po             1.71m    5-07.25  
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX  
 -- #  947 Patt, Joseph       Fr Army West Po                NH             
     1.51 1.56 1.61  
      PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- #  927 Frankfather, Grif  Fr Army West Po                NH             
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- #  917 Bates, Isaiah      So Army West Po                NH             
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
 -- #  916 Barksdale, Jordon  So Army West Po                NH             
     1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX  
  
Men Pole Vault Invitational 
========================================================================== 
 4.40, 4.55, 4.70, 4.85, 5.00, 5.15, 5.25, Up 10cm 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1104 Mancabelli, Kegan  Sr Cornell                  5.00m   16-04.75  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00 5.15  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX  
  2 # 1689 Schupner, Logan       Unattached               5.00m   16-04.75  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00 5.15  
      PPP   XO    O   XO    O  XXX  
  3 # 1029 Epstein, Samuel    Sr Colgate                  4.85m   15-11.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00  
      PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  4 # 1103 Lucsik, Ogden      Fr Cornell                  4.85m   15-11.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00  
      PPP    O  XXO    O  XXX  
  5 #  935 Hymas, Grant       Fr Army West Po             4.85m   15-11.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00  
        O   XO   XO  XXO  XXX  
  6 # 1307 Johnson, Eli       Jr Lehigh                   4.70m   15-05.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85  
      PPP    O    O  XXX  
  7 #  922 Carter, Van        Fr Army West Po             4.70m   15-05.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85  
      XXO    O    O  XXX  



  8 #  929 Griffin, Eli       So Army West Po             4.55m   14-11.00  
     4.40 4.55 4.70  
       XO    O  XXX  
  9 # 1533 Senatore, Raymond  So Rider                    4.40m   14-05.25  
     4.40 4.55  
        O  XXX  
 10 # 1443 Parker, Cole       Sr New Haven                4.40m   14-05.25  
     4.40 4.55  
       XO  XXX  
 11 # 1065 Holcombe, Gavin    Fr Columbia                 4.40m   14-05.25  
     4.40 4.55  
      XXO  XXX  
  
Men Long Jump Invitational 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 # 1558 Parker, Anthony    Fr Rowan                    7.35m   24-01.50  2  
      6.86m  7.35m  6.93m  6.61m  7.03m  7.10m 
  2 #  948 Posey, Carlos      Sr Army West Po             7.34m   24-01.00  2  
      7.08m  7.34m  7.30m  7.11m  FOUL  7.25m 
  3 # 1050 Carpinello, Rocco  So Columbia                 7.32m   24-00.25  1  
      FOUL  7.00m  7.06m  7.11m  FOUL  7.32m 
  4 # 1376 Brooks, Aaron      Sr Monmouth                 7.21m   23-08.00  2  
      FOUL  6.90m  7.21m  7.05m  7.01m  FOUL 
  5 #  961 Aderogba, Mubaraq  Jr Brown                    7.10m   23-03.50  2  
      FOUL  FOUL  7.10m  7.05m  FOUL  FOUL 
  6 # 1333 Dubnov Raz, Thoma  Jr Manhattan Un             7.06m   23-02.00  2  
      6.98m  FOUL  FOUL  6.56m  FOUL  7.06m 
  7 # 1375 Brokaw, Jacob      Jr Monmouth                 6.95m   22-09.75  1  
      FOUL  6.95m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  6.86m 
  8 #  952 Smith, Caleb       Sr Army West Po             6.90m   22-07.75  2  
      6.90m  6.86m  6.86m  6.88m  PASS  PASS 
  9 # 1555 John, Bright       Fr Rowan                    6.89m   22-07.25  1  
      6.73m  6.69m  6.89m             
 10 # 1108 Matura, Stepan     So Cornell                  6.87m   22-06.50  2  
      6.86m  6.87m  6.86m             
 11 # 1041 Adams, Joshua      Sr Columbia                 6.86m   22-06.25  2  
      6.86m  FOUL  6.86m             
 12 # 1330 Bilello, Alex      Sr Manhattan Un             6.82m   22-04.50  2  
      6.59m  6.50m  6.82m             
 13 # 1446 Steele, Matthew    Jr New Haven                6.79m   22-03.50  1  
      6.62m  6.79m  6.52m             
 14 #  967 Evangelista, Jera  Fr Brown                    6.78m   22-03.00  2  
      6.78m  6.73m  6.73m             
 15 # 1082 Yen, Tyler         Jr Columbia                 6.75m   22-01.75  1  
      6.59m  6.57m  6.75m             
 16 # 1565 Williams, Josiah   Fr Rowan                    6.74m   22-01.50  2  
      6.66m  FOUL  6.74m             
 17 # 1346 Simpkins, Manasi   Fr Marist                   6.74m   22-01.50  1  
      6.74m  6.57m  6.62m             
 18 #  954 Vess, Ethan        So Army West Po             6.69m   21-11.50  2  
      6.35m  6.48m  6.69m             
 19 # 1432 Cooper, Noah       Fr New Haven                6.62m   21-08.75  1  
      6.62m  FOUL  FOUL             
 20 #  921 Brace, Hayden      Fr Army West Po             6.56m   21-06.25  1  
      FOUL  6.56m  FOUL             
 21 # 1449 Zhu, Austin        Jr Next Level A             6.49m   21-03.50  1  
      6.26m  6.49m  6.46m             
 22 # 1264 Tangelson, Sebast  Jr Johns Hopkin             6.34m   20-09.75  1  
      5.68m  FOUL  6.34m             
  
Men Triple Jump Invitational 
============================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# 
============================================================================= 
  1 #  900 Holder, Jabari     Fr Adelphi                 15.07m   49-05.50  1  
      FOUL  14.70m  FOUL  14.39m  14.55m  15.07m 
  2 # 1093 Coleman, Kam       Jr Cornell                 15.02m   49-03.50  2  
      14.49m  14.48m  FOUL  FOUL  14.77m  15.02m 
  3 # 1121 Whitley, Desmond   Jr Cornell                 14.97m   49-01.50  2  
      14.71m  14.74m  14.77m  14.75m  14.97m  14.77m 
  4 # 1211 Johnson, Joachim   Fr Harvard                 14.95m   49-00.75  2  
      14.53m  14.13m  14.20m  FOUL  FOUL  14.95m 
  5 #  979 Stewart, Jaden     Fr Brown                   14.79m   48-06.25  2  
      14.59m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  14.79m  FOUL 



  6 #  959 Wingard, Bret      Sr Army West Po            14.71m   48-03.25  2  
      13.70m  14.24m  14.71m  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  7 # 1472 Nartey, Ryan       Sr NJIT                    14.64m   48-00.50  1  
      14.45m  FOUL  14.64m  FOUL  PASS  FOUL 
  8 # 1556 Justin, Joshua     Jr Rowan                   14.58m   47-10.00  2  
      14.49m  13.87m  14.11m  14.10m  14.52m  14.58m 
  9 # 1175 Taylor, Myles      Jr FDU                     14.53m   47-08.00  2  
      14.45m  FOUL  14.53m  14.11m  FOUL  14.02m 
 10 #  915 Amoo-Otoo, Kwame   So Army West Po            14.49m   47-06.50  1  
      13.41m  13.93m  14.49m             
 11 # 1375 Brokaw, Jacob      Jr Monmouth                14.48m   47-06.25  2  
      13.61m  14.41m  14.48m             
 12 # 1722 Browne, Orion      So Yale                    14.41m   47-03.50  2  
      14.07m  14.23m  14.41m             
 13 # 1613 Stratico, Frances  Fr St. Thomas A            14.38m   47-02.25  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  14.38m             
 14 # 1470 Mahmoud, Matin     Fr NJIT                    14.29m   46-10.75  2  
      14.29m  14.28m  13.94m             
 15 # 1525 Moore, Cartrell    So Rider                   14.22m   46-08.00  2  
      FOUL  14.22m  FOUL             
 16 # 1455 Anosike, Ralu      Fr NJIT                    14.19m   46-06.75  1  
      13.69m  14.19m  14.00m             
 17 #  954 Vess, Ethan        So Army West Po            14.15m   46-05.25  1  
      13.92m  FOUL  14.15m             
 18 # 1708 Mason, Jack        Jr Wagner                  14.13m   46-04.25  2  
      14.13m  14.01m  PASS             
 19 # 1164 Kersey, Jashad     Jr FDU                     14.12m   46-04.00  1  
      14.12m  14.08m  FOUL             
 20 # 1519 Jefferson, Zach    Fr Rider                   14.06m   46-01.50  1  
      14.06m  13.65m  13.58m             
 21 # 1228 Addison, Jiles     Sr Iona                    13.98m   45-10.50  2  
      13.98m  FOUL  13.82m             
 22 # 1446 Steele, Matthew    Jr New Haven               13.82m   45-04.25  2  
      13.50m  FOUL  13.82m             
 23 # 1565 Williams, Josiah   Fr Rowan                   13.73m   45-00.50  1  
      12.50m  13.43m  13.73m             
 24 # 1526 Murillo, Matt      Fr Rider                   13.49m   44-03.25  1  
      FOUL  FOUL  13.49m             
 -- # 1083 Yoon, Joshua       So Columbia                  FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS             
 -- # 1432 Cooper, Noah       Fr New Haven                 FOUL             1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Men Shot Put Invitational 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1510 Licata, Joe        Sr Princeton               19.22m   63-00.75  
      18.41m  19.22m  FOUL  18.52m  FOUL  FOUL 
  2 # 1507 Helm, Casey        Sr Princeton               17.88m   58-08.00  
      17.08m  17.81m  FOUL  17.88m  17.78m  FOUL 
  3 # 1112 Northrup, Peter    So Cornell                 17.71m   58-01.25  
      FOUL  17.36m  FOUL  17.71m  17.60m  FOUL 
  4 # 1097 Harman, Noah       Sr Cornell                 17.67m   57-11.75  
      17.44m  16.88m  16.66m  17.67m  11.64m  17.19m 
  5 #  946 Palchak, Matthew   So Army West Po            17.10m   56-01.25  
      FOUL  16.36m  17.10m  FOUL  FOUL  15.75m 
  6 #  942 Manse, Robby       Sr Army West Po            17.02m   55-10.25  
      16.71m  FOUL  17.02m  17.00m  16.92m  16.97m 
  7 # 1508 Konopka, Tyler     Sr Princeton               16.89m   55-05.00  
      FOUL  16.58m  16.51m  FOUL  FOUL  16.89m 
  8 # 1047 Blasucci, Marcus   Fr Columbia                16.03m   52-07.25  
      14.66m  16.03m  16.03m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  
Men Weight Throw Invitational 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1511 Robbins, Asher     Sr Princeton               21.11m   69-03.25  
      FOUL  20.83m  20.30m  18.60m  FOUL  21.11m 
  2 #  942 Manse, Robby       Sr Army West Po            20.43m   67-00.50  
      20.43m  20.03m  19.43m  FOUL  18.33m  20.01m 
  3 # 1068 Kim, Parker        Jr Columbia                20.16m   66-01.75  
      19.36m  18.67m  19.83m  19.99m  FOUL  20.16m 
  4 # 1744 Recker, Nolan      Sr Yale                    19.97m   65-06.25  
      19.58m  19.97m  19.11m  18.86m  FOUL  19.34m 



  5 #  964 Daigneau, Keith    Jr Brown                   19.85m   65-01.50  
      18.98m  19.54m  18.82m  19.85m  FOUL  19.04m 
  6 # 1112 Northrup, Peter    So Cornell                 18.40m   60-04.50  
      FOUL  18.40m  FOUL  17.75m  FOUL  18.28m 
  7 # 1441 Oreste, Jimmy      Sr New Haven               18.07m   59-03.50  
      FOUL  FOUL  16.97m  18.00m  17.59m  18.07m 
  8 # 1001 Golda, Greyson     So Central Conn            18.05m   59-02.75  
      18.05m  17.63m  14.93m  17.69m  FOUL  17.91m 
     
Men 200 Meter Dash Seeded 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1196 Green, Nigel          Garden State             21.61   1  
  2 #  983 Wilder, Trevor     So Brown                    21.66   2  
  3 # 1367 Baldelli, Aiden    Jr Monmouth                 21.70   5  
  4 # 1070 Mazero, Matthew    Sr Columbia                 21.89   3  
  5 # 1079 Willen, Zach       Jr Columbia                 22.00   1  
  6 # 1151 Musah, Iddrisu     Fr Essex County             22.05   2  
  7 # 1598 Almonte Pena, Dar  Fr St. Thomas A             22.11   2  
  8 # 1693 Small, Miles       Sr Unattached               22.18   8  
  9 # 1182 Freeman, Sam       Jr Fordham                  22.23   3  
 10 # 1054 Cutchall, Caden    So Columbia                 22.25   1  
 11 # 1545 Conigliaro, Julia  So Rowan                    22.34   4  
 12 # 1285 Stankiewicz, Ryan  Fr La Salle                 22.36   6  
 13 # 1467 Holland-Moritz, C  Fr NJIT                     22.40   7  
 14 # 1475 Smith, Jayden      Fr NJIT                     22.47   5  22.462 
 15 #  966 Estrada, Jason     Sr Brown                    22.47   3  22.469 
 16 # 1053 Comfere, Max       Sr Columbia                 22.54   5  
 17 # 1111 Nhenga, Panashe    So Cornell                  22.58   2  
 18 #  907 Weber, Evan        Sr Adelphi                  22.59   6  22.587 
 19 # 1398 Murray, Gabriel    Fr Monmouth                 22.59   3  22.589 
 20 # 1338 Mota, JoÃ£o        Fr Manhattan Un             22.61   4  22.602 
 21 # 1161 Hayletts, Xavier   Jr FDU                      22.61   5  22.610 
 22 # 1012 Phillip, Kymoy     Sr Central Conn             22.66   6  
 23 #  998 Figuieredo, Lucas  So Central Conn             22.68   5  
 24 # 1135 Williams, Truman      CPTC Tracksm             22.69   8  22.682 
 25 # 1187 Strain, Dakota     Jr Fordham                  22.69   8  22.684 
 26 # 1190 Volz, Liam         Sr Fordham                  22.76   4  
 27 # 1109 Mazero, Michael    Sr Cornell                  22.81   3  
 28 #  955 Vossschulte, Neo   Fr Army West Po             22.83   4  
 29 # 1411 Gabriel, Christia  So Monroe Unive             22.95   7  
 30 # 1410 Bishop, Emilio     Fr Monroe Unive             22.97   6  
 31 # 1395 Marshall, Chase    Fr Monmouth                 23.07   6  
 32 # 1323 Lausen, Robert     Fr LIU                      23.37   1  
 33 # 1092 Chowdhury, Neil    Sr Cornell                  23.38   8  
 -- # 1527 Onesti, Julian     Fr Rider                      DNF   2  
  
Men 400 Meter Dash Seeded 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 # 1367 Baldelli, Aiden    Jr Monmouth                 48.13   4  
        22.541 (22.541)    48.121 (25.580) 
  2 # 1659 Nkwocha, Rhema     Fr UMBC                     49.14   9  
        22.893 (22.893)    49.134 (26.241) 
  3 # 1054 Cutchall, Caden    So Columbia                 49.28   3  
        22.891 (22.891)    49.275 (26.384) 
  4 # 1217 Parker, Oliver     Fr Harvard                  49.45  10  
        23.433 (23.433)    49.447 (26.015) 
  5 # 1655 Hibbert, Kemarley  Fr UMBC                     49.46   9  
        23.003 (23.003)    49.456 (26.454) 
  6 # 1238 Mozone, Jaylen     Fr Iona                     49.49   2  
        23.695 (23.695)    49.488 (25.794) 
  7 # 1203 Chavez, Brayden    So Harvard                  49.82   5  
        23.380 (23.380)    49.818 (26.438) 
  8 #  944 Nelson, Nathaniel  So Army West Po             49.84  10  
        23.865 (23.865)    49.839 (25.974) 
  9 # 1454 Alvarez, Jason     Fr NJIT                     49.89   1  
        23.859 (23.859)    49.886 (26.028) 
 10 # 2942 Nalley, Kaidyn     Fr New Haven                49.95   4  
        23.703 (23.703)    49.950 (26.248) 
 11 # 1096 Finn, Seamus       So Cornell                  50.01   5  
        23.541 (23.541)    50.003 (26.462) 
 12 # 1650 Febles, Justin     So UMBC                     50.05   5  
        23.246 (23.246)    50.047 (26.802) 



 13 # 1436 Gregory, Christop  Sr New Haven                50.09  10  
        23.978 (23.978)    50.081 (26.104) 
 14 # 1741 Mylon, Lucas       Jr Yale                     50.12   8  
        23.041 (23.041)    50.119 (27.079) 
 15 # 1135 Williams, Truman      CPTC Tracksm             50.15   1  
        23.518 (23.518)    50.144 (26.626) 
 16 # 1458 Brown, Eatoniel    Fr NJIT                     50.16   8  
        23.269 (23.269)    50.155 (26.886) 
 17 # 1289 Conca, Roman       Sr Lafayette                50.18   5  50.177 
        23.275 (23.275)    50.177 (26.902) 
 18 # 1467 Holland-Moritz, C  Fr NJIT                     50.18   9  50.180 
        23.324 (23.324)    50.180 (26.856) 
 19 # 1292 Pfisterer, John P  Sr Lafayette                50.23   3  
        23.470 (23.470)    50.228 (26.758) 
 20 # 1153 Weekes, Sanjay     So Essex County             50.29   4  
        23.108 (23.108)    50.281 (27.173) 
 21 # 1187 Strain, Dakota     Jr Fordham                  50.38   3  
        23.184 (23.184)    50.379 (27.195) 
 22 #  953 Taylor, Jordan     So Army West Po             50.43   8  
        24.006 (24.006)    50.425 (26.420) 
 23 # 1550 Halbruner, Luke    So Rowan                    50.47   1  
        23.908 (23.908)    50.462 (26.555) 
 24 # 1463 Fofana, Lossenie   Sr NJIT                     50.62  11  50.613 
        23.402 (23.402)    50.613 (27.211) 
 25 # 1586 Favorite, Quinn    So Southern Con             50.62   1  50.614 
        23.746 (23.746)    50.614 (26.868) 
 26 #  912 Acinapura, Vincen  Fr Army West Po             50.68   7  
        23.702 (23.702)    50.673 (26.971) 
 27 # 1255 Lee, Joshua        Sr Johns Hopkin             50.70  11  
        23.700 (23.700)    50.695 (26.995) 
 28 # 1620 Elcock, Steven     Sr Staten Islan             50.72   7  
        23.477 (23.477)    50.716 (27.240) 
 29 # 1501 Reid, Christian    Jr Point Park U             50.76   9  
        23.426 (23.426)    50.756 (27.330) 
 30 # 1092 Chowdhury, Neil    Sr Cornell                  50.82   2  
        23.943 (23.943)    50.814 (26.871) 
 31 # 1414 Lawrence, Jahiem   Fr Monroe Unive             50.84   6  
        23.972 (23.972)    50.838 (26.866) 
 32 # 1495 Eaton, Maxwell     Fr Point Park U             50.93   2  
        24.066 (24.066)    50.928 (26.863) 
 33 # 1593 Osagie, Osaretin   Sr Southern Con             50.95   7  
        24.148 (24.148)    50.945 (26.797) 
 34 # 1530 Richman, Matthew   Jr Rider                    50.97   7  
        23.791 (23.791)    50.961 (27.171) 
 35 # 1128 Germain, Schnyder  10 CPTC Tracksm             50.98  11  
        23.679 (23.679)    50.971 (27.292) 
 36 # 1296 Bressi, Nick       So Lehigh                   51.08   2  
        23.820 (23.820)    51.080 (27.260) 
 37 # 1134 Wilkerson, Braylo     CPTC Tracksm             51.10   3  
        23.278 (23.278)    51.100 (27.823) 
 38 # 1267 Ye, Spencer        Jr Johns Hopkin             51.11   4  
        23.963 (23.963)    51.107 (27.145) 
 39 # 1340 Purchia, Christop  Jr Manhattan Un             51.21  11  
        24.400 (24.400)    51.201 (26.802) 
 40 # 1100 Kaufman, Adam      Fr Cornell                  51.22   6  
        23.823 (23.823)    51.215 (27.392) 
 41 # 1024 Chu, Marcus        So Colgate                  51.45   6  
        24.086 (24.086)    51.441 (27.356) 
 42 # 1727 Englert, Max       Fr Yale                     51.84   8  
        23.928 (23.928)    51.835 (27.907) 
 43 #  936 Kemling, Jack      Fr Army West Po             51.89  10  
        24.617 (24.617)    51.887 (27.271) 
 44 #  913 Afari-Akins, John  So Army West Po             51.91   3  
        24.670 (24.670)    51.908 (27.239) 
 45 #  989 Bates II, Cory     Fr Central Conn             52.07   1  
        24.116 (24.116)    52.061 (27.945) 
 46 # 1433 Dieujuste, Uriah   Fr New Haven                52.43   9  
        24.132 (24.132)    52.422 (28.290) 
 47 # 1439 Massingale, Natha  Fr New Haven                53.44   4  
        23.780 (23.780)    53.431 (29.652) 
 -- # 1163 Joseph, Dean       Jr FDU                         FS  10  
 -- # 1413 Joseph, Cleon      So Monroe Unive               DNF   2  
 


